For Council of: September 25, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of September 25, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution
9/8/2017 S 239,497.97 § 82,062.71 §$ 321,560.68
9/14/2017 S 1,447,436.50 S 369,729.95 S 1,817,166.45
9/15/2017 S 242,844.96 S 83,994.77 §$ 326,839.73
Off Cycle Adjustments
9/8/2017 $ (232.47) ¢ (17.78) $
9/8/2017 S 23247 S 17.78 $
9/15/2017 S (63.00) S (4.82) S
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 2,465,499.04
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
9/25/2017 AP General S 7,130,704.14 08/02/2017-09/01/2017 S 158,912.30
9/25/2017 AP Comm Devel S 20,051.83 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 158,912.30
9/25/2017 AP IHDA S 26,310.00
9/25/2017 AP Library S 20,797.78
9/25/2017 AP MFT S 134,230.32 WIRES
9/13/2017-9/20/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs S 48,384.75 Date Range Total
08/22/2017-9/8/2017 $ 914,442.48
AP GRAND TOTAL ) 7,380,478.82 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 914,442.48
TOTAL S 10,919,332.64

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director



09/ 06/ 2017 10: 38 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/27/17 To 09/02/ 17

WARRANT: 17WL36 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/08/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,287.50 133, 599. 42 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,864. 75 47, 051. 23 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3,675. 25 39, 776. 15 0.00 0.00
200 372.25 16, 978. 35 0.00 0. 00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4.20 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 881. 17 0.00 0.00
540 | NSTRU 0.00 262.50 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 11. 25 11. 25 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 42.75 85. 50 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 293. 50 117. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 48. 00 16. 80 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 60. 00 24.00 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DI FF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0. 00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0. 00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 13. 00 130. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 12, 439. 25 239, 497. 97 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 362



09/ 06/ 2017 10: 38 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/27/17 To 09/02/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL36 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/08/2017

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 13, 883. 24 13, 883. 24 27, 766. 48 223,922.05 X 12.40% = 27, 766. 33
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 246. 93 3, 246. 93 6, 493. 86 223,922.05 X 2.90% = 6,493.74
2100 HEALTH BCBS 10, 198. 73 30, 635. 75 40, 834. 48 157, 180. 10
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1, 913. 33 5,740.12 7,653. 45 22,322.16
2200 DENTAL 1, 391. 05 1, 391. 05 2,782.10 178, 673. 33
2300 VISION 226. 30 226. 30 452. 60 170, 875. 16
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 848. 74 0.00 848. 74 43, 556. 06
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,679. 50 0.00 4,679.50 94, 674.01
2525 | CVA 457 % 349.91 0.00 349.91 4,351. 24
2550 ICMA O50 $ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,450. 40
3000 FED | NC TAX 24,825. 77 0.00 24,825. 77 209, 425. 25
4000 STATE | NC TX 10, 002. 85 0.00 10, 002. 85 209, 425. 25
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 182.31 0.00 182.31 1,331. 20
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,121. 36 0. 00 2,121. 36 16, 751. 63
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,614. 60
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,424. 80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 467. 39 26, 887. 27 36, 354. 66 210, 385. 47
7100 | MRF ADD 969. 70 00 969. 70 17, 341. 66
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,914.00
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 05 16. 05 681. 68
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 76, 616. 22
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 23. 80 0.00 23. 80 396. 63
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 16. 26 432. 60
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 095. 35 0.00 1, 095. 35 131, 641. 46
9055 FR SHAREG699P 9.33 0.00 33 , 80
9070 U DS 699L 75 54. 66 0.00 54. 66 621. 61
9075 U DS 699L 50 12. 15 0.00 12. 15 276.07
9085 FSHAREG699 75 236. 00 0.00 236. 00 3,692. 23
9090 FSHAREG99 50 39. 36 0.00 39. 36 1,017. 33
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3, 600. 88
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313. 50 0.00 313. 50 14, 303. 89
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 2,649. 17
9995 BM CRED U 17,802. 25 0.00 17,802. 25 113, 961. 02
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4, 969. 65 0. 00 4, 969. 65 36,014. 14
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 434. 75 0.00 434. 75 1,495.53
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 122, 082. 33 0. 00 122, 082. 33 224, 410. 49
Tot al 232,922. 83 82,062.71 314, 985. 54

Total Enpl oyees: 362

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



09/ 12/ 2017 13:04
kst ewar t

WARRANT: 17B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL

940

SALARY

Tot al :

Tot al

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON,
Pay Period 08/27/17 To 09/09/17
CHECK DATE: 09/14/2017

TOTALS PROCF

IL

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT

9, 305. 02 356, 904. 46 0.00 0. 00
780. 03 , 00 0.00 0. 00
28, 618. 18 878, 705. 97 0.00 0.00
1,091. 20 , 896. 97 0.00 0. 00
1, 490. 60 61, 776. 93 0.00 0. 00
730. 73 30, 008. 32 0.00 0.00
23. 00 626. 15 0.00 0.00
898. 50 28, 554. 33 0.00 0.00
24.00 762.72 0.00 0. 00
362. 68 11, 770. 09 0.00 0.00
24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
792. 50 22,985. 57 0.00 0. 00
577. 36 21, 262. 75 0.00 0.00
160. 00 498. 16 0.00 0.00
9, 624. 00 25, 455. 00 0.00 0.00
49. 25 49. 25 0.00 0. 00
153. 50 153. 50 0.00 0. 00
0.00 300. 00 0.00 0.00
0.00 237.50 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,388.83 0.00 0. 00
54,712.55 1,447, 436. 50 0. 00 0. 00

Enpl oyees: 466

P 1
pr pyddpf



09/ 12/2017 13:04 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/27/17 To 09/09/17
WARRANT: 17B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/ 14/2017

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 29, 201. 48 29, 201. 48 58, 402. 96 470,989.75 X 12.40% = 58, 402. 73
1100 MEDI CARE 18, 765. 10 18, 765. 10 37,530. 20 1,294,139.35 X 2.90% = 37,530. 04
2100 HEALTH BCBS 38, 387. 92 115, 498. 74 153, 886. 66 619, 815. 31
2125 HAMP  HMO 5,133. 15 15, 399. 40 20, 532. 55 91, 568. 28
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 8,521. 45 25,062.71 33,584. 16 95, 292. 29
2150 POLI CE HLTH 28, 475. 29 85, 423. 93 113, 899. 22 439, 028. 87
2200 DENTAL 7, 800. 64 7,800. 32 15, 600. 96 1,242, 402. 39
2300 VISION 1, 456. 20 1, 456. 20 2,912. 40 1, 149, 689. 27
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 9, 140. 59 0.00 9, 140. 59 504, 859. 21
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 104. 17 0.00 104. 17 3, 589. 66
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3,097. 07 0.00 3,097. 07 59, 542.73
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 208. 34 0.00 208. 34 3, 589. 66
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 36, 613. 28 0.00 36, 613. 28 755, 765. 58
2525 | CVA 457 % 3,924. 82 0.00 3,924. 82 68, 999. 51
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 824. 33 824. 33 5,495.51
2577 457 CATCH 692. 31 0.00 692. 31 8,311.54
2590 RETI RE SLBB 28, 554. 33 0.00 28, 554. 33 40, 468. 65
2600  401A PLAN 145.12 0.00 145.12 7,256. 15
3000 FED | NC TAX 159, 270. 72 0. 00 159, 270. 72 1,156,613.72
4000 STATE INC TX 55,792.51 0.00 55,792.51 1, 156,613.72
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 75. 00 0.00 00 , 589. 66
6200 CH SUP EA PY 6, 440. 40 0.00 6, 440. 40 46, 193. 18
6255 CH SUPP ADM 1.50 0.00 50 3, 365. 38
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230.77 0.00 230. 77 3,431. 77
6500 BANKRUPTCY 145. 39 0.00 145. 39 2, 866. 15
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 23,322.94 66, 237. 26 89, 560. 20 518, 288. 36
7100 | MRF_ADD 3,729.31 0. 00 3,729.31 63, 605. 47
7300 POLI CE PEN 41, 769. 50 0.00 41, 769. 50 421, 488. 32
7350 POLI CE PEN 788. 10 0.00 788. 10 7,952.56
7400 FI RE PEN 31, 061. 96 0.00 31, 061. 96 328, 523. 77
7425 FI RE PEN 1, 305. 58 0. 00 1, 305. 58 13, 808. 35
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 31.12 0. 00 31.12 3,112. 46
7500 LI UNA PENSN 769. 60 748. 80 1, 518. 40 36, 607. 32
7525 LI UNA PENSN 243. 20 256. 00 99. 20 33, 075. 28
8100 HEALTH BCBS 549. 78 1, 649. 36 2,199. 14 13, 743. 94
8125 HAMP HMO 237.50 712. 50 950. 00 3,133. 82
8150 POLI CE HLTH 189. 64 568. 93 758. 57 3, 589. 66
8200 DENTAL 100. 29 100. 29 200. 58 20, 467. 42
8300 VISION 24. 60 24. 60 49. 20 20, 467. 42
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,493. 65
9005 UN DUES W21 4,425.00 0.00 4,425.00 438, 011. 47
9010 FR SHARE W21 19.00 0.00 9.00 , 560. 18
9020 UN DUES | NSP 375. 00 0.00 375. 00 31, 143. 04
9025 UN DUES SST 525. 00 0.00 525. 00 29, 849. 69
9027 FAIR SH SST 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2, 655. 27
9035 UN DUES TCM 227.50 0.00 227.50 29, 626. 87
9040 UN DUES 49 4,002. 35 0. 00 4,002. 35 392, 262. 10
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0. 00 36. 68 14,427. 71



09/12/2017 13: 04

kst ewar t

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
TOTALS PROCF

WARRANT: 17B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL

FR SHARE 49
PPLE VI P699
UN DUES 699L
FR SHAREG99L
4 SEASONS SG
4 SEASONS FM
UNI TED WAY
BM CRED U
DR DEPSIT $
DIR DEPSI T %
DI R DEPCSI T2

" Enpl oyees: 466

Pay Period 08/27/17 To 09/09/17
CHECK DATE: 09/14/2017

2,210.89 0.00 2,210. 89 405, 939.

8.40 0.00 8. 40 4,018.

364. 65 0.00 364. 65 23, 010.

295. 35 0.00 295. 35 23, 749.

168. 00 0.00 168. 00 27, 230.

1, 254. 00 0.00 1, 254. 00 167, 222.

78. 27 0.00 78. 27 36, 447.

54, 004. 82 0.00 54, 004. 82 480, 628.

38, 343. 00 0.00 38, 343. 00 234, 951.

8, 293. 27 0.00 8, 293. 27 17, 365.

771, 632. 48 0. 00 771, 632. 48 1,422,172.
1,432, 865. 98 369, 729. 95 1,802, 595. 93

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **

P 3
pr pyddpf



09/ 13/2017 10: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/03/17 To 09/09/17

WARRANT: 17WL37 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/15/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,567. 25 141, 674. 06 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,478. 75 36, 633. 15 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 213.50 34, 442. 85 0.00 0.00
200 602. 50 27,119.58 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4.20 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP -3.00 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 1,922. 82 0.00 0.00
540 | NSTRU 0.00 292.50 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 13. 00 13. 00 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 238. 00 95. 20 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 60. 00 24.00 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DI FF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0. 00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0. 00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 4.00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 12, 000. 00 242, 844. 96 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 356



09/ 13/ 2017 10:42
kst ewar t

WARRANT: 17WL37 PAYROLL TYPE:

Tot al

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI
MVEDI CARE
HEALTH BCBS
HEALTH BCHMO
DENTAL
VI SI ON

FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX DEPCARE
| CVA 457 AMI
| CMA 457 %
ICVA O 50 $
FED | NC TAX
STATE I NC TX
WGE GM AMT 1
CH SUP EA PY
CH SUPP ARR
MAI NTENANCE
| MRF PENSI ON
| MRF ADD

LI UNA PENSN
LI FE $25000
LI FE $50000
UN DUES 1000
| ATSE FR SHR
UN DUES TCM
UN DUES 699P
FR SHAREG99P
UNI TED WAY
BM CRED U
DIR DEPSIT $
DIR DEPSI T %
DI R DEPCSI T2

Total Enpl oyees: 356

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
Pay Period 09/03/17 To 09/09/17

TOTALS PROCF

WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/15/2017
DEDUCT!| ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS
14, 026. 08 14, 026. 08 28, 052. 16 226, 227. 39
3, 280. 43 3, 280. 43 6, 560. 86 226, 227. 39
10, 198. 73 30, 635. 75 40, 834. 48 164, 548. 53
1, 913. 33 5,740.12 7,653. 45 23,949. 84
1, 391. 05 1, 391. 05 2,782.10 188, 941. 75
226. 30 226. 30 452. 60 179, 902. 66
848. 74 0.00 848. 74 46, 558. 54
77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
4,679. 50 0.00 4,679.50 101, 193. 92
339. 38 0.00 339. 38 ,453. 84
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,454. 40
25, 996. 32 0.00 25, 996. 32 211, 378. 20
10, 120. 99 0.00 10, 120. 99 211, 378. 20
182.31 0.00 182.31 1,430. 30
2,121. 36 0. 00 2,121. 36 17, 375. 39
35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,294. 60
428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,424.80
9, 830. 31 27,918. 05 37, 748. 36 218, 451. 14
1,024. 99 0. 00 1,024. 99 18, 516. 23
39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,101. 92
0.00 8.04 8.04 2,101. 92
0.00 732. 95 732. 95 198, 533. 36
-66. 77 0.00 -66. 77 , 037. 20
22.21 0.00 22.21 370. 15
16. 26 0.00 16. 26 346. 08
1, 095. 35 0.00 1,095. 35 140, 262. 16
9. 33 0.00 9. 33 ,179. 43
3.00 0.00 3.00 3,464. 44
17,822. 25 0.00 17,822. 25 119, 039.91
4, 969. 65 0.00 4, 969. 65 37, 758. 93
548. 36 0.00 548. 36 1,813.50
124, 620. 17 0. 00 124, 620. 17 227,152. 80

235, 799. 96 83,994. 77 319, 794. 73

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **

X 12.40% =
X 2.90% =

FI CA/ MED CALC

28,052. 20
6, 560. 59

P 2
pr pyddpf



09/ 07/2017 10:59
kst ewar t

WARRANT: V1709A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,

TOTALS PROCF

PAY TYPE

120 HOURLY

Tot al :
Tot al

Enpl oyees:

1

Pay Period 09/08/17 To 09/08/17

IL

CHECK DATE: 09/08/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
-21.00 -232. 47 0.00 0. 00
-21.00 -232. 47 0.00 0. 00

P 1
pr pyddpf

10



09/ 07/ 2017 10:59

kst ewar t

WARRANT: V1709A PAYROLL TYPE:

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI

VEDI CARE

FED | NC TAX

STATE I NC TX
FSHAREG99 75
DI R DEPCSI T2

' Enpl oyees: 1

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
TOTALS PROOF
Pay Period 09/08/17 To 09/08/17
VA D CHECK DATE: 09/08/2017

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS
-14. 41 -14. 41 -28. 82 -232.47 X 12.40% =
-3.37 -3.37 -6.74 -232.47 X 2.90% =
0.00 0. 00 0.00 -232. 47
-5.30 0.00 -5.30 -232. 47
-14.75 0. 00 -14.75 -232.47
-194. 64 0. 00 -194. 64 -232. 47
-232. 47 -17.78 - 250. 25

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **

FI CA/ MED CALC

P 2
pr pyddpf

11



09/07/2017 11:16 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/08/17 To 09/08/17

WARRANT: ML709A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 09/08/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AVDUNT
120 HOURLY 21. 00 232. 47 0. 00 0.00
Total : 21. 00 232. 47 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

12



09/07/2017 11:16

kst ewar t

WARRANT: ML709A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl -

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI
VEDI CARE

FED | NC TAX
STATE I NC TX
FSHAREG99 75

" Enpl oyees: 1

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
TOTALS PROCF

Pay Period 09/08/17 To 09/08/17

M SC CHECK DATE: 09/ 08/ 2017
DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
14. 41 14. 41 28. 82 232.47 X 12.40% = 28.83
3,37 3.37 6. 74 232.47 X "2.90% = 6. 74
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 232. 47
5. 30 0. 00 5. 30 232. 47
14. 75 0. 00 14. 75 232. 47
37.83 17.78 55. 61

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **

P 2
pr pyddpf

13



09/ 13/ 2017 11:01
kst ewar t

WARRANT: V1709B PAYROLL TYPE: VO D

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,

TOTALS PROCF

PAY TYPE

130 SEASON

Tot al :
Tot al

Enpl oyees:

1

Pay Period 09/15/17 To 09/ 15/ 17

IL

CHECK DATE: 09/15/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
-3.50 -63.00 0.00 0. 00
-3.50 -63. 00 0. 00 0. 00

P 1
pr pyddpf

14



09/13/2017 11:01

kst ewar t

WARRANT: V1709B PAYROLL TYPE:

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI

VEDI CARE

FED | NC TAX

STATE | NC TX
| ATSE FR SHR

" Enpl oyees: 1

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
TOTALS PROCF

Pay Period 09/15/17 To 09/ 15/ 17

va D CHECK DATE: 09/ 15/ 2017
DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMI  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMI  EMPLOYEE GROSS
-3.91 -3.91 -7.82 -63.00 X 12.40% =
-0.91 -0.91 -1.82 -63.00 X 2.90% =
-1.88 0. 00 -1.88 -63. 00
-3.12 0. 00 -3.12 -63. 00
-3.78 0. 00 -3.78 -63. 00
-13.60 -4.82 -18. 42

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **

FI CA/ MED CALC

P 2
pr pyddpf

15



09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 25/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09252017 AMOUNT: $ 7,130, 704.14

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

16



09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3068 A 1 LOCKSM THS & SECUR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 4086 190486
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
CHECK TOTAL 65. 00 -
2234 A AND J LITHO I NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 39608 190961
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 748. 54
I nvoi ce Net 748. 54
CHECK TOTAL 748. 54 -
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 220746 190696
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 425. 00
I nvoi ce Net 425. 00
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 220698 190981
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 645. 00
I nvoi ce Net 645. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 070. 00 -
3063 ACRCSS THE STREET PROD 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 12-5342 190504
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 2,079. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,079. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,079.00 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904641997 190861
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 285.41
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 285. 42
I nvoi ce Net 570. 83
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904650555 190930
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 538. 37
I nvoi ce Net 538. 37
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904693460 190931
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 88. 50
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 88. 50
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 88. 50
I nvoi ce Net 265. 50
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904625136 190933
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 390. 33
I nvoi ce Net 390. 33
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904650550 190934
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 538. 57
I nvoi ce Net 538. 57
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 904710525 190935
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904693269 190936
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 720. 20
I nvoi ce Net 720. 20
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 904693459 190937
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 261. 55
I nvoi ce Net 261. 55
CHECK TOTAL 3, 450. 35 -
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 I NV_ 09/25/2017 1870833876 7/17 190773
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 28.50
2 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Su 32.51
3 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 10. 49
I nvoi ce Net 71.50
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 I NV _ 09/30/ 2017 1870833876 8/17 191085
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 40. 66
I nvoi ce Net 40. 66
CHECK TOTAL 112. 16 -
4130 ADVI SORY COUNCIL ON H 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 SI MPSON 11/17 191021
1 10015420 70632 Pl anni ng Pro Devel p 495. 00
I nvoi ce Net 495. 00
CHECK TOTAL 495. 00 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 I NV 09/28/2017 72417 190532
1 10011410 70210 HR ) ah Med Sv 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35.00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
1714 AGRI DRAI N CORP 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0527827-1N 191304
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 112. 74
I nvoi ce Net 112. 74
CHECK TOTAL 112. 74 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9947350054 190490
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 76. 40
I nvoi ce Net 76. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9947350056 190495
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 91.28
I nvoi ce Net 91.28
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9947350713 190500
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 68. 96
I nvoi ce Net 68. 96
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9947393033 190747
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 19. 43
I nvoi ce Net 19. 43
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9947350055 190799
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 54. 08
I nvoi ce Net 54. 08
CHECK TOTAL 310. 15 - ___ 000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 4
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
2812 ALAN ENVI RONVENTAL PRO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 8624 190774
10016120 70510 St Mai nt RepMai nt 307. 14
2 10016124 70510 Snow | ce RepMai nt B 307. 14
3 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 307. 14
4 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 307. 14
5 51101100 70510 Sewer QOps RepMai nt B 307. 17
I nvoi ce Net 1,535.73
CHECK TOTAL 1,535.73 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20180073 I NV 09/ 25/2017 11023 190469
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mi nt Jani tor Sv 2,555. 49
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 790. 25
I nvoi ce Net 3,345.74
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 11036 190890
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,725.74 -
780 ALTMAN KARE 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 51911 190621
1 10014112 70590 Recreation O h Repair 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 I NV 09/16/2017 W0020069905 189821
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 159. 95
I nvoi ce Net 159. 95
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 I NV 09/30/ 2017 PC020490461 190009
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 69. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69. 00
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 NV 09/16/2017 WI)20069893 190433
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V
I nvoi ce Net 816 38
CHECK TOTAL 1, 045. 33 -
999020 ALTHEA R SOVI CH 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 SOvI CH 6-2017 190447
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 86. 00
I nvoi ce Net 86. 00
CHECK TOTAL 86. 00 S —
999020 HEALTH ALLI ANCE 00000 I NV 10/09/2017 08-54976 7-2017 190932
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 271.19
I nvoi ce Net 271.19
CHECK TOTAL 271.19 —
999020 HEYWORTH AMBUL ANCE 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 GOULD 5-2017 190448
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 294. 65
I nvoi ce Net 294. 65
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P 5

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 294. 65 _
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 I NV 09/25/2017 9/ 17 190569
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 3,776. 60
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 2,245.17
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 2,072.77
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 820. 42
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 86. 37
6 10015490 71320 Par ki ng Op El ectricty 1, 143. 28
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 70, 157. 62
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 15, 140. 67
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 13, 118. 16
10 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 435.16
11 51101100 71320 Sewer Cg El ectricty 352.18
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg El ectricty 3, 953. 02
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 436. 80
14 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 110. 49
15 10015490 71320 Parkln? (0] El ectricty 632.11
16 10014160 71320 ce El ectricty 2,706. 07
17 5710 12573 Col i seum DF VenuVks 8,118. 20
I nvoi ce Net 125, 305. 09
CHECK' TOTAL 125, 305. 09 _
2748 AMERI CAN DRAPERY CLEAN 00000 I NV_ 09/ 25/2017 34903 190672
1 10014125 70590 20000 BCPA G h Repair 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 950. 00 S
3815 AMERI CAN TEST CENTER I 00000 I NV 09/14/2017 2171656 189819
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,490. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,490. 00 _
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 80229 189993
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 241. 77
I nvoi ce Net 241. 77
CHECK TOTAL 241. 77 _
827 AUSSI EKER CHARLES 00000 NV 08/11/2017 7/12/ 17 190300
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 105. 00 _
1583 AUTQVATED COVMUNI CATI O 00001 20170276 EFT 09/ 25/2017 131129 190576
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 780. 00
I nvoi ce Net 780. 00
CHECK TOTAL 780. 00 I T
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 PEPSI | CE 8/ 17 190453
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 292. 60
I nvoi ce Net 292. 60
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 BLM GOLF 8/17 190549
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 1, 089.50
2 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 2,366.70
3 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 488. 45
I nvoi ce Net 3, 944. 65
CHECK TOTAL 4,237.25 -
4094 B & R CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00000 20180166 EFT 09/11/2017 6885 189725
1 50100140 72140 Lk Mai nt CO O her 10, 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 120. 00 S —
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 I NV 08/29/2017 01P3572 190563
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 693. 46
I nvoi ce Net 693. 46
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 09/08/2017 01P4059 191100
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 66. 75
I nvoi ce Net 66. 75
CHECK TOTAL 760. 21 -
3827 BAXTER & WOODIVAN | 00000 20170177 EFT 09/25/2017 0194534 190434
1 50100130 72590 Wr Pure WrPt Cnst 3,659. 34
I nvoi ce Net 3, 659. 34
CHECK TOTAL 3, 659. 34 -
1271 BENSI NGER DUPONT & ASS 00001 EFT 09/ 28/ 2017 641556 190526
1 10011410 70690 HR ) Purch Serv 2,742.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,742. 75
CHECK TOTAL 2,742.75 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 128570 190403
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 4. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4,60
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 130743 190880
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk%le RepMai nt B 13. 80
| nv0| ce t 13. 80
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00 I NV 09/25/2017 130729 190881
1 55605600 70510 A L| nc PkRIe RepMai nt B 2.30
| nv0| ce t 2. 30
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 130738 190882
1 10015480 70690 Fac I\/Eu nt Purch Serv 3.45
I nvoi ce Net 3.45
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 130705 190891
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 5.82
I nvoi ce Net 5.82
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 7
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 ] I NV 09/ 25/2017 130766 190985
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 18. 40
I nvoi ce Net 18. 40
CHECK TOTAL 48. 37 -
556 BLAND JAYME 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 SOAR 9/ 7/ 17 190463
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 8078 190287
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 52. 00
I nvoi ce Net 52. 00
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 8127 190329
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 26. 28
2 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 26. 29
I nvoi ce Net 52. 57
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 8268 190630
1 55605600 71080 A Linc Pkl%e Mai nt  Supp 98. 00
I nvoi ce t 98. 00
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 8290 190860
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pk%le Purch Serv 99. 50
I nvoi ce t 99. 50
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 8167 190879
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 29. 40
I nvoi ce Net 29. 40
CHECK TOTAL 331. 47 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 000000008377 CAP SUB 190777
1 10019190 75061 Pub Trans | GA Contr 47, 420. 83
I nvoi ce Net 47, 420. 83
CHECK TOTAL 47, 420. 83 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0000048-1N 191047
1 53103100 73196 Storm Watr Pr | EPA Ln 241,714. 32
2 53103100 74196 Storm Watr In | EPA Ln 72,046. 02
I nvoi ce Net 313, 760. 34
CHECK TOTAL 313, 760. 34 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 281328 00 190819
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 9.52
2 10014160 70510 Pepsi | ce RepMai nt B 9.53
I nvoi ce Net 19. 05
CHECK TOTAL 19. 05 S S
151 BOARD OF ELECTI ONS 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 EXP 8/ 17 190778
1 20700700 70630 Board El ct Travel 279. 80
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 8

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
2 20700700 70690 Board El ct Purch Serv 657. 14
3 20700700 71017 Board El ct Post age 2,118.13
4 20700700 71190 Board El ct O her Supp 75. 35
5 20700700 71340 Board El ct Tel ecom 936. 55
I nvoi ce Net 4,066. 97
CHECK TOTAL 4, 066. 97 S —
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 I NV 09/20/2017 02- 16209 190014
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 893. 52
I nvoi ce Net 893. 52
CHECK TOTAL 893. 52 -
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20180191 I NV 09/25/2017 76492 190018
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 5,134.62
I nvoi ce Net 5,134. 62
CHECK TOTAL 5,134.62 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 NY147211 190511
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mi nt Mai nt  Supp 8.94
I nvoi ce Net 8.94
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 NY147758 190590
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 27.53
I nvoi ce Net 27.53
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 NY147034 190620
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 43. 17
I nvoi ce Net 43. 17
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 [NV 09/25/2017 NY147116 190623
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 9.28
I nvoi ce Net 49, 28
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 NY147593 190624
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 33.99
I nvoi ce Net .99
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV_ 09/ 25/ 2017 NY147284 191066
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 175. 92
I nvoi ce Net 175. 92
CHECK TOTAL 338. 83 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 82612251 190449
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 670. 44
I nvoi ce Net 670. 44
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 10/09/ 2017 82622496 190949
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 96. 49
I nvoi ce Net 96. 49
CHECK TOTAL 766. 93 - @200 0
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1981794 190058
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 226. 40
I nvoi ce Net 226. 40
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1982176 191052
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 21.62
I nvoi ce Net 21.62
CHECK TOTAL 248. 02 -
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20180025 EFT 09/ 25/2017 BVM5741415 191018
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 7,466. 63
I nvoi ce Net 7,466. 63
CHECK TOTAL 7,466. 63 -
2465 BROADCAST MJUSI C | NC 000 I NV 09/25/2017 30445877 190573
1 10014125 70631 20000 BCPA Dues 612. 00
I nvoi ce Net 612. 00
CHECK TOTAL 612. 00 S —
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 10/08/2017 PS12079 190446
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 677.92
I nvoi ce Net 677.92
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 PS11094 190503
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 106. 06
I nvoi ce Net 106. 06
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 PS10676A 190734
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 16. 63
I nvoi ce Net 16. 63
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 001 I NV 09/25/2017 PS10676 190736
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 338. 67
I nvoi ce Net 338. 67
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 PS11969 190737
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 690. 99
I nvoi ce Net 690. 99
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 PS10556 190911
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 28. 68
I nvoi ce Net 28. 68
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 PS11414 190912
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 109. 31
I nvoi ce Net 109. 31
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 001 I NV 09/25/2017 PS11630 191001
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 210.59
I nvoi ce Net 210. 59
CHECK TOTAL 2,178. 85 -
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 255122 190505
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 42.75
I nvoi ce Net 42.75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 255123 190508
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 208. 75
I nvoi ce Net 208. 75
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:48

nshaf er

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 10
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/09/ 2017 255764 191060
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 20. 69
I nvoi ce Net 20. 69
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/09/ 2017 255763 191061
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 100. 50
I nvoi ce Net 100. 50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/09/ 2017 255762 191062
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 100. 50
I nvoi ce Net 100. 50
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/09/2017 256392 191063
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/09/ 2017 256393 191064
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 317.34
I nvoi ce Net 317. 34
CHECK TOTAL 840. 78 -
3605 CAD CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20170575 EFT 09/ 25/2017 421713 191041
1 50100130 72520 Wr Pure Bui | di ngs 455. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
CHECK TOTAL 455. 00 -
2157 CAM LLC 00001 20180181 I NV 09/25/ 2017 Pay Estimate 1 190950
1 40100100 72530 I mpr ov St Const 97, 115. 40
I nvoi ce Net 97,115. 40
CHECK TOTAL 97, 115. 40 .
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S1684904. 001 190333
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Swr Matrl 54. 84
I nvoi ce Net 54. 84
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S1684596. 001 190334
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Sw Matrl 227.00
I nvoi ce Net 227.00
41 CAPITOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S1683478. 001 190335
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Swr Matrl 1, 066. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 066. 50
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 S1686379. 001 190336
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Sw Matrl 1, 599. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 599. 20
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S1682121. 001 190416
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 17. 48
I nvoi ce Net 17. 48
CHECK TOTAL 2,965. 02 —
3694 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY C 00000 20180202 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 101542321 NV 190779
1 20900900 71190 Drug Enfrc O her Supp 9, 068. 77
I nvoi ce Net 9, 068. 77
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 9, 068. 77 -
4026 CARL W STCLAIR 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 REIMB RV-10/15/17 190554
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 S —
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 20180183 | NV 09/30/2017 2038- 349637 191084
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt  Supp 7,738.49
I nvoi ce Net 7,738.49
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 CHI 940592 8/17 191342
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 119. 85
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 377. 82
I nvoi ce Net 1,497. 67
CHECK TOTAL 9, 236. 16 -
196 CARRI AGE BUMPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 09/ 24/ 2017 0123-11 8/17 190555
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 152. 56
I nvoi ce Net 152. 56
CHECK TOTAL 152. 56 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 10/ 09/ 2017 B73987 191316
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 2.85
I nvoi ce Net 2.85
CHECK TOTAL 2.85 S
1088 CCP | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1 N01903707 190751
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 390. 23
I nvoi ce Net 390. 23
CHECK TOTAL 390. 23 I
2176 CENTRAL ILLINO S SCALE 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 067799 190939
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 480. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 480. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOMOTI VE 00000 I NV 08/30/2017 220-6116 7/17 190004
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,762.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,762.12
17 CENTURY AUTOMOTI VE 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 220-6116 8/17 191019
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 044. 29
I nvoi ce Net 1, 044. 29
CHECK TOTAL 2,806. 41 e
2625 CHI CAGO TI TLE COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/29/2017 5606- 1701478 190026
1 10011710 70220 Legal Qh PT Sv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 12
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2625 CH CAGO TI TLE COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/27/ 2017 5606- 1701457 190028
1 10011710 70220 Legal Qh PT Sv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/05/ 2017 396658379 190010
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2017 396656640 190299
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 39660126 190599
1 10015110 70410 Pol Admin Janitor Sv 57.59
I nvoi ce Net 57.59
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 396659705 190745
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/12/2017 396660125 191104
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
CHECK TOTAL 567. 34 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 I NV 10/01/2017 2742 190316
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 2,725.01
I nvoi ce Net 2,725.01
CHECK TOTAL 2,725.01 -
120 CI T GROUP I NC 00000 I NV 09/21/2017 AW 5332 190006
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 503. 26
I nvoi ce Net 1, 503. 26
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 [NV 09/22/ 2017 AW 6015 190343
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 124. 02
I nvoi ce Net 124. 02
CHECK TOTAL 1, 627. 28 -
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 0 I NV 09/25/2017 340311 190483
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 160. 80
I nvoi ce Net 160. 80
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 329757 190575
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 121. 00
I nvoi ce Net 121. 00
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 317519 190578
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 259. 30
I nvoi ce Net 259. 30
5 CITY BEVERACE LLC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 329756 190579
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 264. 45
I nvoi ce Net 264. 45
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:48

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 13

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 332555 190580
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 79.95
I nvoi ce Net 79. 95
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 340349 190581
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 110. 40
I nvoi ce Net 110. 40
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 343176 190583
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 204. 65
I nvoi ce Net 204. 65
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 317520 190586
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 398. 30
I nvoi ce Net 398. 30
CHECK TOTAL 1, 598. 85 -
22 TOMN OF THE G TY OF BL 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 EXP 8/17 190805
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townshp 2,596. 53
2 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 57. 06
3 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 2,345.00
4 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 106. 45
5 72102100 79990 JM Scot t O hr Exp 121.00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 226. 04
CHECK TOTAL 5,226.04 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 8/ 17 002054-009 189823
1 10014160 71330 Pepsi Ice Wat er 996. 63
2 5710 12573 Col i seum DF VenuVks 2,989. 87
I nvoi ce Net 3,986. 50
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 8/ 17 189825
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 13,671.42
2 10014120 71330 Aguatics Wat er 6, 336. 34
3 10014136 71330 P Zoo Wat er 6,940.71
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 13, 106. 06
5 56406410 71330 PV ol f Wat er 562. 39
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 653. 01
7 51101100 71330 Sewer QOps Wat er 78. 05
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1, 033.99
9 10015490 71330 Par ki ng_Op Wat er 282.54
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Wat er 143. 42
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 779.75
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure Wat er 33.68
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mai nt Wat er 2,501. 83
I nvoi ce Net 46, 123. 19
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 002870- 174AUG 190743
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 8.70
I nvoi ce Net 8.70
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 049651- 000AUG 190744
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 4,35
I nvoi ce Net 4,35
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 14

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 002870- 173AUG 190746
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 20.31
I nvoi ce Net 20.31
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 049651- 000SEP 190748
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 4,35
I nvoi ce Net 4, 35
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 002054- 007AUG 190753
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 2.90
I nvoi ce Net 2.90
23 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 002870- 168SEP 190760
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 17. 48
I nvoi ce Net 17. 48
CHECK TOTAL 50, 167. 78 -
31 CLAY DOOEY AUTO SERVI 00000 [NV 09/30/2017 FLEET 8/17 190841
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1, 467. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 467. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 467. 20 .
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 20/ 2017 65973 190013
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 123. 34
I nvoi ce Net 123. 34
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 65952 190418
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 220. 10
I nvoi ce Net 220. 10
CHECK TOTAL 343. 44 .
1566 COMCAST 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 203290162262 9/17 190502
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 11. 94
I nvoi ce Net 11.94
CHECK TOTAL 11.94 -
1307 CONFI DENTIAL ON-SITE P 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 81591 190487
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 72.80
I nvoi ce Net 72.80
CHECK TOTAL 72.80 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S7688046. 001 190473
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 356. 45
I nvoi ce Net 356. 45
26 CONNOR CO 0001 I NV 09/25/2017 S7700668. 001 190691
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 38.73
I nvoi ce Net 38.73
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S7700567. 001 190695
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 53. 15
I nvoi ce Net 53. 15
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S7700532. 001 190781

29


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lp9cYxw8Bie10ahIiL%2BQjJWD6qJ8JQ7yGr%2BFHr1dE3SWcLOhzodG6oLrj4StyqIR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lp9cYxw8Bie10ahIiL%2BQjJWD6qJ8JQ7yGr%2BFHr1dE3SWcLOhzodG6oLrj4StyqIR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3/fbMzf13NjKQt/zIPV2Gy7BGxCefvCHNweRQNwMaBg0y2pWJUeRSQAzt/vpHcFLlfER/tC6Mf/yfTcw5ixHZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t%2BiYeKJKGHnTr90EQCG7CETIIDrRTl0pOmZ9Mo5uzgWIuQGzPl/RVbuRaBsxEsPI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t%2BiYeKJKGHnTr90EQCG7CETIIDrRTl0pOmZ9Mo5uzgWIuQGzPl/RVbuRaBsxEsPI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UhzHTJBNVafpu2fovmv4qkCtY4d58mGvt6yERReaodXjap3YO8OZOhggWdey8E32&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UhzHTJBNVafpu2fovmv4qkCtY4d58mGvt6yERReaodXjap3YO8OZOhggWdey8E32&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=85c1gKF6WsEd0gHJdkpfnqoD4dR8Pd8%2Bm05gpbrk7Wpu%2BVK2yT2G4qtAc1fLCOYC%2BnEErD/gDUNnzpyVYLJijg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b9qXx2AHGJsF831GReLqIoCzHCLapvMrtIIjyki4YbLrVwcvHFrZVcvb7Ug/2%2B6%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b9qXx2AHGJsF831GReLqIoCzHCLapvMrtIIjyki4YbLrVwcvHFrZVcvb7Ug/2%2B6%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SK3U078oOGY/XIqSNumuFoNfHIKAaJlasIlJ7KU9SG99QWQ5UEYQnleSRf2k3h%2B2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SK3U078oOGY/XIqSNumuFoNfHIKAaJlasIlJ7KU9SG99QWQ5UEYQnleSRf2k3h%2B2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ShQM9e6XDy%2BES8xQrJ7VDEnCQ5k0le5ZCD3I5069%2BAou6%2BKoL6OFFRdKQ3B/YZ%2BhlZoC20q1EOJRg97Smr%2BeQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q/8C5T01Wluu12PuOEpi0iLl%2Bo%2B3dDpmRMgXHPa3/igItOwBZ8E%2BcqNE2XHNJJDq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q/8C5T01Wluu12PuOEpi0iLl%2Bo%2B3dDpmRMgXHPa3/igItOwBZ8E%2BcqNE2XHNJJDq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XdHn1gQUc1ELFl1rVBeGaHo7EjEJY5s2pE%2BvEdNPW/Sq4d%2BwkxMp2szLfwVp3Dcw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XdHn1gQUc1ELFl1rVBeGaHo7EjEJY5s2pE%2BvEdNPW/Sq4d%2BwkxMp2szLfwVp3Dcw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0ydzcPb%2BPX1xvzFzP7x7px56atjh84IggkGZk62YDcgWy35lPAbCP/ryK1VeC69hONjeOokN0YXrNjReQ/yQ0w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zaHFTFf6LZXSx8Z7/6Jwm%2BHgIyzLqr2ALt3iNMCliayBSwRYJnUzzjvRbQ3%2B5Iq0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zaHFTFf6LZXSx8Z7/6Jwm%2BHgIyzLqr2ALt3iNMCliayBSwRYJnUzzjvRbQ3%2B5Iq0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pNAf%2B0kWRMv1%2BhCio3epV6Lo9EifIKknQno3RNMBnoUntrgrfZKPRi1ZTmPAgMqA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pNAf%2B0kWRMv1%2BhCio3epV6Lo9EifIKknQno3RNMBnoUntrgrfZKPRi1ZTmPAgMqA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fUIrRMjPJ2sWLzG5kQOip3HbMMUiC8yhc20w2Si1surYYL3q32L5JdV21FVEqhkiJphZfwa8lnMnqly1baWwVw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xyuRP/p%2BYIwtnS39K3N91LBe5avHF%2BcCIAr/aS5tr4eB/qCQnyMvS9H2DK49hgpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xyuRP/p%2BYIwtnS39K3N91LBe5avHF%2BcCIAr/aS5tr4eB/qCQnyMvS9H2DK49hgpg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dBcN25VVQWydOHDaZYk3hq58vHhCWRgjaWiX3imU31VOYG0J57c%2BNdEWK9HTbSTC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dBcN25VVQWydOHDaZYk3hq58vHhCWRgjaWiX3imU31VOYG0J57c%2BNdEWK9HTbSTC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pvy/gWb8vjvTss3BE3U9yWXiQ4TXaF8hxcy1xrFrUMfcjlh2ijbqvxrJL4YWLp2HcgCjx1Hd7hBP739NzYzvig==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vNkjugkumlFhusroe0x0Uw1EzGB0SBDnJMrEFkXtBo/d4svV9elxfheS7kXkhOpM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vNkjugkumlFhusroe0x0Uw1EzGB0SBDnJMrEFkXtBo/d4svV9elxfheS7kXkhOpM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LXQCx1ihtp4hcJZ2N15ms/enNK6hpn7NXJqyxlPLFkjYcdlip3l55s9Xj2xt1SYj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LXQCx1ihtp4hcJZ2N15ms/enNK6hpn7NXJqyxlPLFkjYcdlip3l55s9Xj2xt1SYj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ly0Ihy4%2BdtoGRtxM9hWmwnKgBnGz17qElEONEUBeEVQ3jwKCjGO0M3hpVUpTqjiO9awRKB5aMoRT/LAbUJkdUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xgt6kIgXX%2Bgf2BVBl0Ot6/fhd2C3Aobw2dWgJnxfjq5EDblEI55qVDD9h/IJTWpj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xgt6kIgXX%2Bgf2BVBl0Ot6/fhd2C3Aobw2dWgJnxfjq5EDblEI55qVDD9h/IJTWpj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LYF0O1lgXafdmU7nYUMWdxQmtWcq2TC1SdhBZTxXeChzjAZYDGBYW/jJPZOvwvjP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LYF0O1lgXafdmU7nYUMWdxQmtWcq2TC1SdhBZTxXeChzjAZYDGBYW/jJPZOvwvjP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uMzjUClceDCB5Aq%2BRBKJHPtQV6GJVABjTOPgtsuwrMXFXZjxk1lCqdQfLkxRNFPi1k7InPvkE1xSKCIuAgeZ8g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rYqxks9jBCw9cehdeK/EK4yZyavFuDVDBO/aM/5TW5juAjUbcRp0k74164EVAGdl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rYqxks9jBCw9cehdeK/EK4yZyavFuDVDBO/aM/5TW5juAjUbcRp0k74164EVAGdl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hM1dzrYQx9KPAh4uFnb7rX/L5DjMYiDiTWZn0TCuf1P5M7q/JNrhMDMBbe41dSHc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hM1dzrYQx9KPAh4uFnb7rX/L5DjMYiDiTWZn0TCuf1P5M7q/JNrhMDMBbe41dSHc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kh90iPund8yY9e5pyDAnrpn10n4AWQxK/NcZd3WiwiSbHL40v2JJfKwy7XLZZyXkiZ9b0WzWeBkHgT9WdN9xsQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s0tzrZFWUcLhH1RtxFPbWkaSpyeM22rEB6PnNCJ6/2pABczkTFHYG3Qb%2BYnR4vIt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s0tzrZFWUcLhH1RtxFPbWkaSpyeM22rEB6PnNCJ6/2pABczkTFHYG3Qb%2BYnR4vIt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZDtoqptBF/tUEFibA6/bO3wGDP5r0%2BYIlZfCulqsOcMs8vPy%2BuklPbMyq0ARFbas&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZDtoqptBF/tUEFibA6/bO3wGDP5r0%2BYIlZfCulqsOcMs8vPy%2BuklPbMyq0ARFbas&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T/4qiooWckRqlfhKthC47LHk2SVlj3FOjrTliSW5d02Z85kjx5t1ViktQjjBYVfauYfq8/WKmzkIn%2BDfE8D%2BkQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MZ7tZ3dJI%2BKek/UJTbe7j%2BjzQZzAUJYbG6BY3hFsqlEUen1cncw2hntMds0oWOrK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MZ7tZ3dJI%2BKek/UJTbe7j%2BjzQZzAUJYbG6BY3hFsqlEUen1cncw2hntMds0oWOrK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FA7Tv373FyxLU7OVQO5KS8Xn1xmckSLp8ll17UxQXi3wlUnXx7LAE1utr5g29i84&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FA7Tv373FyxLU7OVQO5KS8Xn1xmckSLp8ll17UxQXi3wlUnXx7LAE1utr5g29i84&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ec9eoEmPawzSUN76wrDp8x6hPJHv6kOe9Xwu/3G7TXrEoIM0fDmwKZ0n5tR/rbSGfJ2WS7NbgpGN7Cow3Lag1A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=azqjEkUqHQ73Xf1KmGWVCuk%2B5bhcBd7%2BfaKx4FTBapIHCDao1ZDLTtYuKPqwPG02&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=azqjEkUqHQ73Xf1KmGWVCuk%2B5bhcBd7%2BfaKx4FTBapIHCDao1ZDLTtYuKPqwPG02&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6sdupgYH2pB2vmaxjMAwOSD6KCCMJ6b4X2j0fDHgXY42zFjSgPZu2YvEuBt7tG4m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6sdupgYH2pB2vmaxjMAwOSD6KCCMJ6b4X2j0fDHgXY42zFjSgPZu2YvEuBt7tG4m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BeOMedDL7v59/EhGQjuPk7kuuFfN7jLiLNu99HGjHiWZlaGt6IGtGvH7PSB0MLhVDIREqABqglb4d%2BZgx9KaNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HQ15usL64z7m9uFLV0qK3LO3yEWClBYJsEeI/e0kWmdRas9Tm45upMp1BcFvvyWU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HQ15usL64z7m9uFLV0qK3LO3yEWClBYJsEeI/e0kWmdRas9Tm45upMp1BcFvvyWU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eZPKZp/BUP9sfrmXFwkgxYktQAA8efL2HXNjxctoKAhJaUU1xIrO6BMXhFq5mKAx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eZPKZp/BUP9sfrmXFwkgxYktQAA8efL2HXNjxctoKAhJaUU1xIrO6BMXhFq5mKAx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U49QM%2BGDcEQDJeQzHbosfayqtFTv2jpBQoNWI4Xp6/11l/NfCRnnocxIqiA9aKw8W8686XYHXP293XOsPFO4nA==&

09/ 20/ 2017 10:48

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 15

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 98. 58
I nvoi ce Net 98. 58
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S7700560. 001 190877
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 101. 48
I nvoi ce Net 101. 48
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S7702035. 001 190878
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 3.19
I nvoi ce Net 3.19
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S7710461. 001 190884
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 47. 46
I nvoi ce Net 47. 46
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 S7710397. 001 190889
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 32. 86
I nvoi ce Net 32. 86
CHECK TOTAL 731.90 -
2260 COOPERATI VE PERSONNEL 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 SOP44074 190541
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
2260 COOPERATI VE PERSONNEL 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 SOP44650 190542
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 1, 215.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 215. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 865. 50 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 9/ 17 190964
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,392.67
2 10015110 71320 Pol Adm n El ectricty 175. 87
3 10015210 71320 Fire ) El ectricty 4,129.13
4 10016210 71320 Eng Adnin El ectricty 27,911. 25
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 103. 82
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 1, 680. 17
I nvoi ce Net 36, 392. 91
CHECK TOTAL 36,392.91 S —
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 103412A 190871
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 510. 17
I nvoi ce Net 510. 17
3973 COSGROVE DI STRI BUTORS 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 103356 190996
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 148. 79
I nvoi ce Net 148. 79
CHECK TOTAL 658. 96 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 BOOKI NGFEE 8/ 2017 190468
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 2,259. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 -
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 16
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 V17- 000135 190465
1 10015110 70800 Pol Admi n Anmal War dn 12,112.00
I nvoi ce Net 12,112. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112. 00 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV_ 08/09/2017 43291 189812
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 263.12
I nvoi ce Net 263.12
CHECK TOTAL 263.12 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 NV _ 08/09/2017 43290 189813
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 742. 16
I nvoi ce Net 742. 16
CHECK TOTAL 742. 16 .
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 INV_ 06/10/2017 42992 189814
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 577.08
I nvoi ce Net 577. 08
CHECK TOTAL 577.08 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 INV_ 05/17/2017 42843 189815
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 260. 01
I nvoi ce Net 260. 01
CHECK TOTAL 260. 01 -
574 CUM NS M D STATES POWN 00002 I NV 09/14/2017 003- 61808 190436
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 787. 80
I nvoi ce Net 787. 80
CHECK TOTAL 787. 80 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180048 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 1810220214 190290
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 636. 36
I nvoi ce Net 636. 36
CHECK TOTAL 636. 36 S —
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163332 190385
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 1, 902. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 902. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163333 190386
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 2,418.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,418.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 00163334 190387
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 5,432.00
I nvoi ce Net 5,432.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 00163335 190388
1 53103100 71123 Storm Vatr MH Conp 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 17
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 00163386 190389
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 583. 00
I nvoi ce Net 583. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163578 190391
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 520. 00
I nvoi ce Net 520. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 00163181 190392
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 317.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163579 190394
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 1, 563. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 563. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163056 190396
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 869. 24
I nvoi ce Net 869. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 00163359 190398
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 2,095. 40
I nvoi ce Net 2,095. 40
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 00162969 191081
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 463. 00
I nvoi ce Net 463. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 300. 88 -
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 2860- 279766 190588
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 91. 00
I nvoi ce Net 91. 00
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 2860- 280805 190589
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 91. 00
I nvoi ce Net 91. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 -
999010 DOUGAS SHOEMAKER 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 DL 9/3/17 190293
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 JULIE BALDW N 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 DL 8/25/17-8/26/17 191055
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 PATTI SCHROCK 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 DL 9/1/17 190294
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 - 0 0 @
999010 SOY CAPI TAL SERVI CES 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 DL 9/7/17 191054
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 18
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 TRACI DUFFI ELD 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 DL 9/2/17 190295
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 698834 191077
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 24.50
I nvoi ce Net 24.50
CHECK TOTAL 24.50 -
1240 DH PACE COVPANY | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 SVC/ 540686 190887
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 1, 105. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 105. 20
1240 DH PACE COVPANY | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 25/2017 SVCd 540391 190888
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 1, 926. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 926. 20
CHECK TOTAL 3,031. 40 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 613155013 190311
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 2,530. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,530. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 09/25/2017 613154851 190312
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
| nvoi ce 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 09/25/2017 613154886 190313
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,695. 00 -
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVICE 00001 20180072 EFT 09/30/2017 Cl T02 8/17 190847
1 10016310 70520 Ieet l\/gt RepMai nt V % 142 14
nvoi ce ,
161 DON ONEN TIRE SERVICE 00001 20180072 EFT 09/ 30/ 2017 @] T01 8/ 17 190856
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 9, 929. 60
I nvoi ce Net 9, 929. 60
CHECK TOTAL 12, 075.74 -
615 DOWNTOMN BLOOM NGTON A 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 SEPT 2017 190780
1 10019170 75012 Eco Devel Rle To Dwntwn 7,500. 00
I nvoi ce t 7,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,500. 00 - 0 0 @
1545 DUO SAFETY LADDER CORP 00001 I NV 10/09/ 2017 462355- 00 191300
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 19
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 110. 44
I nvoi ce Net 110. 44
CHECK TOTAL 110. 44 -
3829 EDW N H BENN 00000 I NV 09/ 24/ 2017 08252017 190027
1 10011710 70220 Legal Qh PT Sv 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
3829 EDW N H BENN 00000 I NV 10/07/ 2017 09072017 190759
1 10011710 70220 Legal Qh PT Sv 872. 45
I nvoi ce Net 872. 45
CHECK TOTAL 2,072. 45 -
1838 ELSTON THOVAS 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 PARKS 8/ 17 190643
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
999012 DAVI D M HUNT 00000 I NV 09/15/ 2017 REFUND CDL LI CENSE 190574
1 10014110 70632 Pks Mi nt Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 G ENN MCARDEL L 00000 I NV 10/09/ 2017 190607 190607
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admi n O her Supp 74.99
I nvoi ce Net 74. 99
CHECK TOTAL 74.99 I
999012 ROBERT WASHI NGTON 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 SHCE REIMB 9/4/17 190466
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
999012 RYAN JOHNSON 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 JOHNSON LI C REI MB 190480
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mai nt Dues 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
1501 ENVI RONMENTAL CONTROL 00002 20160124 I NV 09/ 25/2017 3609 191092
1 50100110 70220 Wr Adnmin ah PT Sv 4,495, 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,495. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4, 495. 00 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 3499 190764
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 486. 00
I nvoi ce Net 486. 00
CHECK TOTAL 486. 00 - ___ 000
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 20
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 370103 190740
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 151. 18
I nvoi ce Net 151. 18
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 3495 190742
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 1, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 950. 00
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 3522 190766
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 370435 191028
1 56406400 70542 H ghl and RepMai nt NF 378.72
I nvoi ce Net 378.72
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 370234 191029
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 294. 84
I nvoi ce Net 294. 84
1127 ERB TURE EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 370198 191030
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 29. 38
I nvoi ce Net 29. 38
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 [NV 09/ 25/ 2017 369887 191031
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 1,681.19
I nvoi ce Net 1,681.19
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PNENT | 00002 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 369962 191032
1 56406400 70542 H ghl and RepMai nt NF 265. 89
I nvoi ce Net 265. 89
CHECK TOTAL 5,101. 20 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/ 25/2017 S280784 190435
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/ 25/2017 S275962 190437
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/ 25/2017 S283448 190438
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/ 25/2017 S281444 190439
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 500. 00 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 19382359 190291
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnmin Tenp Sv 684. 74
I nvoi ce Net 684. 74
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ) I NV 09/ 25/2017 19426704 190756
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 600. 32
I nvoi ce Net 600. 32
CHECK TOTAL 1, 285. 06 N I
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 21
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
2168 EZ GO TEXTRON 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 91173999 190922
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 514.79
I nvoi ce Net 514.79
2168 EZ GO TEXTRON 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 91190505 190923
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 332.90
I nvoi ce Net 332. 90
CHECK TOTAL 847. 69 -
1068 EZLI NKS GOLF HOLDI NGS 00001 I NV 09/30/2017 B2BSI 27040 190279
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl and RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
CHECK TOTAL 421. 00 S
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20170393 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 193142 190430
1 50100120 70050 Wr Tr ans Eng Sv 5,126. 17
I nvoi ce Net 5,126.17
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20170385 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 193094 190431
1 50100120 70050 Wr Tr ans Eng Sv 4,409.70
I nvoi ce 4,409. 70
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20170384 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 193385 190797
1 50100120 70050 Wr Trans Eng Sv 4,934. 07
I nvoi ce Net 4,934. 07
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | 00001 20170244 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 193415 190803
1 57107110 70220 Col i seum ah PT 3, 755. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 755. 00
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 193333 191045
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv 2,474.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,474. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20, 698. 94 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNVB84037 190063
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 39. 77
I nvoi ce Net 39. 77
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNVB84227 190065
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 251. 86
I nvoi ce Net 251. 86
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNVB83524 190489
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 3.01
I nvoi ce Net 3.01
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/2017 | LBLNVB84543 190647
1 10015490 71080 Par ki ng Mai nt  Supp 221.59
| nv0| ce t 221.59
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNVB84280 190666
1 10015480 70690 Fac I\/ai nt Purch Serv 127. 42
I nvoi ce Net 127. 42
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNMB84226 190749
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 73.76
I nvoi ce Net 73.76
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 22
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLMB84531 190758
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 618. 73
I nvoi ce Net 618. 73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLMB84481 190765
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 179. 95
I nvoi ce Net 179. 95
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLMB84381 190802
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 96. 85
I nvoi ce Net 96. 85
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLM384091 190920
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 25. 82
I nvoi ce Net 25.82
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | LBLNMB83494 191003
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 176. 99
I nvoi ce Net 176. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/09/ 2017 | LBLMB84955 191067
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp .61
I nvoi ce Net .61
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/09/ 2017 | LBLMB84980 191069
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp .13
I nvoi ce Net .13
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/2017 | LBLM384585 191307
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 123. 10
I nvoi ce Net 123. 10
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 ] EFT 10/09/ 2017 | LBLMB84533 191311
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 135. 25
I nvoi ce Net 135. 25
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 ) EFT 10/09/ 2017 | LBLMB84532 191314
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 19.73
I nvoi ce Net 19. 73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/09/ 2017 | LBLMB83970 191315
1 10016124 70590 Snow | ce O h Repair 24. 49
I nvoi ce Net 24. 49
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/13/2017 | LBLM384989 191362
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 4. 97
I nvoi ce Net 4. 97
CHECK TOTAL 2,124.03 -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 129997 190400
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 9.84
I nvoi ce Net 9. 84
CHECK TOTAL 9.84 -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 130316 191034
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 136. 46
I nvoi ce Net 136. 46
CHECK TOTAL 136. 46 N I
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 23
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 09/25/2017 0254365 189773
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 7,775. 42
I nvoi ce Net 7,775.42
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 09/25/2017 0256377 189775
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 5,787.09
I nvoi ce Net 5,787.09
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0240728 190390
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,344.08
I nvoi ce Net 2,344.08
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 CRM 09/ 25/ 2017 CMD23524 190445
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s -290.55
I nvoi ce Net -290. 55
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 0001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 0251907 190741
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 2, 059. 85
I nvoi ce Net 2, 059. 85
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0255846 190769
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1,032.18
I nvoi ce Net 1,032.18
CHECK TOTAL 18, 708. 07 -
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 PAY#5 PROP TAX 2016 190775
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To O h Gov 917, 440. 08
I nvoi ce Net 917, 440. 08
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 PAY#6 PROP TAX 2016 191024
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To O h Gov 466, 939. 47
I nvoi ce Net 466, 939. 47
CHECK TOTAL 1, 384, 379.55 -
999018 M CHAEL FRY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 MORTON 10/ 17 191017
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999018 PAUL SUDLOW 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 MORTON 10/17 191020
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
2225 FOE ER DONALD J 00000 [NV 09/22/ 2017 1894 190298
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 S —
1985 FO.DS OF HONOR FOUNDAT 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 2017- PROCEEDS 190016
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 447. 83
2 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 447. 83
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 447. 84
I nvoi ce Net 1, 343.50
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 24
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 343. 50 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 09/ 25/2017 117133 190806
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 336. 80
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 667. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1, 003. 85
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 09/ 25/2017 117132 190810
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 8,076. 19
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 10, 131. 94
I nvoi ce Net 18, 208. 13
CHECK TOTAL 19, 211. 98 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/01/2017 032007-5 9/17 190342
1 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 62. 33
I nvoi ce Net 62. 33
CHECK TOTAL 62. 33 S
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 7406194 191058
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 275.12
I nvoi ce Net 275.12
CHECK TOTAL 275.12 S
1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES | 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 10327520 190782
1 56406400 70660 Hi ghl and Arnmord Car 226. 69
2 56406410 70660 PV ol f Arnmord Car 226. 69
3 56406420 70660 The Den Arnord Car 226. 69
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Arnord Car 576. 05
I nvoi ce Net 256. 12
CHECK TOTAL 1, 256. 12 -
999023 RED SUN RESTAURANT | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 REND F&B TAX 1/17 190823
1 10010010 50030 Non Dept F & B Tax 8. 87
I nvoi ce Net 8. 87
CHECK TOTAL 8. 87 S —
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8180 190941
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
47 ORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8179 190942
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 540. 59
I nvoi ce Net 540. 59
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8177 190943
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 1,511. 67
I nvoi ce 1,511. 67
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8176 190944
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 335. 64
I nvoi ce Net 335. 64
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8174 190945
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 3,786. 28
I nvoi ce Net 3,786. 28
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8172 190946
1 53103100 70550 Storm Watr RepMai nt | 52,547.02
I nvoi ce Net 52,547. 02
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 09/25/2017 8173 190947
1 53103100 70550 Storm Watr RepMai nt | 20, 358. 61
I nvoi ce Net 20, 358. 61
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 09/25/2017 8175 190948
1 53103100 70580 Storm Watr Grade Seed 5, 360. 14
I nvoi ce Net 5, 360. 14
CHECK TOTAL 84, 779. 95 -
627 GOLF CORE | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 267896 190859
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 1,170. 63
I nvoi ce Net 1,170. 63
CHECK TOTAL 1, 170. 63 S —
2092 GOVHR USA LLC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 2-07-17-166 191341
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 1, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 250. 00 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 2337350 KOZI NSKI 190783
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 4,480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,480. 00
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 2337350 NOWAK 190784
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 4,0
I nvoi ce Net 4, 060. 00
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 2337350 RATHBUN 190785
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 5, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 040. 00
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/15/2017 2348281 191340
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 12, 628. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 628. 00
CHECK TOTAL 26, 208. 00 -
1687 GPS | NDUSTRIES LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 PAR0000291 190924
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 669. 82
I nvoi ce Net 669. 82
CHECK TOTAL 669. 82 S —
389 GRAINGER | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 9539444514 190885
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 141. 49
I nvoi ce t 141. 49
CHECK TOTAL 141. 49 N I
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 26
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 09/ 25/2017 9537713894 190281
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 215. 55
I nvoi ce Net 215.55
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 09/25/2017 9544437917 190771
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 137.72
I nvoi ce Net 137.72
CHECK TOTAL 353. 27 S
3688 GRAND STAGE LI GHTING C 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0334162-1N 190848
1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA Rental s 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
3688 GRAND STAGE LI GHTING C 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0334868-1N 190851
1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA Rental s 667. 08
I nvoi ce Net 667. 08
CHECK TOTAL 712.08 S
1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRI S 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 34330 191068
1 10014136 71190 MP Zoo O her Supp 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 110. 00 ——
4046 GREENPLAY LLC 00000 20170582 EFT 09/ 25/2017 5841 190553
1 24104100 70050 Par k Ded Enﬁ Sv 1, 620. 87
2 40100100 70220 Cap | nprov ah PT Sv 10, 806. 53
I nvoi ce Net 12, 427. 40
CHECK TOTAL 12, 427. 40 R
1311 GUARANTEED SOFTWARE EX 00001 20180195 I NV 06/ 30/ 2017 18182 190320
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 S
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180203 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 3009 190603
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adm n Purch Serv 2,400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,400. 00 ——
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 10608188 190057
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 155. 32
I nvoi ce Net 155. 32
34 HACH COVPANY 001 I NV 09/25/2017 10618156 190690
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 209. 00
I nvoi ce Net 209. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 10617002 190977
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 406. 45
I nvoi ce Net 406. 45
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 10627805 190978
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 27
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 224. 00
I nvoi ce Net 224.00
TOTAL 994. 77 -
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S012237212. 001 191065
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 17. 85
I nvoi ce Net 17. 85
TOTAL 17. 85 -
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20180101 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1060668 191050
1 50100110 70051 Wr Adnmin A&E Cap ,254.18
I nvoi ce Net 4,254.18
TOTAL 4,254.18 -
HAPPYFEET LEGENDS OF P 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 PARKS 9/12-10/17/17 190592
1 10014112 70690 Recreati on Purch Serv ,029. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 029. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 029. 00 S —
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106273 190650
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi ce Net 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106269 190655
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 22.50
I nvoi ce Net 22.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105810 190660
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 180. 95
I nvoi ce 180. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105906 190662
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 158. 50
I nvoi ce 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105819 190663
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 317.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105791 190667
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 814. 25
I nvoi ce Net 814. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105702 190669
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 317.00
I nvoi ce 317.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105754- 01 190671
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105688 190673
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105682 190677
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105661 190679
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 158. 70
I nvoi ce Net 158. 70
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105659 190683
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 660. 25
I nvoi ce 660. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105658 190684
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni forns 10. 75
I nvoi ce 10. 75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105512 190687
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 224. 00
I nvoi ce Net 224. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105471 190688
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 76.50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105397 190689
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105524 190692
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 636. 55
I nvoi ce 636. 55
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105528 190694
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 52.00
I nvoi ce Net 52.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105812 190698
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106629 190700
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi ce 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106647 190702
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni forns 170. 15
I nvoi ce 170. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106712 190704
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 119.50
I nvoi ce Net 119. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106711 190706
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 59. 75
I nvoi ce Net 59. 75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106714 190708
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi ce 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106725 190710
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or s 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 1058876 190712
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 375. 00
I nvoi ce 375.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106764 190714
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 13. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106769 190717
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106771 190720
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 251. 85
I nvoi ce 251. 85
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106775 190721
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni forns 17. 25
I nvoi ce 17. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106736 190723
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 86. 50
I nvoi ce Net 86. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105673-01 190725
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 26.50
I nvoi ce Net 26. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105517-01 190726
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 255. 60
I nvoi ce 255. 60
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105193 190727
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 89. 00
I nvoi ce 89. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105804 190728
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106265-01 190729
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi ce Net 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105699 190730
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 180. 95
I nvoi ce 180. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105525 190732
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106716 190733
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 182.50
I nvoi ce Net 182. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106717 190824
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 91.25
I nvoi ce Net 91. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106718 190825
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 91. 25
I nvoi ce Net 91. 25
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106855 190826
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 135. 50
I nvoi ce 135. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106856 190827
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 104. 95
I nvoi ce Net 104. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105400- 04 190828
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 191. 85
I nvoi ce Net 191. 85
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105741-01 190829
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni f or ns 397.59
I nvoi ce 397.59
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106265 190830
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 158. 50
I nvoi ce 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105885 190832
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105862 190833
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105433-01 190834
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 138. 00
I nvoi ce 138. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105568 190835
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 126. 00
I nvoi ce 126. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 105663 190836
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106263 190837
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 26.60
I nvoi ce Net 26. 60
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106264 190838
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 27.70
I nvoi ce 27.70
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106276 190839
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 35.00
I nvoi ce 35.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106261 190840
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 59. 75
I nvoi ce Net 59.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105690- 01 190862
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 64. 50
I nvoi ce Net 64. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105690 90 190863
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns
I nvoi ce Net 12 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105901 190864
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 84.10
I nvoi ce 84.10
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105209 190865
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 37. 20
I nvoi ce Net 37.20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105807 190866
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 419. 90
I nvoi ce Net 419. 90
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105741-02 190868
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 326.50
I nvoi ce 326. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105805 190869
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 123. 00
I nvoi ce 123. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106242 190870
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 153. 00
I nvoi ce Net 153. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 105735-01 190872
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 180. 95
I nvoi ce Net 180. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/25/2017 106788 190873
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn]n Uni f or ns 72.45
I nvoi ce 72.45
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 106732 190874
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 74.00
I nvoi ce 74. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 09/ 25/2017 104569- 03 190875
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 72.25
I nvoi ce Net 72.25
CHECK TOTAL 10, 463. 27 -
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 168080 190842
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 88. 66
I nvoi ce Net 88. 66
CHECK TOTAL 88. 66 S
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 356743 190658
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 134. 40
I nvoi ce Net 134. 40
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 356092 190681
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 510. 93
I nvoi ce Net 510. 93
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 353373 190974
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 51. 46
I nvoi ce Net 51. 46
CHECK TOTAL 696. 79 — =
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 32
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 19303010003 8/31/17 190556
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 278. 83
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 7,624.70
3 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO Ins Adnin 2,843.10
I nvoi ce Net 10, 746. 63
CHECK TOTAL 10, 746. 63 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVICES C 00001 EFT 09/ 28/2017 193030100003 9-11-17 190534
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -46. 50
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 8,489.70
I nvoi ce Net 8, 443. 20
CHECK TOTAL 8,443. 20 -
2320 HEALTHSMART BENEFIT SO 00001 EFT 09/28/2017 33270917 190528
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Life 2,096. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 096. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,096. 00 -
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 247163010 190992
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 288. 50
I nvoi ce Net 288. 50
CHECK TOTAL 288. 50 S —
871 HENRI CKSEN AND COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 23/ 2017 625471 190479
1 10011310 71010 Cty Cerk f Supp 1, 770. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,770.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,770.00 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 44541362 190450
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 199. 80
I nvoi ce Net 199. 80
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 45027512 190451
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 654. 02
I nvoi ce Net 654. 02
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 45046493 190452
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 10/07/2017 45250027 191105
1 10016310 71190 Fl eet Myt O her Supp 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 247. 82 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 I NV 09/25/2017 105180 190411
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 10, 607. 03
I nvoi ce Net 10, 607. 03
1243 HENSON DI SPOSAL | NC 00000 I NV_ 09/ 25/ 2017 105859 191036
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 271.55
I nvoi ce Net 271.55
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 33
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 10, 878. 58 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 22065 190056
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 80. 88
I nvoi ce Net 80. 88
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & VWEL 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 22185 190393
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 117. 94
I nvoi ce Net 117. 94
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 I NV 09/23/2017 22051 190429
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 41. 16
I nvoi ce Net 41. 16
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 22124 190892
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 120. 58
I nvoi ce Net 120. 58
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 [NV 09/ 25/ 2017 22056 191006
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 82.50
I nvoi ce Net 82. 50
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & VWEL 00000 NV 10/ 06/ 2017 22242 191364
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 22.84
I nvoi ce Net 22.84
CHECK TOTAL 465. 90 -
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 106315 190459
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 200. 75
I nvoi ce Net 200. 75
CHECK TOTAL 200. 75 S —
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 U0042991 191073
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 57.09
I nvoi ce Net 57.09
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 U0043018 191075
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 57.19
I nvoi ce Net 57.19
CHECK TOTAL 114. 28 -
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 438 189994
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 I NV 09/07/2017 11711288 189471
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 1, 364.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 364. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 364. 00 - @200 0
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20170308 I NV 09/25/2017 Pay Est #6 190956
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 120, 491. 84
I nvoi ce Net 120, 491. 84
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 34
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 120, 491. 84 -
1458 HOH WATER TECHNOL.OGY | 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 513543 190587
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1,928.19
I nvoi ce Net 1,928. 19
CHECK TOTAL 1,928.19 .
2077 HOM 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 HR 06/ 22/ 17 190547
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COMPANY 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 4329171148 190595
1 56406410 71760 PV Col f Sft Drinks 131. 90
I nvoi ce Net 131. 90
CHECK TOTAL 131. 90 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 4334171061 190596
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 248. 00
I nvoi ce Net 248. 00
CHECK TOTAL 248. 00 -
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSCOCI 00000 20170270 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 3461 190404
1 10015420 70690 Pl anni ng Purch Serv 11, 080. 83
I nvoi ce Net 11, 080. 83
CHECK TOTAL 11, 080. 83 I
278 HEW ETT PACKARD CO 00002 20180168 I NV 09/27/ 2017 58998173 190328
1 10011610 71010 IS ] O f Supp 21, 405. 60
I nvoi ce Net 21, 405. 60
278 HEW ETT PACKARD CO 00002 INV 09/17/ 2017 41525075 190357
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 2,215.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,215. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23, 620. 60 I
3883 HYG ENA LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 HSP171821 190697
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1,413.08
I nvoi ce Net 1,413.08
CHECK TOTAL 1,413.08 -
167 1L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S/ O REG AUG 2017 190724
1 1001 21152 Gen Fund AP Atty Sx 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 330. 00 - @200 0
1955 I LLINO S CENTRAL SCHOO 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 460- 01896 190461
1 10014112 70420 Recreation Rental s 635. 36
I nvoi ce Net 635. 36
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48
nshaf er

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

P 35
apwar r nt

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 635. 36 -
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 203413 190409
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 158. 76
I nvoi ce Net 158. 76
CHECK TOTAL 158. 76 -
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT OF 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 T1803054 190492
1 10015118 70220 ComTt r Qh PT Sv 1, 387. 85
I nvoi ce Net 1, 387.85
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT OF 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 T1803051 190516
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,392.85 -
290 ILLINOS O L NMARKETING 00001 EFT 07/30/2017 0116526-1N 190007
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt Supp 1, 210. 88
I nvoi ce Net 1, 210. 88
CHECK TOTAL 1, 210. 88 -
154 I LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 BROMN 10/ 17 190988
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc  Pro Develp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 CONROY 10/ 17 190989
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 CRUBER 10/ 17 190991
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 HAZEL 10/17 190993
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 I LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 PRI CE 10/17 190995
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc  Pro Develp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
140 | L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 OCT 2017 RENEWAL 190715
1 10015110 70520 Pol Adnin RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
342 I LLINO S STATE POLICE 00005 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 AUG 2017 S/ O REG 190722
1 1001 21151 Gen Fund AP Sx O M 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 330. 00 - ___
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 AUG 2017 S/ O REG 190719
1 1001 21150 Gen Fund AP Sx OF R 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00007 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1 LO037451 2017-2018 190455
1 50100110 70220 Wr Admin ah PT Sv 501. 37
I nvoi ce Net 501. 37
CHECK TOTAL 501. 37 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20180077 I NV 09/25/2017 101- 00022- 0002 190289
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 348. 33
I nvoi ce Net 348. 33
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 I NV 09/25/2017 29518 190812
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O her 1,567.52
I nvoi ce Net 1,567.52
CHECK TOTAL 1, 915.85 -
3786 ILLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 8/ 17 190030
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 3, 362. 47
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 1, 029. 67
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 10, 880.71
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 4,624. 34
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3,705. 29
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 14, 776. 04
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 177. 31
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 7,168. 41
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 21, 879. 68
10 51101100 71320 Sewer QOps El ectricty 104. 13
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 1,382.99
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 4,025. 85
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 4,663. 02
I nvoi ce Net 77,779.91
CHECK TOTAL 77,779.91 -
198 | NNOTECH COVMUNI CATI ON 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 19691 190053
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 2,052.41
I nvoi ce Net 2,052.41
CHECK TOTAL 2,052.41 -
3025 INSIDE QUT ACCESSIBLE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 SOAR 3/7/17 190464
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 - @200 0
3843 I TS RACE TIME I NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 H LL OF RACE-10/7/17 190582
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 S
3272 J&J PERFORVMANCE POADER 00001 20170526 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 10283 190791
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CaplLs he 1, 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 600. 00
3272 J&J PERFORVANCE POADER 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 10208 190921
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 770. 00
I nvoi ce Net 770. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,370.00 -
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA OOOOO 20180032 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 Pay Est. #2 190916
1 40100100 72560 I mpr ov Sdwk Const 111, 789. 82
I nvoi ce Net 111, 789. 82 ]
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 20170026 | NV 09/25/2017 Pay Est. #8 & Final 190918
1 40100100 72560 Cap | nprov Sdwk Const 39, 185. 25
I nvoi ce Net 39, 185. 25
CHECK TOTAL 150, 975. 07 -
91 JCE' S 00000 I NV 08/30/2017 FLEET 7/17 191349
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Towi ng 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 FLEET 8/17 191359
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Towi ng 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 S
48 JOPAC COMPANY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 1475 8/17 191346
10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi Rl 722. 77
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 28. 88
3 10015210 71080 Fire Mal nt SURIE 35. 62
4 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt 120. 98
I nvoi ce Net 908. 25
CHECK TOTAL 908. 25 S
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SHI NG 00001 NV 09/11/ 2017 52551 189780
1 10014170 70611 SOAR Pri nt Bi nd 1, 084. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1, 084. 08
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SH NG 00001 20180133 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 52745 190022
1 10014112 70611 Recreat | on Pri nt Bi nd 4,931. 77
I nvoi Net 4,931.77
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SHI NG 00001 20180133 I NV 09/25/2017 59256 190023
1 10014112 70611 Recreation Print Bi nd 175. 15
I nvoi ce Net 175. 15
CHECK TOTAL 6, 191. 00 S
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 155484 190522
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 160. 74
I nvoi ce Net 160. 74
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 160. 74 -
4000 KDA CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI 00000 I NV 10/09/ 2017 2012854 191070
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ) I NV 09/ 25/2017 35053874 190965
1 10016210 70641 Eng Adnin Tenp Sv 457. 20
I nvoi ce Net 457. 20
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] I NV 09/25/2017 34050470 190967
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 592. 11
I nvoi ce Net 592. 11
CHECK TOTAL 1, 049. 31 S —
414 KEMPER | NDUSTRI AL EQUI 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 47483/ 0917 190506
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 222.00
I nvoi ce Net 222.00
CHECK TOTAL 222.00 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109429943. 001 190682
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 2.20
I nvoi ce Net 2.20
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109423394. 002 191080
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 509. 90
I nvoi ce Net 509. 90
CHECK TOTAL 512.10 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/22/2017 86008 190012
1 10016310 70510 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt B 96. 64
I nvoi ce Net 96. 64
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109416163. 001 190066
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 98. 04
I nvoi ce Net 98. 04
430 Kl RBY RI SK_CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109424935. 001 190067
1 50100140 71080 Lk Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 5. 66
I nvoi ce Net 5.66
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPCORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109410824. 001 190585
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 8.24
I nvoi ce Net 8.24
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109422575. 001 190686
1 56406410 70510 PV Col f RepMai nt B 6.72
I nvoi ce Net 6.72
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 09/ 25/2017 S109450972. 001 190990
1 10015110 71024 Pol Admi n Janit Supp 141. 60
I nvoi ce Net 141. 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 S109423394. 01 191053
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 39
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 349. 70
I nvoi ce Net 349. 70
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/09/ 2017 S109417701. 001 191305
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 475. 47
I nvoi ce Net 475. 47
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 10/09/2017 S109446374. 001 191306
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 20. 22
I nvoi ce Net 20.22
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/09/2017 S109425040. 001 191308
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 790. 63
I nvoi ce Net 790. 63
CHECK TOTAL 1,992.92 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 949705645 190619
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251.70
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 949702099 190929
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 585.02
I nvoi ce Net 1, 585. 02
CHECK TOTAL 1,836.72 -
2360 LANE COVPANY 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 92856 190804
1 10016120 70510 St Mai nt RepMai nt B 98. 89
2 10016124 70510 Snow | ce RepMai nt B 98. 89
3 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 98. 89
4 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 98. 89
5 51101100 70510 Sewer Qps RepMai nt B 98. 92
I nvoi ce Net 494. 48
CHECK TOTAL 494. 48 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 4150572 190456
1 10015118 70690 ComCt r Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 S —
2902 LAUREL PRODUCTS LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 78097 190478
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 334. 63
I nvoi ce Net 334. 63
CHECK TOTAL 334. 63 -
2744 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAI NI 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 1015 191335
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc  Pro Develp 1, 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 840. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 840. 00 - @200 0
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/ 25/ 2017 9305186332 190070
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 1,047.55
I nvoi ce Net 1, 047.55
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 40
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 | NV 10/08/ 2017 9305220305 190608
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 315.61
I nvoi ce Net 315.61
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 9305220421 190767
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 253. 03
| nv0| ce Net 253. 03
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 0000 ) NV 09/25/2017 9305211427 191033
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 236.78
I nvoi ce Net 236. 78
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 10/08/ 2017 9305222436 191357
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 364.51
I nvoi ce Net 364.51
CHECK TOTAL 2,217.48 -
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 170810 190285
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans O h PT Sv 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,310.00
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 170904 190776
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1, 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 155. 00
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 170902 191310
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 310. 00
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 170909 191312
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,310. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 085. 00 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 F220- 7049 8/17 191088
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet t RepMai nt V 3,081. 84
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet t Venh Equi p 835. 63
I nvoi ce Net 3,917. 47
CHECK TOTAL 3,917. 47 -
2177 LESMAN | NSTRUVENT CO 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 1/ 627840 190750
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 1,434.03
I nvoi ce Net 1,434.03
CHECK TOTAL 1, 434.03 -
1242 LEVEL 3 FINANCING INC 00001 I NV 10/01/2017 60075031 190278
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 632. 86
I nvoi ce Net 632. 86
CHECK TOTAL 632. 86 —
1078 M & M AG I NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 13631 191035
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 2,198. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,198. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 41
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,198. 00 -
489 M & M PUVP | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 23477 190550
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 137.50
I nvoi ce Net 137.50
CHECK TOTAL 137.50 I
3919 M2COVBYS 00000 EFT 09/ 28/ 2017 T9583 190539
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 287.52
I nvoi ce Net 287.52
CHECK TOTAL 287.52 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 0091 8/17 190844
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 349. 00
I nvoi ce Net 349. 00
CHECK TOTAL 349. 00 -
345 MAP_AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 09/30/2017 22171 8/17 190558
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,881.79
I nvoi ce Net 1,881. 79
CHECK TOTAL 1,881.79 -
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1211789 190460
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 151. 40
I nvoi ce Net 151. 40
CHECK TOTAL 151. 40 I
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 293770 191313
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 2,177.12
I nvoi ce Net 2,177.12
CHECK TOTAL 2,177.12 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 08/11/2017 281778 191351
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 122. 37
I nvoi ce Net 122. 37
CHECK TOTAL 122. 37 -
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 10/01/ 2017 742613 189816
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 119. 78
I nvoi ce Net 119. 78
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/30/2017 741795 189818
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 097.63
I nvoi ce Net 1, 097. 63
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV_ 10/ 08/ 2017 744724 190301
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 52.16
I nvoi ce Net 52.16
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 738965 190408
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:48 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 42

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 99. 11
I nvoi ce Net 99.11
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 735011 190739
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF ~8.70
I nvoi ce Net 8.70
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 741545 190796
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 32. 07
I nvoi ce Net 32. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 409. 45 -
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180002 I NV 09/25/2017 35901 190786
1 50100110 70051 Wr Admin A&E Cap 20, 907. 13
I nvoi ce Net 20, 907. 13
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 35863 190959
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 404. 00
2 53103100 70050 Storm Watr Eng Sv 1, 010. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,414.00
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 35865 190960
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 205. 36
2 53103100 70050 Storm Watr Eng Sv 513. 39
I nvoi ce Net 718.75
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180062 | NV 09/25/2017 35843 191043
1 40100100 70051 Cap | nprov A&E Cap 2,142. 28
I nvoi ce Net 2,142. 28
CHECK TOTAL 25,182. 16 -
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108872 190699
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 735. 00
I nvoi ce Net 735. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 108871 190701
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 805. 00
I nvoi ce Net 805. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108870 190703
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 955. 00
I nvoi ce Net 955. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108869 190705
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 640. 00
I nvoi ce Net 640. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108864 190707
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv O h PT Sv 935. 00
I nvoi ce Net 935. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 108865 190709
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 745. 00
I nvoi ce Net 745. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108866 190711
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 655. 00
I nvoi ce Net 655. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108867 190713
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv G h PT Sv 765. 00
I nvoi ce Net 765. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 108868 190716
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 865. 00
I nvoi ce Net 865. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,100. 00 -
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 8-28-17 190543
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 7-21-17 190545
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 I NV 09/28/ 2017 8-18-17 190546
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 900. 00 S —
2223 MCLEAN COUNTY AREA EMS 00000 20170370 | NV_ 09/25/2017 1772 190467
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1,437.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 46979 190307
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 5,542. 38
I nvoi ce Net 5,542. 38
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 46891 190309
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 6, 045. 04
I nvoi ce Net 6, 045. 04
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 46845 190310
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 5,199. 62
I nvoi ce Net 5,199. 62
CHECK TOTAL 16, 787. 04 .
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 09/11/2017 46648 PRKS 189649
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 472. 36
I nvoi ce Net 472. 36
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46648 WIR 189650
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans O h PT Sv 898. 69
I nvoi ce Net 898. 69
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 NV 09/11/ 2017 46648 LK 189651
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT Sv 1, 009. 76
I nvoi ce Net 1, 009. 76
CHECK TOTAL 2,380.81 —
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 MNTL HLTH 6/17 190792
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 44
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10019140 75021 Mental H th ToMent | Ht h 191, 862. 24
I nvoi ce Net 191, 862. 24
CHECK TOTAL 191, 862. 24 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 261- S100085499. 001 190515
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 314. 94
I nvoi ce Net 314.94
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 261- S100084484. 001 190632
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1, 575. 95
I nvoi ce Net 1,575. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 890. 89 -
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 3086 190517
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Print Bi nd 48. 80
I nvoi ce Net 48. 80
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 3135 190519
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Pri nt Bi nd 51. 00
I nvoi ce Net 51. 00
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 3169 190521
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Pri nt Bi nd 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 09/28/2017 3167 190537
1 10011410 70611 HR Pri nt Bi nd 18. 56
I nvoi ce Net 18. 56
60 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 10/13/2017 3253 190966
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Print Bi nd 58. 50
I nvoi ce Net 58. 50
CHECK TOTAL 276. 86 -
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 3072659 190762
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 262.53
I nvoi ce Net 262. 53
CHECK TOTAL 262.53 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 81855-1 190072
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 254. 40
I nvoi ce Net 254. 40
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 82000-1 190314
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 117.72
2 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 117.73
I nvoi ce Net 235. 45
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 81775-1 190315
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 361. 18
I nvoi ce Net 361. 18
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 81727-1 190317
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TCtl Sign 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 45
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 81834-1 190318
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 88. 00
I nvoi ce Net 88. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 81921-1 190319
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 562. 10
I nvoi ce Net 562. 10
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 w3081-1 190321
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 212.13
I nvoi ce Net 212.13
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 82255-1 190322
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 25. 66
2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 25. 66
3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 25. 68
I nvoi ce Net 77.00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 82250-1 190323
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 45.16
2 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 45. 16
3 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 45,18
I nvoi ce Net 135. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 81378-1 190410
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 26. 95
I nvoi ce Net 26. 95
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 81674-1 190413
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 191. 57
I nvoi ce Net 191. 57
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 81605-1 190414
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 52. 57
2 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 52.58
I nvoi ce Net 105. 15
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 80984-1 190415
1 10016124 71190 Snow | ce O her Supp 879. 55
I nvoi ce Net 879. 55
CHECK TOTAL 3,218.98 -
985 M DWEST GROUNDCOVERS 00001 NV _09/11/2017 1 539968 189645
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 2,019. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,019. 00
985 M DWEST GROUNDCOVERS 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 1 542416 190763
1 50100120 70510 Wr Trans RepMai nt B 1, 275. 89
I nvoi ce Net 1, 275. 89
CHECK TOTAL 3,294. 89 -
2438 M DWEST TRANSI T EQUI PM 00001 NV 09/14/ 2017 X101034029: 01 191355
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 65. 41
I nvoi ce Net 65. 41
CHECK TOTAL 65. 41 - ___
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 46
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1577 M DVEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 8319314-100 190474
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 296. 04
I nvoi ce Net 296. 04
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 8319314-150 190475
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet S 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 8396408- 000 190476
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 109. 26
I nvoi ce Net 109. 26
CHECK TOTAL 508. 30 S —
2477 M KES COLI SION CENTER 00001 I NV 08/30/2017 13503 190442
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 185. 32
I nvoi ce Net 185. 32
CHECK TOTAL 185. 32 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 086527- 00 190051
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 53.18
I nvoi ce Net 53.18
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 086422- 00 190507
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 107. 43
I nvoi ce Net 107. 43
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 086451- 01 190535
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 46. 68
I nvoi ce Net 46. 68
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 086498- 00 190817
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Jani t Supp 172. 87
I nvoi ce Net 172. 87
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 I NV 09/25/2017 086579- 00 190883
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 256. 06
I nvoi ce Net 256. 06
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 086641- 00 191059
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 105. 32
I nvoi ce Net 105. 32
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 09/25/2017 086590- 00 191078
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 173. 50
I nvoi ce Net 173. 50
CHECK TOTAL 915. 04 -
4139 M NAM _HI RACGKA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 STI PEND 8/ 17 190788
1 10019160 79110 Sister ¢ Kle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
4139 M NAM HI RACKA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 STI PEND 9/ 17 190789
1 10019160 79110 Sister O Kle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
4139 M NAM HI RACKA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 STI PEND 10/ 17 190790
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 420. 00 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 09/25/2017 1334656 190441
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,837.42
I nvoi ce Net 4,837.42
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20180036 | NV 09/25/2017 1335692 190816
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,813.09
I nvoi ce 4,813. 09
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 09/25/2017 1335082 191015
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4, 956. 95
I nvoi ce Net 4, 956. 95
CHECK TOTAL 14, 607. 46 -
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 I NV 09/11/2017 7697 189670
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 1, 725.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 725.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,725.00 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 [NV 09/ 25/ 2017 | L66-061891 190062
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 370. 86
I nvoi ce Net 370. 86
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 | L66-061123 190509
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 76. 10
I nvoi ce Net 76.10
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 | L66- 060364 190917
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 41. 94
I nvoi ce Net 41. 94
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 | L66-061952 190919
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 68. 20
I nvoi ce Net 68. 20
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 [NV 09/ 25/ 2017 | L66- 061804 190984
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 121. 29
I nvoi ce Net 121. 29
CHECK TOTAL 678. 39 S —
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 09/22/ 2017 | L66-061774 190015
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 27.52
I nvoi ce Net 27.52
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 10/06/ 2017 | L66-062613 191108
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 66. 30
I nvoi ce Net 66. 30
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 I NV 10/06/ 2017 | L66- 062555 191361
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 25. 89
I nvoi ce Net 25. 89
CHECK TOTAL 119. 71 - 0 0 @
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1633 8-17 191345
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh EQUIRI 182. 56
2 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 141. 62
3 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 98. 00
4 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 5.19
I nvoi ce Net 427. 37
CHECK TOTAL 427. 37 .
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 312157312017 190738
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 249. 00
| nv0| ce Net 249. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 0000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 312117312017 190971
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adm n Purch Serv 5,371.00
I nvoi ce Net 5,371.00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 I NV 10/09/ 2017 312137312017 191076
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1,811.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,811. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,431. 00 -
4033 MR DAVI DS FLOORI NG | NT 00000 20170571 INV 09/ 25/2017 PB24837 190973
1 10014110 70550 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt | 30, 254. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30, 254. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30, 254. 00 S —
242 MIl_DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1134628-01 190493
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 134. 03
I nvoi ce Net 134.03
242 MIl DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 [NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1134628-00 190494
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 639. 57
I nvoi ce Net 639. 57
CHECK TOTAL 773. 60 S —
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 I N1159758 190524
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 606. 40
I nvoi ce Net 606. 40
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 I N1159521 190527
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 6. 00
2 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 60. 75
3 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 61. 00
4 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 13. 00
5 10015210 71017 Fire Post age 42. 26
I nvoi ce Net 183. 01
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 I N1160088 190533
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 245. 58
I nvoi ce Net 245. 58
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 I N1160738 190798
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 74.12
I nvoi ce Net 74.12
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 I N1161089 190843
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 245. 61
I nvoi ce Net 245. 61
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 I N1161079 190846
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 322.18
I nvoi ce Net 322.18
CHECK TOTAL 1,676.90 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 166430 8/17 190562
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,772.03
I nvoi ce Net 2,772.03
CHECK TOTAL 2,772.03 -
126 MAWC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV_ 10/ 06/ 2017 6622 190297
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 52.32
I nvoi ce Net 52.32
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 6508 190501
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 119. 57
I nvoi ce Net 119. 57
CHECK TOTAL 171. 89 -
975 NORTH EAST MULTI-REG O 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 224000 190514
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 630. 00
CHECK TOTAL 630. 00 -
759 NEGAER MATERI ALS | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 NOR5074735- 00 190845
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 520. 74
I nvoi ce Net 520. 74
CHECK TOTAL 520. 74 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 IN-1LM117081129 190485
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi I ce Adverti se 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237802 190482
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 43. 37
I nvoi ce Net 43. 37
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 116920 190484
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 69. 99
I nvoi ce Net 69. 99
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237744 190520
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 46. 03
I nvoi ce Net 46. 03
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 237812 190551
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 64. 97
I nvoi ce Net 64. 97
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 50
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 238529 190609
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 69. 99
I nvoi ce Net 69. 99
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 238528 190610
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 29. 95
I nvoi ce Net 29. 95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 238213 190611
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 49. 99
I nvoi ce Net 49, 99
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 238214 190612
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mi nt Uni f or nSup 9.99
I nvoi ce Net 9.99
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237810 190613
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF -43. 37
I nvoi ce Net -43. 37
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237840 190614
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 26.59
I nvoi ce Net 26. 59
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237540 190616
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 224. 96
I nvoi ce Net 224. 96
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 187676 190622
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mi nt O her Supp 665. 92
I nvoi ce Net 665. 92
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 237897 191048
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 71.97
I nvoi ce Net 71. 97
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 237896 191051
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 126. 96
I nvoi ce Net 126. 96
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 238194 191082
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 55. 47
I nvoi ce Net 55. 47
CHECK TOTAL 1,512.78 .
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 902572985 190286
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 156. 80
I nvoi ce Net 156. 80
CHECK TOTAL 156. 80 -
3920 ON- TARGET SOLUTI ONS GR 00000 ] EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 490 190470
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
CHECK TOTAL 450. 00 - @200 0
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 161485981 190849
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 51
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 161485806 190850
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 161484863 190852
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 161485846 190853
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 51.48
I nvoi ce Net 51.48
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 161485790 190854
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 55. 80
I nvoi ce Net 55. 80
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 I NV 09/25/2017 161485844 190858
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 10/09/2017 161486232 191320
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps LS PunpRp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 440. 30 -
544 OSE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 I NV 09/25/2017 0717105 189811
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 437. 82
I nvoi ce Net 437. 82
544 OSE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 I NV 10/09/ 2017 0817106 190952
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 308. 75
I nvoi ce Net 308. 75
CHECK TOTAL 746. 57 -
392 OVNEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 Cl T02 8/17 190800
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 345. 03
I nvoi ce Net 345. 03
CHECK TOTAL 345. 03 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20180124 I NV 09/25/2017 111- 60082545- AUG 18 190025
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 739. 56
I nvoi ce Net 739. 56
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 I NV 09/26/2017 AUGUST 2017 190481
1 10011310 70610 Gty Cerk Advertise 1,388.16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 388. 16
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 111- 60000796 190531
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 598. 00
I nvoi ce Net 598. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,725.72 —
999004 FRANKI E PEI FER 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 PElI FER REFUND 191057
1 10014112 54910 Recreation  ActPgm I nc 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 52

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 107 8/ 17 190598
1 10015110 70649 Pol Admin Car Wash 322.00
I nvoi ce Net 322.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 #38 BS 8/17 190754
1 10015410 70649 Bl dg Safe Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 09/29/2017 FLEET 8/17 191091
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
CHECK TOTAL 336. 00 -
1336 PATTERSON MEDI CAL SUPP 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 3659342 190982
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 1,221.80
I nvoi ce Net 1,221.80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 221.80 -
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 09/25/2017 874278 191022
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure h PT 3,242.19
I nvoi ce Net 3,242.19
271 PDC LABORATCORI ES I NC 00001 20180030 EFT 09/25/2017 874279 191023
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 216. 35
I nvoi ce Net 216. 35
CHECK TOTAL 3,458. 54 -
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20180128 INV 09/25/2017 107694 190793
1 10019170 70220 Eco DeveIRle T Sv 4,000. 00
I nvoi ce t 4, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4, 000. 00 S —
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 22652713 191037
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 132.08
I nvoi ce Net 132. 08
CHECK TOTAL 132.08 -
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 22675298 190969
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 5, 146. 99
I nvoi ce Net 5, 146. 99
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 22652119 190970
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 22652120 191027
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 5,151.12
I nvoi ce Net 5,151.12
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 22675297 191039
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 53
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 11,564.51 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 305830 190059
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 53. 38
I nvoi ce Net 53. 38
945 PEORIA M DVWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV _ 09/ 25/ 2017 306570 190427
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 295.79
I nvoi ce Net 295. 79
CHECK TOTAL 349. 17 -
313 PEPSI COA GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 31383307 190457
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 239.43
I nvoi ce Net 239. 43
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 33406968 190458
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 345. 99
I nvoi ce Net 345. 99
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 35623258 190552
1 56406410 71760 PV Col f Sft Drinks 645. 28
I nvoi ce Net 645. 28
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 32844652 190557
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 979. 46
I nvoi ce Net 979. 46
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 30320255 190559
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 609. 92
I nvoi ce Net 609. 92
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 63336958 191071
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 296. 02
I nvoi ce Net 296. 02
CHECK TOTAL 3,116. 10 -
4065 PERFECT LOG HOMES LLC 00001 20170588 I NV 09/ 25/2017 DAVI SL ODGE1 190060
1 50100140 70550 Lk Mai nt RepMai nt | 13, 645. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 645. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 645. 00 -
252 PI NG I NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 13892028 190938
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 278.52
I nvoi ce Net 278.52
CHECK TOTAL 278.52 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 4393 190618
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325.00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 4580 190718
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 975. 00
I nvoi ce Net 975. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 10/09/ 2017 4574 191072
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nshaf er

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 54
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 10/09/ 2017 4560 191074
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 625. 00
I nvoi ce Net 625. 00
1080 PI PEWWORKS | NC 00001 NV 10/09/ 2017 4586 191301
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 439. 00
I nvoi ce Net 439. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 001 NV 10/09/2017 4600 191302
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375.00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 10/09/2017 4599 191303
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 135. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,214.00 -
303 PI TNEY BONES | NC 00004 I NV 09/25/2017 1003521646 191079
1 10015410 706 Bl dg Safe Print Bi nd 429. 00
2 10015420 706 Pl anni n Pri nt Bi nd 429. 00
3 10015430 706 Code Enfrc Pri nt Bi nd 429. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 287.00
303 PI TNEY BOVWES | NC 00004 NV 09/25/2017 1005149769 191086
1 10015410 70611 Bl dg Safe Pri nt Bi nd 429. 00
2 10015420 70611 Pl anni n? Print Bi nd 429. 00
3 10015430 70611 Code Enfrc Pri nt Bi nd 429. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 287.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,574.00 -
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 PAY#5 PROP TAX 2016 190794
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To O h Gov 876, 353. 15
I nvoi ce Net 876, 353. 15
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 PAY#6 PROP TAX 2016 191025
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To O h Gov 446, 027.91
I nvoi ce Net 446, 027. 91
CHECK TOTAL 1, 322, 381.06 -
999017 JEFFREY ALBEE 00000 ] I NV 09/25/2017 URBANA 10/ 17 190997
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
999017 JEFFREY AL BEE 00000 ) I NV 09/25/2017 URBANA 10/17 190999
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 —
999017 ROBERT KGOSACK 00000 ] I NV 09/25/2017 CHAMPAI GN 9/ 17 191007
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 15.00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 55
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 BRADLEY MASSEY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 URBANA 10/17 191011
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 CHAD WAMSLEY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 CHAMPAI GN 9/ 17 191014
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 DAVI D ASHBECK 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 EVANSTON 10/17 191002
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999017 JEFFREY W DVER 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 KANSAS CITY 10/17 191016
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 121. 00
I nvoi ce Net 121. 00
CHECK TOTAL 121. 00 -
999017 JOHN HEI NLEN 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 DALLAS 8/ 17 191005
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
999017 JUSTIN SHI VELY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 KANSAS CITY 10/17 191012
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 121. 00
I nvoi ce Net 121. 00
CHECK TOTAL 121. 00 -
999017 M CHAEL BURNS 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 DALLAS 8/17 191004
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 677. 64
I nvoi ce Net 677. 64
CHECK TOTAL 677. 64 -
999017 ROBERT KOSACK 00000 ] I NV 09/ 25/2017 SPRINGFI ELD 9/17 191009
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 183. 00
I nvoi ce Net 183. 00
CHECK TOTAL 183. 00 -
103 PRAIRIE SIGNS | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 52098 191042
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 248. 00
I nvoi ce Net 248. 00
CHECK TOTAL 248. 00 S
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20180068 I NV 09/25/2017 78741434 190443
1 50100130 71720 V\fr Pur e Wr Chem % 78% 66
nvoi ce ,
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20180068 I NV 09/25/2017 078720107 190444
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1, 834. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 834. 20
CHECK TOTAL 3, 615. 86 -
788 PRI ME TURF 00000 20180194 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 16572 190019
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 5,512.50
I nvoi ce Net 5,512.50
788 PRI ME T 00000 20180193 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 16614 190020
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 5,633.70
I nvoi ce Net 5,633. 70
CHECK TOTAL 11, 146. 20 -
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 020619-17 190525
1 10011410 70611 HR Pri nt Bi nd 599. 92
I nvoi ce Net 599. 92
CHECK TOTAL 599. 92 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 631- 2578 190560
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 151. 60
I nvoi ce Net 151. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 631- 2820 190561
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 123.75
I nvoi ce Net 123. 75
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 631- 2657 190570
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 47. 95
I nvoi ce Net 47. 95
CHECK TOTAL 323. 30 -
3094 RANMSBEY CEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 1812 190957
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Qh PT Sv 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
CHECK TOTAL 165. 00 -
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1808 190958
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 232.50
I nvoi ce Net 232.50
CHECK TOTAL 232.50 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 09/26/ 2017 R21726226 190288
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 R21759902 190755
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 501. 60 -
2208 RANTOUL TRUCK CENTER L 00000 NV 09/23/2017 032083 190417
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 64. 83
I nvoi ce Net 64. 83
CHECK TOTAL 64. 83 S —
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/24/ 2017 1746347-1N 189817
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 987. 26
I nvoi ce Net 987. 26
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 NV _ 10/ 06/ 2017 1748705-1N 191112
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 435. 50
I nvoi ce Net 435. 50
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 10/12/2017 1749837-1N 191365
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 406. 54
I nvoi ce Net 406. 54
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 INV_ 10/12/2017 1749838-1 N 191366
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 406. 54
I nvoi ce Net 406. 54
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 INV_ 10/13/2017 1750061-1N 191368
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 819. 00
I nvoi ce Net 819. 00
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 NV 10/13/2017 1750062-1 N 191369
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 819. 00
I nvoi ce Net 819. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,873.84 S —
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ) I NV 09/25/2017 6696363- 20170831 190510
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 189. 28
I nvoi ce Net 189. 28
CHECK TOTAL 189. 28 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 I NV 09/25/2017 ES42815 191049
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 0368- 000871330 190049
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 1, 259. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 259. 33
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC 0005 I NV 09/25/2017 0368- 000871331 190050
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf|l Fees 245. 38
I nvoi ce Net 245. 38
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 0368- 000870394 190283
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 644. 80
I nvoi ce Net 644. 80
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00005 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0368- 000870223 190591
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 58
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 390. 39
I nvoi ce Net 390. 39
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 0368- 000871714 190972
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 2,084.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,084. 55
CHECK TOTAL 4,624. 45 .
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20180049 I NV 09/25/2017 4513- 000012350 190801
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 75, 546. 16
I nvoi ce Net 75, 546. 16
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180112 I NV 09/25/2017 4367- 000003284 190818
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndfl Fees 18, 409. 60
I nvoi ce Net 18, 409. 60
CHECK TOTAL 93, 955. 76 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 5976 190331
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 5984 190477
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 275.00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 S —
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 T19055 190399
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 T18952 190419
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 1, 465. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 465. 00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2017 T19002 190420
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TGl Sign 2,465. 95
I nvoi ce Net 2,465. 95
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 T19063 191334
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 34.50
I nvoi ce Net 34.50
CHECK TOTAL 4,103. 45 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 143881 190358
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concret e 1, 298. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 298. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144347 190359
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1,287.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 287. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144455 190360
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 978. 50
I nvoi ce Net 978. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144348 190361
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 59
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 493.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 493.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144456 190362
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 566. 50
I nvoi ce Net 566. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144523 190363
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 927. 00
I nvoi ce Net 927. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144578 190365
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1,442.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 442. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144630 190366
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 646. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 646. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144631 190367
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 618. 00
I nvoi ce Net 618. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144632 190368
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 669. 50
I nvoi ce Net 669. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144721 190369
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 566. 50
I nvoi ce Net 566. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144749 190370
1 51101100 71081 Sewer s Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 144799 190371
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 3,914. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,914. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144800 190372
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 721. 00
I nvoi ce Net 721. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144892 190373
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 854. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 854. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144942 190374
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 4,223.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,223.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/2017 144943 190376
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 144944 190377
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 145045 190379
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 60
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 145047 190380
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 1, 648. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 648. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 145092 190381
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 145093 190382
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 145094 190383
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 2,558. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,558. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/25/2017 145153 190384
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 309. 00
I nvoi ce Net 309. 00
CHECK TOTAL 29, 831.50 -
4127 ROBERT CAMPBELL 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 3778 190454
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 585. 53
I nvoi ce Net 585. 53
CHECK TOTAL 585. 53 -
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 [NV 09/27/2017 31058317 190308
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1,422. 36
I nvoi ce Net 1,422. 36
CHECK TOTAL 1,422.36 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 151820 190462
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admin Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 151819 190567
1 10015410 70611 Bl dg Safe Print Bi nd 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 151786 190631
1 10014125 71010 20000 BCPA Of Supp 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 I NV _ 09/05/ 2017 RAB 1737 189822
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 103. 96
I nvoi ce Net 103. 96
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/26/2017 RAB 1747 191352
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 393.71
I nvoi ce Net 393.71
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/26/2017 RAB 1748 191353
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 243. 66
I nvoi ce Net 243. 66
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 61
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 741. 33 -
113 ROAE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180019 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 Pay Est 2 190953
1 40100100 72530 I npr ov St Const 906, 335. 78
I nvoi ce Net 906, 335. 78
113 RONE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180020 EFT 09/25/2017 Pay Est #2 190955
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 590, 574. 20
I nvoi ce Net 590, 574. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 496, 909. 98 -
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1709- 015636 190324
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 24.01
I nvoi ce Net 24.01
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1708- 483771 190325
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 147. 20
I nvoi ce Net 147. 20
60 RP LUVMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1709- 489570 190326
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 206. 53
I nvoi ce Net 206. 53
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1709- 009752 190327
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 6. 56
2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 6. 56
3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 6. 56
I nvoi ce Net 19. 68
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00000 CRM 09/ 25/ 2017 1708- 481927 190512
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair -245. 28
I nvoi ce Net -245. 28
60 RP_ LUVMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 1708- 481932 190513
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 245. 28
I nvoi ce Net 245. 28
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 1708- 480043 190518
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 245. 28
I nvoi ce Net 245, 28
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1709- 022024 190625
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 45, 31
I nvoi ce Net 45, 31
CHECK TOTAL 688. 01 -
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY |NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1709- 005094 190994
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 91. 69
I nvoi ce Net 91. 69
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1709 006925 190998
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 2,829.4
I nvoi ce Net 2, 829. 40
CHECK TOTAL 2,921.09 - 0 0 @
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 I NV 09/30/ 2017 625665 8/ 17 190910
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet t RepMai nt V 713. 74
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equip 3,938.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,651. 74
CHECK TOTAL 4,651.74 S
71 SAMLEVMAN | LLC 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 220-1001 8/17 191360
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 57. 68
I nvoi ce Net 57. 68
CHECK TOTAL 57. 68 S
4120 SANDOVAL CUSTOM CREATI 00001 20180167 | NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1371 190600
1 20900900 72140 Drug Enfrc CO O he 7,695. 00
I nvoi ce Net 7,695. 00
4120 SANDOVAL CUSTOM CREATI 00001 20180167 I NV 09/25/2017 1372 190601
1 20900900 72140 Drug Enfrc CO O her 8, 142. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 142. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 837. 00 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20180063 EFT 09/28/2017 JZ72982- 1 Nv1 190296
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 4,927.23
I nvoi ce Net 4,927.23
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20180063 EFT 10/12/2017 JZ2990- 1 Nv1 191110
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet l\/gt al 465. 60
I nvoi ce 465. 60
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20180063 EFT 10/07/ 2017 JZ72988- 1 NV1 191367
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 987. 60
I nvoi ce Net 987. 60
CHECK TOTAL 6, 380. 43 S
1652 SCHI ELER CHAD 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 H GHLAND 9/ 17 190925
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and her Supp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 S
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 47657 190471
1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo Uni f or nSup 34.00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
CHECK TOTAL 34.00 S —
613 SENTI NEL TECHNO.OJ ES 00001 20170492 EFT 09/30/2017 P624319 190280
1 40110135 72120 FY17 CaplLs CO Conp Eq 127, 113. 59
I nvoi ce Net 127,113. 59
CHECK TOTAL 127, 113.59 .
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVWA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 4361-7 190731
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 445. 60

I nvoi ce Net 445. 60

77


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZoKEFIW3hGApbGFxXHyabEXi/yNm7XMQGmNLnttPvgsIm0Yb%2BoXj80GDQdBBKljy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZoKEFIW3hGApbGFxXHyabEXi/yNm7XMQGmNLnttPvgsIm0Yb%2BoXj80GDQdBBKljy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=24HuwNsBfhu6/0EBd/nloLabEWSktLxdUZ5x/lQ9lgJfzb8%2BcHA1G3FCbO5vGu3X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=24HuwNsBfhu6/0EBd/nloLabEWSktLxdUZ5x/lQ9lgJfzb8%2BcHA1G3FCbO5vGu3X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CWHDMUBXP9Bq0vrvmKwjNp4aIqtpPAJ/OnJNZlgWAcDtEf3RbC1AJrtRWdlO1mzF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CWHDMUBXP9Bq0vrvmKwjNp4aIqtpPAJ/OnJNZlgWAcDtEf3RbC1AJrtRWdlO1mzF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nCyLmweP0/aqggLcmiVKpQH0RrWSpjKITy7hAHmrokHRpteGR%2BrQCv2lgF7MwfvSiLJA5NKWNoZBa6yCsnq8ew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kg2gE0Osrv8HIj5Y5WxE8JZHc%2B9pbDN45CaddMS%2B0JzeM%2BW16/6ljc3Qk7i3J07d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kg2gE0Osrv8HIj5Y5WxE8JZHc%2B9pbDN45CaddMS%2B0JzeM%2BW16/6ljc3Qk7i3J07d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zs/EYry8mBZxzUbH3y0gwnqJytRCdyH9i%2B9j1TsAAQ3nV7fDlUSfb%2BluRmofNqK%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zs/EYry8mBZxzUbH3y0gwnqJytRCdyH9i%2B9j1TsAAQ3nV7fDlUSfb%2BluRmofNqK%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B1D0aSHdbSH2EO3x0Ls1VTnTvL8uXSge0rEAVJdG8ckhKMIZA3t1yIlUsMaH9R3p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=osrQuFIxPO2xipsBOoSOJFyzGoWTrsFDgG6yWbF8pEpG/Dal%2BkpdMw7VPGXMWvLI5B7aLKkq8s8l9xXBzLGExQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8miSs5LM6xoH4ykCsxp03Kh7YGOLJzEshGRo99bOoUuIiFmUn38gPxJwHGfsmqg1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8miSs5LM6xoH4ykCsxp03Kh7YGOLJzEshGRo99bOoUuIiFmUn38gPxJwHGfsmqg1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kAFIosNKv%2Bmi1Bt6ewvi7tgIEjU12iGlRnm7E9aJNNxOaFT9nkL31GA0VyXHwEzn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kAFIosNKv%2Bmi1Bt6ewvi7tgIEjU12iGlRnm7E9aJNNxOaFT9nkL31GA0VyXHwEzn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RGcf6HfO4Xs8VbrpXqE%2BhhWstrKoMTjwjXDvEtIAnLO0E49XM8f6sdWVjxtG2McD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nSvCtM13tCRVNrqEHMIbUk3yoNNmyTyz7Y3FXgIzB7kJpxUs/v438IsmAWZ5s5Z2ttwmZ8qWOqJkInbeNcrpsw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sw/4L4olFoAtqM/ZYYpqEwmN9zDpRCS2GqZ0W3RdbavP7pECDVk6e4jhP/H6jnOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sw/4L4olFoAtqM/ZYYpqEwmN9zDpRCS2GqZ0W3RdbavP7pECDVk6e4jhP/H6jnOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/pgcNH4tC3SFCaVbuvn5DWCrtZEGx%2Bbkws8sXMsxqKrbBE2nkZ0BN6%2BpNUcHIHD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/pgcNH4tC3SFCaVbuvn5DWCrtZEGx%2Bbkws8sXMsxqKrbBE2nkZ0BN6%2BpNUcHIHD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0iDHF9UulPgWDJUze55c2KycE0UqbvgNdEbt3%2Bl%2BJVASBW1W5rBgwxlK/XO7QLx/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iX/OxbeyjpEt9bbOiHBHbljmJ2nVyDzsaFhKyIO5kqcLK96x3hxesTAmuYdnltD2h1zn%2BkJdMizSz7SRpHUYLg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x4eazw3wmONPGiwNNJ9VsgyruLu6EH/Vz07BjDYvJNNQmlW8VoXiJI4ahv8%2B0iwF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x4eazw3wmONPGiwNNJ9VsgyruLu6EH/Vz07BjDYvJNNQmlW8VoXiJI4ahv8%2B0iwF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v/tnR%2BSlp3E%2BimEqGAP6ipGUM9MQ03e03zSllW8iatIKs/W2WYVt%2BhF9Uto0yYl8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v/tnR%2BSlp3E%2BimEqGAP6ipGUM9MQ03e03zSllW8iatIKs/W2WYVt%2BhF9Uto0yYl8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zf/EOsamIn/SG9gFCxIsFruDC3WLKC51jXg5mXt28Kj7iVAlzDO3eu1odtsWYdfP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HTsz26FW6tB0tWuX/mrU7K1xSMxFCNa/LHanEGgs1pJ7iz60iYAmJYRRIgKarxhNNjBcKO5di3Mz/kbo6qJDXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2uBXc5%2B75Cuaa4iUnD6GG4wAO6J2%2BVHlmTTHLRsLC6VFyAace%2B910jcJ8F1dohnO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2uBXc5%2B75Cuaa4iUnD6GG4wAO6J2%2BVHlmTTHLRsLC6VFyAace%2B910jcJ8F1dohnO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CL9kWhGfb7isg1EmD/0r8nmnwO7IQzsEDvgW%2BjP1RVuzXDFsfRz4Oc3FUEGbhVQe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CL9kWhGfb7isg1EmD/0r8nmnwO7IQzsEDvgW%2BjP1RVuzXDFsfRz4Oc3FUEGbhVQe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iMTUrfX/nRP4o2nbwymW5jKoZBMsMX3OPyhOOhjVVu3R32byI7zkPzvbwe0N9SbN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XTNsApznFBs6fgS%2BvP1Be9p6x2vDyOWcEOWxZ7tBiN/jLLR74kvVnrpzGFmK1QlUwm7OZl41szaNk8nX0f2V9w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MDx/CuR8HYtigsrFIo2Ur9iucBymteCAZdf%2B%2BKQ7Be04t//qIvDzrvRW7klGNWNp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MDx/CuR8HYtigsrFIo2Ur9iucBymteCAZdf%2B%2BKQ7Be04t//qIvDzrvRW7klGNWNp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Sd/y3D1eGzHcpXXalHn/w2MoNUXGKI9tIcWY1EHUFq9xOXxEp6%2BJIi6CwpJv6eR3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Sd/y3D1eGzHcpXXalHn/w2MoNUXGKI9tIcWY1EHUFq9xOXxEp6%2BJIi6CwpJv6eR3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XAwekdEVx9FiKap4j3qY12FbfmvaHqJShdLKvklAJ1qU/aapuA2aNVde6C6anjjmAtl7Uk1Kg7/qw%2Bx%2BQ26mYw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Thx4BXXj43LEccp4ub9d0t2pLQJT8vyM4qv3TFfjz32cpw6yqervdU7auMJO318d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Thx4BXXj43LEccp4ub9d0t2pLQJT8vyM4qv3TFfjz32cpw6yqervdU7auMJO318d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jW0GL4L2k9jMXBOctbCzWtf3Z0qZrA28eYdRm0IuOoQ9tE2n91HP%2BKROMaCZB%2B5z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jW0GL4L2k9jMXBOctbCzWtf3Z0qZrA28eYdRm0IuOoQ9tE2n91HP%2BKROMaCZB%2B5z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V1m%2BwPxt50dz48K6KCpr5duoWKz5%2Bkd1E5Lv3jqNBFDGLMvYpvsl/q6/RSxQlfbsYhLJ2b4Op2tO6k8JBw2Ajg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G21uQry8aHHTSee%2BpcljS1WOSJvcpZ1kPrYY/mllcoS96r4QeaDEeNP3XFkdc2yB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G21uQry8aHHTSee%2BpcljS1WOSJvcpZ1kPrYY/mllcoS96r4QeaDEeNP3XFkdc2yB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WP3tlCJjdARPx66l8pNYnXLUOXMiMr9tcGvR9gMCIqNSXBjtCDatsFiSW3N2Gl%2BF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WP3tlCJjdARPx66l8pNYnXLUOXMiMr9tcGvR9gMCIqNSXBjtCDatsFiSW3N2Gl%2BF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k9vU5NXbpnalPuM6j31XrR%2BWF6yxBJtoPJm2Ao%2BarwBvumoPObalvm/nXbsOT7se&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kgqie7TzaDV8M47YzxXmP/oZXtf%2BwA754jqM0Mwn05D03FC11KZdZavzWxMTkksn6VtJczO0LFIPAuout0HgbA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MmcNxnb0JL3Qub8CHvHdxi2fw4%2BkEUcION0Kkmw8z3dZMrBqo7Kv3%2B9wUIrPwYsJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MmcNxnb0JL3Qub8CHvHdxi2fw4%2BkEUcION0Kkmw8z3dZMrBqo7Kv3%2B9wUIrPwYsJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/9UKscrwYcDD7L/XwyGb6T0IPzEiK0xDpRAfA3KgRIG6OE6vxA4nFYtL3BwsKyPu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/9UKscrwYcDD7L/XwyGb6T0IPzEiK0xDpRAfA3KgRIG6OE6vxA4nFYtL3BwsKyPu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Doj%2BmQd5%2BnlXPEpclDHkgHznOn%2BpfvNO9uYiS8jTY1urwjTbJeedn5KrbnB400LWICOAaZ42lj3HVzd%2BjlIIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GrXKAcaT2pMDi6VvdJu6X/0XuILe3ftCM1Ga%2B/kHP%2Bnb43tUsEtxddutq68AnKnL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GrXKAcaT2pMDi6VvdJu6X/0XuILe3ftCM1Ga%2B/kHP%2Bnb43tUsEtxddutq68AnKnL&

09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWPA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 4534-9 191083
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 445. 60
I nvoi ce Net 445. 60
CHECK TOTAL 891. 20 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 7202-9 191010
1 50100130 70510 Wr Pure RepMai nt B 248. 68
I nvoi ce Net 248. 68
CHECK TOTAL 248. 68 -
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20180180 EFT 09/ 30/2017 B07029361 190346
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 3, 858. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 858. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 09/ 14/ 2017 226848 190375
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 735. 00
I nvoi ce Net 735. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,593. 00 -
3128 SI GVvA CONTRALS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 025083 190064
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 157.21
I nvoi ce Net 157. 21
CHECK TOTAL 157. 21 I
999021 KUNI O OTA 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 REI M L BR PARADE FEE 190820
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 15. 00
I nvoi ce t 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999021 SANAE FERRI ER 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 REI M SHPPNG FEE 5/17 190821
1 10019160 71017 Sister Qy Post age 114. 35
2 10019160 79110 Sister ¢ Kle Com Rel atn 116. 05
I nvoi ce t 230. 40
CHECK TOTAL 230. 40 -
1675 SI VERTSEN REPORTI NG SE 00001 EFT 10/06/ 2017 23160 190757
1 10011710 70220 Legal ah PT Sv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 I
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 1900402002209 190337
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 2.40
I nvoi ce Net 2.40
CHECK TOTAL 2.40 e
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1900401014393 190338
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 8. 20
I nvoi ce Net 8. 20
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 64
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1900401014441 190339
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 24. 60
I nvoi ce Net 24. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 1900402002215 190395
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 131. 40
I nvoi ce Net 131. 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 ] I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 1900401014840 190498
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 47. 88
I nvoi ce Net 47. 88
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1900401014837 190523
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 30. 90
I nvoi ce Net 30. 90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV 09/25/2017 1900402002417 190626
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 28. 05
I nvoi ce Net 28. 05
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1900401014731 190627
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 44, 40
I nvoi ce Net 44, 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 1900402002448 190629
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 60. 55
I nvoi ce Net 60. 55
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1900401014176 190814
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 23.99
I nvoi ce Net 23.99
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV 09/25/2017 1900402002320 191038
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 47. 25
I nvoi ce Net 47. 25
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1900402002476 191040
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 63. 22
I nvoi ce Net 63. 22
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 ] I NV 10/09/ 2017 1900401014915 191318
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 1,199. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1,199. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 709. 64 S —
4017 SM TH ECO. Od CAL SYSTE 00000 20180120 EFT 09/ 25/2017 20791 190813
1 50100130 70540 Wr Pure RepM O hr 5,159. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5,159. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 159. 00 -
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 Mr826 190986
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
CHECK TOTAL 145. 60 - @200 0
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/ 2017 173575 191319
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 27, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 27,000. 00
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/ 2017 173576 191321
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/2017 173577 191322
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 5, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 200. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/ 2017 173578 191323
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 13, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 173579 191324
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/ 2017 173580 191325
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/2017 173581 191326
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 4,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/2017 173582 191327
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 173583 191328
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,050. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 050. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/ 2017 173584 191329
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 400. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/2017 173585 191330
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/06/2017 173586 191331
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 173587 191332
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 67, 000. 00 -
598 SOUTHERN ILLINO S UNLV 00005 I NV 09/25/2017 H NDERLI TER 11/17 190564
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 115. 00
I nvoi ce Net 115. 00
598 SOUTHERN I LLINO S UNIV 00005 I NV 09/ 25/2017 VWEBNER 11/17 190566
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 115. 00
I nvoi ce Net 115. 00
CHECK TOTAL - 0 0 @
482 SOUTHTOMWN WRECKER SERV 00000 I NV 09/08/2017 FLEET 7/17 189820

80


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VOFp1EvAYTPDyNCILARQmdScY3mYXvKgBz/05llI3pmMbLJouczm8gI24DSkY3QB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VOFp1EvAYTPDyNCILARQmdScY3mYXvKgBz/05llI3pmMbLJouczm8gI24DSkY3QB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P5L80McEg7n3MWkEor3XFKKnA%2B5geE/anjAXJKSQsrxloZB4b5EBCt6SQ%2BqaRaWbmVfj1rR2oN1kW9j5gA7k1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S7Ad5/mljDfeeEfXpUFVYrWAWHx5Q8ukq2rTD%2BCd72c0eSExXG0usTBZy42TMPNx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S7Ad5/mljDfeeEfXpUFVYrWAWHx5Q8ukq2rTD%2BCd72c0eSExXG0usTBZy42TMPNx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vYuZaoCJnYUYCx19YRD1mthiDDH5ycXpaUfEc8K6E/ZAHJRsXKPo682ieEZFvKrM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vYuZaoCJnYUYCx19YRD1mthiDDH5ycXpaUfEc8K6E/ZAHJRsXKPo682ieEZFvKrM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lh81P25GXf%2Bsc4028wY9IRW%2BIlN%2BXUKxFYqqBcQdpGkXgXjnLsQk0PI6o70n%2BieDsxzdN9z2tcBEALFAJzKq8A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=74i31tSHEr0phWYWt1sYVEn1fzJNfJ9Ppsmv54yob6DvHyf2LO0oCqO%2B0AcAaqKz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=74i31tSHEr0phWYWt1sYVEn1fzJNfJ9Ppsmv54yob6DvHyf2LO0oCqO%2B0AcAaqKz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xXeFbOm%2BIQZeFerSVNkKjDbvjNuXghursdtnXDja%2BZR4597bWExszZGjQmZGWpkJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xXeFbOm%2BIQZeFerSVNkKjDbvjNuXghursdtnXDja%2BZR4597bWExszZGjQmZGWpkJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=440yUQ0qTvy/CqaRl%2BjmI%2B%2B1Wbp3/61BayxF%2BvNbwyzGudvjT7iMeXI3b6uQC2QQxgGo7pHYUtFIvMHV3NV3pQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j9J6uOlZarSXMDxw8gAIAVgR4Qit0FEiEwwNxrNItpepQUgYZOsYwCrHMZSeKTwO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j9J6uOlZarSXMDxw8gAIAVgR4Qit0FEiEwwNxrNItpepQUgYZOsYwCrHMZSeKTwO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IL21Q1oN4eNA5ow3v9j5bOkfHmkaVNiHcecwXIHX7m/PvzsT81JBulu4uJM1ANEP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IL21Q1oN4eNA5ow3v9j5bOkfHmkaVNiHcecwXIHX7m/PvzsT81JBulu4uJM1ANEP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jf2SDGUuKV5cZ3cyf7isdhlxaQS3%2BTUCZDyjoBaItCXoo092ifOFojqURTtPxfc4rDS6qqspkjoVqNTz0wPFtQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iHQRH2JE952bh/9HsdnWSgE9MRlcf/myR8PUZk1w8aBKy/2rGl5ivHcmc2Wp9BGj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iHQRH2JE952bh/9HsdnWSgE9MRlcf/myR8PUZk1w8aBKy/2rGl5ivHcmc2Wp9BGj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FkRwQFgWojQhBgZEBoKquZU4k3SMIdwFZr2hv3JYL6VVSf%2BUE4md5yOvVa4LhTl3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FkRwQFgWojQhBgZEBoKquZU4k3SMIdwFZr2hv3JYL6VVSf%2BUE4md5yOvVa4LhTl3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wmujRpOLgn1pUUe6CoceXYkut39eHHGZKRyX09bitTdzDz1N0Zy9FzBxP5kvkZQKFnva%2BFo7bbUpGK3by%2BVdMg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HAD4y21ZMLbq9LoGSu/1l2Gyqu02qHMG5pYkQj7zSs3aRanL3bLNdYqmrMoYVmHL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HAD4y21ZMLbq9LoGSu/1l2Gyqu02qHMG5pYkQj7zSs3aRanL3bLNdYqmrMoYVmHL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fTHZSfKlK3SmPvWWx6H7/cIUxKk2NsGNlNgnIFSanDqNKTlWBYLC94PSQDNhDxKD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fTHZSfKlK3SmPvWWx6H7/cIUxKk2NsGNlNgnIFSanDqNKTlWBYLC94PSQDNhDxKD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ihmh26yFBUi%2BPssjIg9Q3YjsqeHuvAQE1Psr%2BL/KioDvokSeifHVLjKbign5MfFrP%2Bls8nS5giQXTI8Y9ZtLEw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eZn1/W82xguOaxj2NNomSfKSuJ1ar5K2SyBUWOW9DVsUsogMertg127zDYmJ7nXf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eZn1/W82xguOaxj2NNomSfKSuJ1ar5K2SyBUWOW9DVsUsogMertg127zDYmJ7nXf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7uZrtmZMmHZ/Q4wPujmcV3ldEQ9wODpaiGqw%2BPymM2kVRb%2BBLp909Caf5tHPP4/m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7uZrtmZMmHZ/Q4wPujmcV3ldEQ9wODpaiGqw%2BPymM2kVRb%2BBLp909Caf5tHPP4/m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/C/sMdBLG3fkpxr8zrT1ERdetzZNHP3dxbYnm5ld9MeFdb1rSMrOtG/XCa2LzCiAKhKuW9I88tOlLbl4uAZ9Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vBseQ0OAgeLIGRqR2eFs/BInl6ur7YZ1aVP%2Bp9acr0CVjo0TL8U4SimnRrFqQRU3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vBseQ0OAgeLIGRqR2eFs/BInl6ur7YZ1aVP%2Bp9acr0CVjo0TL8U4SimnRrFqQRU3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EXOxxqKqkwfawhPAinzvjzWLziQhisSWZiq5cXrdfMKd2/nO%2BsmYlp/ZR5lkM6ZF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EXOxxqKqkwfawhPAinzvjzWLziQhisSWZiq5cXrdfMKd2/nO%2BsmYlp/ZR5lkM6ZF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AkeziE2RpjxRWXkOsQVgVWB2esnhMIHW5U5GR/UZauhScPh/jCMrXOGFmwFuxDle01g89/7OyzPnR1iFqV5Zmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fmXZnSUKvdU5a2Ptj7IjjH0Vw2Vq6WIP235NzYfF8OQDD5OFiy3mOgV9KQbq4R4/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fmXZnSUKvdU5a2Ptj7IjjH0Vw2Vq6WIP235NzYfF8OQDD5OFiy3mOgV9KQbq4R4/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygKmqkwhdSsXfWlYmAqvNTdDI3InaUMzfthZxJrhUdujM3Y28NpgfbIApOi0RcSp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygKmqkwhdSsXfWlYmAqvNTdDI3InaUMzfthZxJrhUdujM3Y28NpgfbIApOi0RcSp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U1ARfAX0rHvz56gXuX1hC4KNTeYTNGLKFqPXQQrCwW1b48X89uiZs4asQ2/xL4HU1waEeivWGeYJRTWZ4jraDQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8szkpPF5hj6lUSn5BkKGTH08mhvAjvwE9Wofh6O7ZltNxEruk1orTMrrJeK6Se1r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8szkpPF5hj6lUSn5BkKGTH08mhvAjvwE9Wofh6O7ZltNxEruk1orTMrrJeK6Se1r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KFlAXsVJOuY%2BBa1mnu9YOhQcGnUXDVD60wRHCvQO41tyYETDjQZbE0bPONWVbCsL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KFlAXsVJOuY%2BBa1mnu9YOhQcGnUXDVD60wRHCvQO41tyYETDjQZbE0bPONWVbCsL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UerLczvf2SbNQGAfu5qxHoV39oU8ECePiR%2B%2B9GR9DJQn8S9vFFl%2BMDotUl9A%2BKkgIynJLuA8juxwVmMYfKWw1g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xOVkoyEQwxVKy2nJ0IfmM/4PIareX/K/bqkDK2brkwxF/GP1NuoVa5vyWnp3utld&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xOVkoyEQwxVKy2nJ0IfmM/4PIareX/K/bqkDK2brkwxF/GP1NuoVa5vyWnp3utld&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b1lkbRm0ZwUwxsMsR4t5Fh8co%2BFTqYlTrj7gJEnuv3jNSbEED6gtNSwsLDjlFTD/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b1lkbRm0ZwUwxsMsR4t5Fh8co%2BFTqYlTrj7gJEnuv3jNSbEED6gtNSwsLDjlFTD/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EliwciAk5nez7uwB7Za7ydPJFHVD7erNtP/3/FEsq5GDkj0WoVU/6hHI%2Bn3E6fT3w4Nqcd8xljNuuWJK1EIqdg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRY5THMaHDY7wN6XtEN/IZqG2%2B%2Bq0iHKdmQlxSb00cAm2u6/Rx/ovoWN/hWeZKi/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRY5THMaHDY7wN6XtEN/IZqG2%2B%2Bq0iHKdmQlxSb00cAm2u6/Rx/ovoWN/hWeZKi/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=73kl1pYgJ6vFlNtByEiVwQNY%2BQdM/quDiJRFCwf5990J9zQz3zXQkiwbRqF9KS3C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=73kl1pYgJ6vFlNtByEiVwQNY%2BQdM/quDiJRFCwf5990J9zQz3zXQkiwbRqF9KS3C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UUSihuhh/w2Nk00juV50CXdjE2kO9O/7V6EPQ3UaoLoLrk1rAAD6/yckl/swF6AaaewgWHulWZm%2B1O3%2B2LyIdA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cMP5ng5lnoTXO19TeRE%2B6A466MFcI1zMzWFQoyYnhHBa%2BFPXVh7jph4FMJFE76ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cMP5ng5lnoTXO19TeRE%2B6A466MFcI1zMzWFQoyYnhHBa%2BFPXVh7jph4FMJFE76ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TINAa4OFHs8gFBMJ8ACy1R8cia9XZxQaUpnju0RL//LPFXLFQ3U2aJu7sLRVfipm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TINAa4OFHs8gFBMJ8ACy1R8cia9XZxQaUpnju0RL//LPFXLFQ3U2aJu7sLRVfipm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Uks9IFIiDyqNBWdyizE/mveDzyxOA1tCgHpPg73l43hE4ZdPx9bvhpTQluFCyoqj1%2BiphR6T09HxV5nhuOhx6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/K6xzf4LUsjTFib6v2l%2Ba/ok315nRSBeYGgoU5wmPBqQ6ODylD29gzHy4hqd62dN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/K6xzf4LUsjTFib6v2l%2Ba/ok315nRSBeYGgoU5wmPBqQ6ODylD29gzHy4hqd62dN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EkmNYmzGLmxZxdyPYS5vmFoiS98ew1Etm0/krKhNngOFH5o0NvYufWyh87mul9U/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EkmNYmzGLmxZxdyPYS5vmFoiS98ew1Etm0/krKhNngOFH5o0NvYufWyh87mul9U/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yG1Pgr0dUyDgeWsjJR3zTTGT%2BOb3wRcZc1Tkl8Z/KRsbTKE5yMhRVQnCgQDJeevxJTxeVpJal8%2BIyP/izh4Tmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9LqphC8xj19rN5EkMW4n4SfAke8v498NU8zomwnRpJylM84va6/mjhIjzkVrXl97&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9LqphC8xj19rN5EkMW4n4SfAke8v498NU8zomwnRpJylM84va6/mjhIjzkVrXl97&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QHT2VEa2XfvrBNh9F6kofGJzb5rZu0NXcDjCSQWSep0LPK%2Bivefcon7%2B4yJkXCGn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QHT2VEa2XfvrBNh9F6kofGJzb5rZu0NXcDjCSQWSep0LPK%2Bivefcon7%2B4yJkXCGn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hf0tDa6Y0Ffwuwl9CNvbH2IJO2t1RCEqFcfe/qbEwbZfo%2B2NRsu5Q%2BWQNq7wilIVu0DbVjc8Pfdit%2BarL%2BkccA==&

09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 66
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Tow ng 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S5479810. 001 190061
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 365. 89
I nvoi ce Net 365. 89
CHECK TOTAL 365. 89 -
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 S5468175. 001 190488
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 52.98
I nvoi ce Net 52.98
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 09/ 25/2017 S5479097. 001 190676
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 76. 47
I nvoi ce Net 76. 47
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV_ 09/ 25/ 2017 S5477690. 001 190680
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 61.50
I nvoi ce Net 61. 50
CHECK TOTAL 190. 95 -
722 SPRI NT 00002 I NV 10/01/2017 91083172007644 190341
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 16. 89
I nvoi ce Net 16. 89
CHECK TOTAL 16. 89 -
2756 SPRINT SOLUTI ONS | NC 00001 EFT 09/23/2017 937203088- 185 190378
1 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA ] Tel ecom 184. 80
2 10016210 71340 Eng Admi n Tel ecom 356. 68
3 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 539. 40
4 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 200. 74
5 10011710 71340 Legal Tel ecom 51.54
6 10015410 71340 Bl dg Safe Tel ecom 389. 88
7 10015430 71340 Code Enfrc Tel ecom 220. 46
8 10015420 71340 Pl anni ng Tel ecom 51.54
9 10015490 71340 Parking Op  Tel ecom 171. 86
10 10014105 71340 Pks Admnin Tel ecom 51.54
11 10014110 71340 Pks Mai nt Tel ecom 114. 27
12 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 17. 24
13 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 17. 47
14 10014112 71340 Recreation Tel ecom 17. 24
15 10014170 71340 SOAR Tel ecom 17. 24
16 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 51.54
17 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 249. 01
18 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 43. 36
19 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 152. 72
20 50100110 71340 Wr Admin Tel ecom 256.78
21 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 34. 77
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 67
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
22 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 303. 66
23 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 403. 28
I nvoi ce Net 3, 897.02
2756 SPRINT SOLUTI ONS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 937203088-182 191333
1 10011110 71340 Adnmi n Tel ecom 51.50
2 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA Tel ecom 230. 57
3 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 373.55
4 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 607. 34
5 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 217.79
6 10011710 71340 Legal Tel ecom 51.50
7 10015410 71340 Bl dg Safe Tel ecom 233.05
8 10015430 71340 Code Enfrc Tel ecom 198. 26
9 10015420 71340 Pl anni ng Tel ecom 51. 50
10 10015490 71340 Par ki ng Op Tel ecom 171.72
11 10014105 71340 Pks Adni n Tel ecom 97. 41
12 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 17. 22
13 10014110 71340 Pks Mai nt Tel ecom 144. 33
14 56406410 71340 PV Gol f Tel ecom 17. 22
15 10014112 71340 Recreation Tel ecom 17. 22
16 10014170 71340 SOAR Tel ecom 17.22
17 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 51.50
18 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 97. 41
19 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 43. 30
20 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 152. 55
21 50100110 71340 Wr Admin Tel ecom 251. 37
22 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 34.71
23 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 286. 66
24 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 402.76
I nvoi ce Net 3,817. 66
CHECK TOTAL 7,714.68 -
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 I NV 09/28/2017 SA000035340 190529
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 1, 580. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 580. 00
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 I NV 09/28/ 2017 SA000034794 190548
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 1, 580. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 580. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 160. 00 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20160548 I NV 09/25/2017 Pay Est. #7 190928
1 51101100 72550 Sewer Ops SM Const 49, 348. 58
I nvoi ce Net 49, 348. 58
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170587 I NV 09/25/2017 Pay Est #3 190940
1 50100130 72590 Wr Pure WrPt Cnst 19, 533. 15
I nvoi ce Net 19, 533. 15
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170459 INV 09/25/2017 Pay Est #1 191299
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 194, 299. 71
I nvoi ce Net 194, 299. 71
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nshaf er

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 68
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 263, 181. 44 -
3341 STEPHENS FI DDES MCA LL 00000 NV 10/07/ 2017 09072017 190761
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 55. 00 S —
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 I NV 09/30/2017 23765 190276
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 9, 886. 25
I nvoi ce Net 9, 886. 25
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 I NV 09/30/ 2017 23766 190277
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 4,256. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 256. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 142. 25 .
3 SUNBELT RENTALS 00001 NV 09/11/2017 69857964- 0001 189771
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rental s 2,955.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,955. 75
CHECK TOTAL 2,955.75 -
770 SUPRENME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | N144261 190496
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
770 SUPRENE TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | N144288 190497
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
770 SUPRENE TURF PRODUCT 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 | N144396 190499
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
CHECK TOTAL 727.00 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20180065 | NV 09/25/2017 PW 08/ 17 190412
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 23, 901. 00
I nvoi ce Net 23, 901. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23, 901. 00 -
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 R009192 190628
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 253. 50
I nvoi ce t 253. 50
CHECK TOTAL 253. 50 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 32809080 190876
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 355.12
I nvoi ce Net 355.12
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 32807603 190962
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 330. 29
I nvoi ce Net 1, 330. 29
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 69

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVWA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 32803929 190963
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 115.12
I nvoi ce Net 115.12
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 32720109 190968
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 376. 25
I nvoi ce Net 376. 25
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVWPA 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 32773346 190976
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 25.73
I nvoi ce Net 25.73
CHECK TOTAL 2,202.51 -
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 24/ 2017 AGG8174 190005
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 757.50
I nvoi ce Net 757.50
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 20180190 EFT 09/21/2017 WGE18283 190011
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7,493. 08
I nvoi ce Net 7,493. 08
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/30/2017 WE18310 190302
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,293. 33
I nvoi ce Net 2,293. 33
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2017 WG18283-1 190303
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 555. 09
I nvoi ce Net 1, 555. 09
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/05/2017 AG58384 190565
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 485. 68
I nvoi ce Net 485. 68
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/05/2017 AG58360 190568
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 82. 05
I nvoi ce Net 82. 05
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/05/2017 AG58216 190615
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,617.89
I nvoi ce Net 1,617. 89
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/01/2017 AGE8176 190617
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 305. 86
I nvoi ce Net 305. 86
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/01/2017 AG58215 191103
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 149. 53
I nvoi ce Net 149. 53
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/07/ 2017 AG58437 191106
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 559.93
I nvoi ce Net 559. 93
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/07/2017 AG58429 191107
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 772.69
I nvoi ce Net 772.69
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/08/2017 AT26494 191350
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 17. 18
I nvoi ce Net 17.18
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 70
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/01/2017 AT26484 191363
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 36.59
I nvoi ce Net 36. 59
CHECK TOTAL 17, 126. 40 -
3869 THE BRI AN REGAN COVPAN 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 BRI AN REGAN- BCPA 190577
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 4,536. 75
I nvoi ce Net 4,536. 75
CHECK TOTAL 4,536. 75 -
4108 THE DOOR DOCTOR | NC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 32601 189642
1 56406410 70590 PV ol f O h Repair 1, 684. 66
I nvoi ce Net 1,684. 66
CHECK TOTAL 1, 684. 66 -
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 9020742403 190980
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 028. 88
I nvoi ce Net 1, 028. 88
CHECK TOTAL 1, 028. 88 -
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 5661 190330
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 5653 190402
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
CHECK TOTAL 613. 48 -
1965 TI GERDI RECT | NC 00001 | NV 09/28/2017 R15174940101 190364
1 10011610 71010 1S ] Supp 2,099. 85
I nvoi ce Net 2,099. 85
CHECK TOTAL 2,099. 85 -
999002 GARY SYLVESTER 00000 ] I NV 09/ 25/2017 SYLVESTER 13396 190606
1 10015110 70620 Pol Adnin Towi ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
999002 JO ANN M LES 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 M LES 13618 190605
1 10015110 70620 Pol Adm n Towi ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 S —
999002 LAURA THQVAS 00000 ) I NV 09/25/2017 THOVAS 13885 190604
1 10015110 70620 Pol Admin Tow ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 N I
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 09/25/2017 7673 USE TAX 9/17 190807
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 3,278. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278. 00
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 09/25/2017 F&B TAX 8/17 190808
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 204, 158. 08
I nvoi ce Net 204, 158. 08
CHECK TOTAL 207, 436. 08 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 2890975004 190594
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172. 50
CHECK TOTAL 172.50 -
2979 TYLER BUSI NESS FORMS 00000 | NV 09/ 25/2017 3037 190407
1 10015410 71010 Bl dg Safe Of Supp 170. 28
2 10015430 71010 Code Enfrc Of Supp 170. 27
I nvoi ce Net 340. 55
CHECK TOTAL 340. 55 S —
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 ) I NV 09/25/2017 0346PS 9/2/17 190809
1 10016210 71017 Eng Adnin Post age 6.14
2 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 48. 31
I nvoi ce Net 54. 45
CHECK TOTAL 54. 45 -
3127 UNI TED STATES PLASTIC 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 5193186 190975
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 254. 74
I nvoi ce Net 254.74
CHECK TOTAL 254.74 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888180060 190340
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1,134.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 134.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888157547 190344
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 451. 75
I nvoi ce Net 451. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888150166 190345
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 444,50
I nvoi ce Net 444. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888159180 190347
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 180. 70
I nvoi ce Net 180. 70
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888164384 190348
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 542.10
I nvoi ce Net 542.10
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888178377 190349
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 216. 00
I nvoi ce Net 216. 00
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888178378 190350
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 361. 40
I nvoi ce Net 361. 40
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888175095 190351
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 324. 00
I nvoi ce Net 324. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888166547 190352
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 722.80
I nvoi ce Net 722. 80
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888178379 190353
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 2,238.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,238.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888175096 190354
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 324. 00
I nvoi ce Net 324.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888164382 190355
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 316. 23
I nvoi ce Net 316. 23
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888164383 190356
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 180. 70
I nvoi ce Net 180. 70
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888197665 191013
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 476. 75
I nvoi ce Net 476. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 888178373 191044
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 365. 00
I nvoi ce Net 365. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8,277.93 -
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 14485 190811
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 09/ 30/ 2017 14575 191026
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 8, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 499. 98 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV_ 09/28/2017 P75489 190008
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 35.92
I nvoi ce Net 35.92
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 20180192 I NV 09/25/2017 S35987 190017
1 10014110 70540 Pks Mai nt RepM O hr 5,832.21
I nvoi ce Net 5,832.21
137 VERMVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 S36403 190282
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 245, 87
I nvoi ce Net 245. 87
137 VERVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 09/29/ 2017 P75534 190305
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:48

nshaf er

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 73
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 9. 65
I nvoi ce Net 9. 65
CHECK TOTAL 6, 123. 65 -
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 8049696410 190693
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 159. 19
I nvoi ce Net 159. 19
CHECK TOTAL 159. 19 -
999003 ANBI KA KAVALI 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1710 CLEARWATER AVE. 190031
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 59. 46
I nvoi ce Net 59. 46
CHECK TOTAL 59. 46 -
999003 ARKI TA VEAL 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1107 S. HI NSHAW AVE 189995
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 16. 75
I nvoi ce Net 16. 75
CHECK TOTAL 16. 75 I
999003 BALAKRI SHNA MADDA 00000 I NV 10/06/ 2017 1708 CLEARWATER A VE 190035
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 35.03
I nvoi ce Net 35.03
CHECK TOTAL 35.03 -
999003 BEVERLY REID 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 REFUND 034505- 001 190822
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 547. 61
I nvoi ce Net 547. 61
CHECK TOTAL 547.61 -
999003 BRUCE HAVKI NS 00000 I NV 10/06/ 2017 26 ST | VANS CI R #300 189824
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 28. 89
I nvoi ce Net 28. 89
CHECK TOTAL 28. 89 -
999003 CHI M POTI NI 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 2445 S MAI N ST. 189826
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 141. 48
I nvoi ce Net 141. 48
CHECK TOTAL 141. 48 I
999003 DEBRA HCOEL SCHER 00000 I NV 10/06/ 2017 414 LELAND STREET 190003
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 42.95
I nvoi ce Net 42. 95
CHECK TOTAL 42.95 e
999003 I NFINITUS DUNN LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 #2001 S. MORRI S AVE. 190001
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 13. 15
I nvoi ce Net 13. 15
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 74
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 13. 15 -
999003 JOSH PALNA 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 902 W GROVE ST. 190032
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 46. 95
I nvoi ce Net 46. 95
CHECK TOTAL 46. 95 I
999003 M LI ND DURUGKAN 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1022 GO.DFI NCH WAY | 190033
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 70. 07
I nvoi ce Net 70. 07
CHECK TOTAL 70. 07 -
999003 PAULA TOFT 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 2207 ALTOONA RD. 189996
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 34. 45
I nvoi ce Net 34. 45
CHECK TOTAL 34. 45 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 305 MAI ZEFI ELD AVE. 189827
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 30. 95
I nvoi ce Net 30. 95
CHECK TOTAL 30. 95 -
999003 ROBERT CLARK 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 2705 ESSI NGTON ST. 190000
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 50. 16
I nvoi ce Net 50. 16
CHECK TOTAL 50. 16 I
999003 RUSSELL MCCORM CK 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 107 OAK CREEK PL #4 190002
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 33.01
I nvoi ce Net 33.01
CHECK TOTAL 33.01 -
999003 TREVOR MCGUI RE 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1609 S. CENTER ST. 189998
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 62. 03
I nvoi ce Net 62. 03
CHECK TOTAL 62.03 -
999003 VENDATA ENTERPRI SE LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1619 RT DUNN DR. #404 189999
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 9.28
I nvoi ce Net 9. 28
CHECK TOTAL 9. 28 -
999003 WELLS FARGO HOME MORTG 00000 I NV 10/ 06/ 2017 1412 W GROVE STREET 189997
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 18. 98
I nvoi ce Net 18. 98
CHECK TOTAL 18. 98 - ___ 0000
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 75
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605830 190068
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 129.51
I nvoi ce Net 129.51
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605801 190071
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 172. 11
| nv0| ce Net 172. 11
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 0000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605814 190073
1 50100120 71080 Wr Tr ans Mai nt  Supp 301. 50
I nvoi ce Net 301.50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605756 190284
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 2, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 300. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 0605828 190332
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Sw Matrl 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605894 190397
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 210. 00
| nv0| ce Net 210. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 0000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605895 190405
1 50100120 71080 W r Tr ans Mai nt  Supp 60. 60
I nvoi ce Net 60. 60
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0605855 190406
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 229. 40
I nvoi ce Net 229. 40
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVMPANY 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0605909 190772
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 106. 54
I nvoi ce Net 106. 54
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605699 190815
1 10016124 70510 Snow | ce RepMai nt B 57. 84
2 10016120 70510 St Mai nt RepMai nt B 57. 84
3 51101100 70510 Sewer QOps RepMai nt B 57. 84
4 53103100 70510 Storm Vatr RepMai nt B 57. 84
5 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 57. 84
I nvoi ce Net 289. 20
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 0605852 191046
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 0605940 191309
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 23. 11
I nvoi ce Net 23.11
CHECK TOTAL 4,011. 97 S
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 761661 190052
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 80.39
I nvoi ce Net 80. 39
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 761577 190054
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 32.80
I nvoi ce Net 32.80
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P 76
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/13/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 761604 190055
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 67. 30
I nvoi ce Net 67. 30
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 761692 191008
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 140. 18
I nvoi ce Net 140. 18
CHECK TOTAL 320. 67 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 I NV 10/01/2017 836741702 189703
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 00
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 ) I NV 09/25/2017 836766627 191000
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 275.00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 315.00 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 141264 190069
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 1, 021. 28
I nvoi ce Net 1, 021. 28
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 NV 08/12/2017 140956 190304
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 187. 00
I nvoi ce Net 187. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 208. 28 -
3673 WWVE | MG HOLDINGS LLC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 BCPA SHOW 8/ 6/ 17 190572
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV_ 10/11/2017 958222901 190664
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 182.53
I nvoi ce Net 182. 53
CHECK TOTAL 182.53 -
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 372846 190544
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 3.00
I nvoi ce Net 3.00
CHECK TOTAL 3.00 S —
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 P 98252 190768
1 56406410 70510 PV ol f RepMai nt B 98. 50
I nvoi ce Net 98. 50
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 [NV 09/25/2017 R351519 190979
1 56406400 70510 Hi ghl and RepMai nt B 135. 90
I nvoi ce Net 135. 90
CHECK TOTAL 234. 40 - ___
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nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
886 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 7,130, 704. 14 7,130, 704. 14

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE 164,485,475, 32
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CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

er

| CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

P 78
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- GF Town of Normal F & 204, 158. 08

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21150- CGF A/P-State of |IL Sex 75. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21151- GF AVP-State IL Sex O 330. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21152- GF A/ P- At t% CGen Sex O 330. 00

1001 10010010 Non Depart nent al 1001-110-10010- 100- 50030- ND Food & Beverage Tax 8. 87 .00
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110-100- 71340- ADM N Tel econmmuni cati o 51.50 62, 896. 98
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100- 70610- CLERK Advertising 1, 388. 16 49, 228. 69
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100-71010- CLERK O fice SuPpI ies 1, 770. 00 3,505.70
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210- HR O her Medical Servi 3,195.00 217,703. 15
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70610- HR Adverti si ng 598. 00 217,703. 15
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70611- HR Printing and Bi ndin 618. 48 217, 703. 15
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 5,945. 77 217,703. 15
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FI'N Tenporary Services 27, 603. 60 153, 279. 35
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnored Car Servic 576. 05 153, 279. 35
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN Ot her Purchased Se 3,278.00 153, 279. 35
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 4,593. 00 894, 977. 28
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenporary Services 14, 142. 25 894, 977. 28
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS O fice Supplies 25,720. 45 259, 948. 50
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I S Tel econmuni cati ons 3,776. 40 259, 948. 50
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 67, 000. 00 563, 978. 07
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70010- LEGAL Qutside Legal 1, 419. 00 563, 978. 07
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70220- LEGAL Ot her Prof and. T 2,647. 45 563, 978. 07
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71340- LEGAL Tel econmuni cati o 103. 04 11, 059. 98
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71420- LEGAL Periodicals 1, 040. 00 11, 059. 98
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-71340- PK ADM N Tel ecomruni ca 148. 95 510. 47
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 2,955.75 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/M nc Bui 694. 94 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70540- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n EqUIF 5,832.21 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonF 1, 165. 84 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70550- PK MAINT Rep/Mn Infra 30, 254. 00 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAINT Ot her Repair 9, 262. 42 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70631- PK MAI NT Menbership Du 15. 00 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70632- PK MAI NT Pr of essi onal 30. 00 396, 996. 85
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 397. 52 313, 094. 40
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f orm Suppl 231. 44 1, 865. 42
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai 1, 026. 58 313, 094. 40
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAI NT O her Supplie 967. 35 313, 094. 40
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAI NT El ectricity 9,531. 74 313, 094. 40
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 13,671. 42 313, 094. 40
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71340- PK MAI NT Tel econmuni ca 258. 60 313, 094. 40
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 54910- REC Activity / Program 45. 00 00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70420- REC Rental s 635. 36 107, 669. 06
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70590- REC O her Repair & Mai 250. 00 107, 669. 06
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70611- REC Printing and Bi ndi 5, 106. 92 107, 669. 06
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 1, 929. 00 107, 669. 06
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 71340- REC Tel econmuni cati ons 34. 46 46, 576. 67
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATICS El ectricity 3,274. 84 39, 937. 26
1001 10014120 A%Pat ics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er 6, 336. 34 39, 937. 26
1001 10014125 A 1001-211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Arti st Fees 9, 536. 75 696, 311. 60
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CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70420- 20000 BCPA Rental s 712.08 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA ReEr/hAnc Bui | di n 2,051.51 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70590- 20000 BCPA O her Repair& Mai 950. 00 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing 2,504. 25 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70631- 20000 BCPA Menber shi p Dues 612. 00 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA O her Purchased S 19, 000. 00 696, 311. 60
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71010- 20000 BCPA Office SUPp|IeS ) 70. 00 248, 843. 10
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 134. 96 248, 843. 10
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 12, 953. 48 248, 843. 10
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wt er 779.75 248, 843. 10
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71340- 20100 CC Tel ecommuni cat i ons 415. 37 248, 843. 10
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages ) 312. 20 248, 843. 10
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70040- Z0O Vet erinarian Seryvi 508. 30 101, 849. 02
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repair& Min 468. 77 101, 849. 02
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Jani torial Supplie 278. 82 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71030- 200 Unlforn1SquI|es & 34. 00 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71053- Z00 G ft Shop Purchase 1,195. 28 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71190- Z0O O her Supplies 110. 00 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity 4,624. 34 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71330- Z00 Wt er 6, 940. 71 168, 411. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- Z0O Tel ecommuni cati ons 346. 42 168, 411. 81
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 418. 96 187, 278. 04
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Advertisin 150. 00 187, 278. 04
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 399. 29 176, 876. 21
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-City 114. 28 176, 876. 21
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71320- | CE CNTR El ectricity 2,706. 07 176, 876. 21
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71330- | CE CNTR Wat er i 996. 63 176, 876. 21
1001 10014170 SCAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70611- SOAR Printing and Bi nd 1, 084. 08 2,615.92
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70690- SOAR Ot her Purchased S 390. 00 7,818. 67
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71340- SOAR Tel econmuni cati on 34. 46 482. 89
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni f or ns 10, 463. 27 9, 812. 64
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70410- POLI CE Janitorial Serv 57.59 2,712.05
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 101. 00 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 328. 30 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70620- PCOLI CE Towi ng 1, 200. 00 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 2,852. 64 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 322.00 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE O her Purchased 10, 336. 74 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112. 00 90, 140. 00
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71024- POLI CE Janitorial Supp 141. 60 266, 198. 19
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 1, 265. 48 266, 198. 19
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity 175. 87 266, 198. 19
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 103. 55 266, 198. 19
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 464. 28 1, 150, 457. 40
1001 10015111 Police Pension 1001- 151- 75100- 200- 75910- POL PENS To G her Cove 1,322, 381. 06 1, 528, 950. 17
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-70220- COW CTR Ot her Prof an 1, 387.85 97,749. 20
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200- 70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 100. 00 97, 749. 20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 651. 84 . 00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62190- FI' RE Uni formns 843.78 27,519. 22
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1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 322.18 95, 849. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,470.77 1, 633, 309. 73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p_Non 818. 02 1,633, 309. 73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 3, 606. 50 1,633, 309. 73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FIRE Ot her Purchased S 2,277.41 1,633, 309.73
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71017- FI RE Post age. ) 42. 26 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 46. 68 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Suppl1es 2,712.04 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 837.55 297,160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71190- FI RE O her Supplies 119. 85 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 8, 654. 84 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wt er 1, 033.99 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 2,962.74 297, 160. 21
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehi cl e and Equip 60. 75 297, 160. 21
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001- 152- 75200- 200- 75910- FI RE PENS To O her Cov 1, 384, 379. 55 789, 904. 95
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70611- BS Printing and Bindin 1, 068. 00 38, 570. 00
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 290. 00 38, 570. 00
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70649- BS Car Wash . 7.00 38, 570. 00
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice Supplies 170. 28 18, 111. 08
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71340- BS Tel econmuni cat i ons 622. 93 18,111. 08
1001 10015420 Pl anning 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70611- PLAN Printing and Bind 858. 00 135, 361. 01
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70632- PLAN Prof essional Deve 495. 00 135, 361. 01
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 11, 080. 83 135, 361. 01
1001 10015420 Plannin? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 71340- PLAN Tel ecommuni cati on 103. 04 2, 040. 59
1001 10015430 Code Entorcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70611- CODE ENF Printing and 858. 00 55, 016. 44
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CODE ENF Pr of essi onal 90. 00 55, 016. 44
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 58. 09 55, 016. 44
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 71010- CODE ENF O fice Suppli 170. 27 9, 217. 57
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 71340- CODE ENF Tel ecommuni ca 418. 72 9,217.57
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,555.49 137, 663. 22
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 8, 582. 90 137, 663. 22
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Rep/ M n Equi 8.24 137, 663. 22
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT Gt her Purcha 702. 87 137, 663. 22
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71024- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 29.40 117, 596. 63
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 14, 862. 41 117,596. 63
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT Wt er 2,501. 83 117,596. 63
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70690- PARKI NG Ot her Purchase 394. 99 68, 799. 75
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71080- PARKI NG Mai nt enance an 221.59 50, 738. 99
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 1,775.39 50, 738. 99
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er ] 282.54 50, 738. 99
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 71340- PARKI NG Tel econmuni cat 343. 58 50, 738. 99
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71340- PW ADM N Tel econmuni ca 305. 27 12, 341. 56
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70510- STREET MNT Repr/Mnc B 463. 87 412, 969. 24
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 10, 430. 19 412, 969. 24
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 26,311.93 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphalt 16, 787. 04 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 138. 00 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Nane 1, 465. 00 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 2,555.95 302, 300. 34
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1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 5.19 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 4, 695. 00 302, 300. 34
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 2,582.60 302, 300. 34
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renpval 1001-160-16124-300-70510- SNOW & | CE Reﬁr/ Mnc B 463. 87 -463. 87
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renpval 1001-160-16124-300-70590- SNOW & | CE Ot her Repai 24. 49 59, 741. 28
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renpval 1001-160-16124-300-71190- SNOW & | CE Ot her Suppl 879. 55 423, 219. 09
1001 10016210 Engi neering Adm ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70050- ENG ADM N Engi neeri ng 2,474.00 238, 024. 48
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 70220- ENG ADM N Ot her Prof a 397.50 238, 024. 48
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 1, 049. 31 238, 024. 48
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71017- ENG ADM N Post age 6.14 554, 221. 24
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 843. 56 554, 221. 24
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71190- ENG ADM N O her Suppl i 74.99 554, 221. 24
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 98, 246. 18 554, 221. 24
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel econmuni ¢ 792. 56 554, 221. 24
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70510- FLEET Repr/Mnc_Bui l di 96. 64 233, 802. 88
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/Mn Licensed 38,176. 23 233, 802. 88
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Tow ng 350. 00 233, 802. 88
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 474. 75 233, 802. 88
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 6, 380. 43 384, 346. 30
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Maint & Repair S 8, 949. 37 384, 346. 30
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001-160-16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Ot her Supplies 340. 00 384, 346. 30
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicle and Equi 31,104. 54 384, 346. 30
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100- 75021- To McLean County Menta 191, 862. 24 , 877, 605. 26
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 71017~ SC Post age ) 114. 35 323.21
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Communi ty Rel ations 551. 05 12, 809. 85
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170- 100- 70220- ECON DEV Ot her Prof & 4, 000. 00 888, 415. 02
1001 10019170 Economi ¢ Devel opne 1001- 000-19170- 100- 75012- ECON DEV To Downt own B 7, 500. 00 .00
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100- 75061- PUB TRANS Annual 1GA C 47, 420. 83 340, 945. 81
FUND TOTAL 3, 868, 754. 53
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 70630- ELECT Travel 279. 80 165, 718. 12
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 657. 14 165, 718. 12
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Post age ) 2,118.13 260, 894. 40
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71190- ELECT O her Supplies. 75. 35 260, 894. 40
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 71340- ELECT Tel ecomuni cati o 936. 55 260, 894. 40
FUND TOTAL 4, 066. 97
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 70632- DRUG Pr of essi onal Deve 1, 840. 00 42, 605. 04
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 71190- DRUG Ot her Supplies 9, 068. 77 64, 595. 23
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 72140- DRUG Capl Qut Eq NonOr 15, 837. 00 68, 613. 00
FUND TOTAL 26, 745. 77

CASH

ACCOUNT 0001 10002

BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
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2410 24104100 Park Dedi cation 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 70050- PK DED Engi neeri ng Ser 1, 620. 87 25, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 1, 620. 87
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100-990- 70051- CAP | MPROV AGE for Cap 2,142. 28 180, 000. 00
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100-990- 70220- CAP | MPROV O her Prof 10, 806. 53 .00
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990- 72530- CAP | MPROV Street Cons 1, 594, 025. 38 1, 840, 609. 98
4010 40100100 Capital | nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100- 990- 72560- CAP | MPROV Si dewal k Co 150, 975. 07 1, 840, 609. 98
FUND TOTAL 1, 757, 949. 26
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut O fi 127, 113. 59 .00
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 1, 600. 00 -187,870. 94
FUND TOTAL 128, 713. 59
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 1, 241. 20 .00
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70051- WATER ADM N A&E for Ca 25,161. 31 234, 900. 00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70220- WATER ADM N O her Prof 4,996. 37 443, 484. 69
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 790. 25 10, 172. 00
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 8,412.99 443, 484. 69
5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 2,786. 66 443, 484. 69
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 262. 53 443, 484. 69
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 798. 99 91, 436. 11
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 71340- WATER ADM N Tel econmun 508. 15 91, 436. 11
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70050- WATER TRANS Enﬁ Servic 14, 469. 94 .00
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Prof 11, 160. 81 1, 308, 192. 67
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70510- WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ M nc 1, 275. 89 1, 308, 192. 67
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590- WATER TRANS O her Repa 295.79 1, 308, 192. 67
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 19, 054. 40 1, 308, 192. 67
5010 50100120 WAt er Transni ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS O her Purc 366. 94 1, 308, 192. 67
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 5, 664. 40 451, 827. 75
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 2,645. 05 451, 827. 75
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 22,412. 90 451, 827. 75
5010 50100120 WAt er Transmni ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 71340- WATER TRANS Tel econmun 806. 04 451, 827. 75
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS drants 2, 300. 00 451, 827. 75
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 10, 783.72 109, 809. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Pro 4,468. 30 700, 248. 29
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70510- WATER PURE Repr/Mnc B 248. 68 700, 248. 29
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70540- WATER PURE Rep/ M n Equ 5, 159. 00 700, 248. 29
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 3,213.84 700, 248. 29
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5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 1,094. 09 700, 248. 29
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 48. 31 707, 973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Jani tori al 35. 00 707, 973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt & Re 2,229.25 707,973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Supp 817. 32 707, 973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 34,997. 84 707,973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330- WATER PURE Wt er 33.68 707, 973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340- WATER PURE Tel ecommuni 590. 32 707,973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Cheni 25, 689. 95 707, 973. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Cap Qut Eqp 1,567.52 485, 000. 00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72520- WATER PURE Bul | di ngs 455. 00 265, 000. 00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72590- WATER PURE Wt er Pl ant 23,192. 49 485, 000. 00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 1, 600. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70550- LAKE MNT Reﬁr/ M nc | nf 13, 645. 00 209, 918. 71
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70590- LAKE MNT Ot her Repair 4,700. 52 209, 918.71
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 3, 589. 26 209, 918. 71
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 53.18 97, 223. 22
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910-71080- LAKE MNT Mai nt & Repai 5. 66 97, 223. 22
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT Ot her Supplie 211. 49 97, 223. 22
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140-910- 71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 435. 16 97, 223. 22
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel ecommuni ca 69. 48 97, 223. 22
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 72140- LAKE MNT Capital CQutla 10, 120. 00 .00
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70220- WATER METER O her Prof 8, 075. 00 40, 175. 74
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Met ers 13, 271. 96 131, 990. 69

FUND TOTAL 305, 811. 63
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Engi neeri n% Serv 609. 36 131, 298. 56
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70510- SEVER Repr/ M nc Bui | di 463. 93 131, 298. 56
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Rep/ M nc | nfrast 6,514.18 131, 298. 56
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 225.00 131, 298. 56
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71081- SEVER Concrete 6, 523. 50 236, 079.01
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71121- SEVER Sewer Repair Mat 3,072.54 236, 079.01
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71123- SEVER Manhol e & Inl et 1,563. 24 236, 079. 01
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71126- SEVER Lift Station Pum 120. 00 236, 079. 01
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Supplies 761. 99 236, 079.01
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510- 51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,136.48 236, 079.01
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510- 51100- 920- 71330- SEVEER Wt er 78. 05 236, 079. 01
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510- 51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & Im 364, 140. 13 851, 947. 00
FUND TOTAL 386, 208. 40
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70050- STORM WATER Engi neerin 1, 523. 39 202, 724.12
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70510- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 463. 87 202, 724.12
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 72,905. 63 202, 724.12
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5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70580- STORM WATER Gradi ng & 5, 360. 14 202,724.12
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 4,432. 25 37,543. 07
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 14, 274. 64 57,643. 16
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 77.40 57,643. 16
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 73196- STORM WATER Pri n- -1 EPA 241,714. 32 375, 463. 75
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-74196- STORM WATER | nterest - 72, 046. 02 100, 684. 53
FUND TOTAL 412, 797. 66
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70510- SCL WASTE Repr/Mnc Bu 463. 87 635, 899. 46
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 266. 40 63, 288. 75
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70650- SCL WASTE Landfill & R 75,546. 16 635, 899. 46
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 10, 607. 03 635, 899. 46
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SCL WASTE Brush Di spos 23,901. 00 .00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 600. 00 635, 899. 46
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 71190- SCL WASTE Ot her Suppl i 311.11 209, 221. 88
FUND TOTAL 112, 695. 57
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Rep/ M n B 16. 10 38, 270. 95
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 99. 50 38, 270. 95
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71080- LI NC PARKI NG Mai nt/ Rep 98. 00 40, 302. 69
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncoln Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 3,953. 02 40, 302. 69
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 143. 42 40, 302. 69
FUND TOTAL 4,310. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70510- HGC Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 135. 90 31,591. 15
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HGC Rep/ M nc Ofice & 421.00 31,591. 15
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Re r/ M nc Non- Fl ee 2,951.81 31, 591. 15
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400- 960- 70590- HGC O Repai r & Mai 288. 50 31,591. 15
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660- HGC Ar rror ed Car Servic 226. 69 31,591. 15
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC Ot her Supplies 597. 83 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity ,819.79 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71330- HGC Wat er ) 13 106. 06 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel ecommruni cati ons 34. 46 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 332.55 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 809. 74 83, 848. 33
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Sho 88. 50 83, 848. 33
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70510- PVGC Repr/ M nc Buildin 105. 22 36, 997. 21
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fle 4,145. 08 36, 997. 21
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 7,197.16 36,997. 21
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70660- PVGC Arnored Car Servi 226. 69 36, 997. 21
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5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 172.87 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 1, 618. 46 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVCC El ectricity 4,136. 34 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71330- PVGC Wt er i ) 562. 39 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecommuni cati on 34.69 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 670. 90 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVCC Soft Drinks 1,726.10 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 1, 599. 67 81, 743. 17
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 729. 03 81, 743. 17
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70542- DGC Repr/Mnc Non-Fl ee 3,011. 84 83, 956. 61
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DCC Ot her Repair & Mai 5,633.70 83, 956. 61
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70660- DGC Arnored Car Servic 226. 69 83, 956. 61
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71024- DGC Janitorial Supplie 256. 06 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 1,994.72 83, 470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DCC El ectricity 4,663. 02 83, 470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71330- DGC Wt er i ] 653. 01 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel ecommuni cati ons 103. 04 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 757.90 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DCC Soft Drinks 1, 070. 46 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 2, 366. 70 83,470. 69
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 5, 862. 39 83, 470. 69
FUND TOTAL 70, 336. 96
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
5710 5710 Cty Coliseum Oper 5710-000- 00000-000-12573- CTY COLIS Due from Ve 11, 108. 07
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70220- COLI SEUM Ot her Prof/Te 3, 755. 00 250, 853. 95
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- COLI SEUM Repr/ M nc _Bui 804. 31 250, 853. 95
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- COLI SEUMRepr / M nc_ Equi 3,513. 66 250, 853. 95
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- COLI SEUM Lease Princip 4,999. 98 170, 045. 68
FUND TOTAL 24,181. 02
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS Cl ai ns_Pai d 232. 33 -247,106. 75
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70720- EMP BCBS Adni n Fee 2,843.10 -247,106. 75
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ai ns Paid 16, 114. 40 414, 966. 28
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2,096. 00 13, 166. 00
FUND TOTAL 21, 285. 83
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 2,345.00 -8, 520. 86
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71070- JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 106. 45 -527.02
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 71340- JM SCOTT Tel ecommuni ca 57. 06 -527.02
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Township 2,596. 53 -11, 460. 23
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:48

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L
nshaf er | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P

86

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 79990- JM SCOTT Ot her M sc Ex 121.00 -232.32
FUND TOTAL 5, 226. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 485, 475. 32
—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 7,130,704, 14 —
GRAND_TOTAL 7,130,704, 14

** END OF REPORT -

Generated by M sty Shafer **
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 25/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09252017 AMOUNT: $ 20, 051. 83

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/20/ 2017 10:52 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND Al D 00001 I NV 09/23/2017 09112017NAY 190633
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 2, 800. 60
I nvoi ce Net 2, 800. 60
CHECK TOTAL 2, 800. 60 -
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND AID 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 09112017JUNE 190636
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1, 482.80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 482. 80
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND AlD 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 09112017JULY 190638
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1, 482 80
I nvoi ce Net 1,
89 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND AID 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 09112017AUG 190640
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1,477.27
I nvoi ce Net 1,477. 27
CHECK TOTAL .87 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 CD1805030810 190787
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv 27.33
I nvoi ce Net 27. 33
CHECK TOTAL 27.33 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00002 I NV 09/25/2017 230 00006948AU62017 190795
1 22402410 71420 150000 CD - Adm n Peri odicl s 440.0
I nvoi ce Net 440. 03
CHECK TOTAL 440. 03 -
1047 PARTNERS FOR COMWUNI TY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 09112017NAY 190642
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - Grants 2,585. 25
I nvoi ce Net 2,585. 25
1047 PARTNERS FOR COVMMUNI TY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 09112017JUNE 190646
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - coC Grants 2,585. 25
nvoi ce Net 2,585. 25
1047 PARTNERS FOR COVMUNI TY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 09112017JULY 190651
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CoC Grants 2,585. 25
nvoi ce Net 2,585. 25
1047 PARTNERS FOR COVMUNI TY 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 09112017AUG 190653
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 2,585. 25
I nvoi ce Net 2,585. 25
CHECK TOTAL 10, 341. 00 -
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 09132017AUG 190656
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC Grants 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,000. 00 - @200 0
11 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 20, 051. 83 20, 051. 83
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 15,297.21
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:52 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
nshaf er | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/2017 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-71420- 50000 CD ADM N Peri odi cal s 440. 03 1, 899. 28
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-70690- 51000 CD REHAB O her Pur chas 27.33 191, 009. 11
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58000 CD CONT CARE - SUPP 17, 584. 47 111, 121. 53
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800- 79130- 58400 CD CONT CARE - CORE 2, 000. 00 94, 764. 10

FUND TOTAL 20, 051. 83
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 15, 297. 21
—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 20, 051. 83 —
—— GRAND_TOTAL 20, 051. 83 __

** END OF REPORT - Generated by M sty Shafer **
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 25/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09252017 AMOUNT: $ 26, 310. 00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
59 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 131079 190597
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
1881 DAVE CAPCODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 1414 1/2 W GROVE 190584
1 22502520 70651 56000 SFOOR Denplition 25, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25, 250. 00 -
2112 GRANT STEVEN 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 601 190593
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 -
3 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 26, 310. 00 26, 310. 00
. CASH_ACCOUNT_BALANCE 26, 310.04 __
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L
nshaf er | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P

3

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AVDUNT AVLB BUDGET

2250 22502520 Single Fanmily Oane 2250- 225- 22520- 800- 70651- 56000 | HDA APP Derol i tion 25, 250. 00 78, 255. 00

2250 22502520 Single Fami|y Osne 2250- 225- 22520- 800- 70690- 56000 | HDA APP Cther Purchas 1, 060. 00 78, 255. 00
FUND TOTAL 26, 310. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023 BALANCE 26, 310. 04

__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 26.310.00 __
GRAND_TOTAL 26.310.00

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by M sty Shafer **

107



09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 25/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09252017 AMOUNT: $ 20,797.78

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00000 EFT 09/ 25/2017 w8218 190648
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 654. 48
I nvoi ce Net 654. 48
CHECK TOTAL 654. 48 -
3962 AMAZON. COM LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 054260 09/2017 191102
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 213.87
2 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 1,186. 28
3 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 75. 93
4 23103100 71410 Li brary MO Books 52. 00
5 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 190. 37
6 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 916. 24
8 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 136. 41
I nvoi ce Net , 771.10
CHECK TOTAL 2,771.10 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 NY147427 190665
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 19. 47
I nvoi ce Net 19. 47
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 NY147425 190668
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 199. 32
I nvoi ce Net 199. 32
CHECK TOTAL 218.79 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 61618793 190635
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 149. 19
I nvoi ce Net 149. 19
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 61619075 190637
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 70. 47
I nvoi ce Net 70. 47
CHECK TOTAL 219. 66 -
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 454545- CRC- 1 190044
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 211. 70
I nvoi ce Net 211.70
CHECK TOTAL 211.70 -
1009 CUSTOM DI G TAL | MAG NG 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 4226 191109
1 23103100 70611 10000 Library MO PrintBind 66. 70
I nvoi ce Net 66. 70
1009 CUSTOM DI d TAL | MAG NG 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 4237 191111
1 23103100 70611 10000 Library MO  PrintBind 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 310. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,376.70 S S
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 10190255739 190641
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 2,706. 96
I nvoi ce Net 2, 706. 96

109


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q%2BLNMrkNy/zF3IGeVERZ9g5hd%2Bnh9rTDYmnRDN49R4GrQIXiRs7h4BG2XVAOw%2BRK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q%2BLNMrkNy/zF3IGeVERZ9g5hd%2Bnh9rTDYmnRDN49R4GrQIXiRs7h4BG2XVAOw%2BRK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IE%2BWT/pI1I8opy83Pl%2BzcbyW1OvX5lStac0qWYFndhWS3cuMD7MruzUHGzU9jWXIxRM%2Bn3rcLAsXb00bWSI7SQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wiZD6%2BgObJbc/A5DS213n7iHx1K0/N725K3dcnkHTVxLeeC/5J5BTKJOXGBCPEIIKS1sgSvlOWDd2MyfMYMMmw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wiZD6%2BgObJbc/A5DS213n7iHx1K0/N725K3dcnkHTVxLeeC/5J5BTKJOXGBCPEIIKS1sgSvlOWDd2MyfMYMMmw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wiZD6%2BgObJbc/A5DS213n7iHx1K0/N725K3dcnkHTVxLeeC/5J5BTKJOXGBCPEIIKS1sgSvlOWDd2MyfMYMMmw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a9PR2YNjmGEmScwxQfP3VtsIBba1Kg0fA1rva3k1rluVKp38SDR3e6poIXAH0w5H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a9PR2YNjmGEmScwxQfP3VtsIBba1Kg0fA1rva3k1rluVKp38SDR3e6poIXAH0w5H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HU0beFO6bgE/M0l9H/wc01qn53pUB%2BiVWp5xB3BpL7hEJl6m7nmEXwMhh/66rN1e/2Shj5CAeF29QX7oc8b2dQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=108vd1i/MVMN/BqmM00aZa%2Bhfal6MzIjJPbvfDO0q3VILIuZqHoONfF0iOPYZej5FptWTUQHgbNf58jNevO8lw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=108vd1i/MVMN/BqmM00aZa%2Bhfal6MzIjJPbvfDO0q3VILIuZqHoONfF0iOPYZej5FptWTUQHgbNf58jNevO8lw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=108vd1i/MVMN/BqmM00aZa%2Bhfal6MzIjJPbvfDO0q3VILIuZqHoONfF0iOPYZej5FptWTUQHgbNf58jNevO8lw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x63iKc0JiLXFEGpgCf5s%2BDpqhfkoK0C0G6YUNU4NaJuFHZHTRhBZ1xUNaz5b%2Bl4DQB6H1FEW5%2B3TyKX%2B8hwWlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x63iKc0JiLXFEGpgCf5s%2BDpqhfkoK0C0G6YUNU4NaJuFHZHTRhBZ1xUNaz5b%2Bl4DQB6H1FEW5%2B3TyKX%2B8hwWlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x63iKc0JiLXFEGpgCf5s%2BDpqhfkoK0C0G6YUNU4NaJuFHZHTRhBZ1xUNaz5b%2Bl4DQB6H1FEW5%2B3TyKX%2B8hwWlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nu5y0wHcnswQXHfFkwHpB2M6WUBDSxg4EnjjlcmgU1ppjI6/faAZq0zzA1ytvAiwxUE2ZNzHG3wZk0HQsSzCcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nu5y0wHcnswQXHfFkwHpB2M6WUBDSxg4EnjjlcmgU1ppjI6/faAZq0zzA1ytvAiwxUE2ZNzHG3wZk0HQsSzCcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nu5y0wHcnswQXHfFkwHpB2M6WUBDSxg4EnjjlcmgU1ppjI6/faAZq0zzA1ytvAiwxUE2ZNzHG3wZk0HQsSzCcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r8ShXHvBAUqK2HAoJoxKWK9t9NKUkidsg%2BFTcye2XFfIzraYLOcxUb7BXvwfCdSq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r8ShXHvBAUqK2HAoJoxKWK9t9NKUkidsg%2BFTcye2XFfIzraYLOcxUb7BXvwfCdSq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u7kFDipPUjSGwkUpLM2LNyFLn0ujnbIKpJCNgVAEi3BH/CYRhzLqwx8F6MMQhuTx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u7kFDipPUjSGwkUpLM2LNyFLn0ujnbIKpJCNgVAEi3BH/CYRhzLqwx8F6MMQhuTx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V4LsEkjAcL7ISFZQcUe7toWV54Qyvah6vuEY0UVz4IScEAFj1EmOH78nhpwqByiK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V4LsEkjAcL7ISFZQcUe7toWV54Qyvah6vuEY0UVz4IScEAFj1EmOH78nhpwqByiK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1fp0XqVhjk4iW9N0csIreLCLM7v6HWPHdrLt8d3j2D/JzITmLfQkjfwJb4dpYMHP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1fp0XqVhjk4iW9N0csIreLCLM7v6HWPHdrLt8d3j2D/JzITmLfQkjfwJb4dpYMHP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t%2Bivf0x/3GGy2NXQg9v10nYMrzsRLyO6mvCxjXxSLt2uQKb0kP4opZCpfIzrln5G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t%2Bivf0x/3GGy2NXQg9v10nYMrzsRLyO6mvCxjXxSLt2uQKb0kP4opZCpfIzrln5G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PhaOeBZwJHRnQvU3w2ivpem/T9bzHJ1cMy3IIr1eoOFoCwFIlNO4MAPhUqfc/cxE/JMnZypZzL05BvbV05w9BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LNLCejmwro%2BcTQ5dAwlPuHiF8gs7ZvJekkFCqMEaEhzDi9KdfljZhPQt6WAtvO4l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LNLCejmwro%2BcTQ5dAwlPuHiF8gs7ZvJekkFCqMEaEhzDi9KdfljZhPQt6WAtvO4l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BJpzrilkq1yijRX54YHREFbv3nK8LjwoD8tcrVhx%2Bei2LCOcZJfNqqq4LgsrQTEe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BJpzrilkq1yijRX54YHREFbv3nK8LjwoD8tcrVhx%2Bei2LCOcZJfNqqq4LgsrQTEe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k9AYUAE6yK4QDfeWG4taY8Z3Vzx0aIrxPQnnBVKkdjezJmgGQa7DqHk79Sd3Eh6bnqQLW1xE/AoNawEVwQ9uXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hbl7hgNbdlGkWamMtB6QSB7k/T9vsniG6ZpBsEvb5VW1J/KPJ9I0UqkkX%2BX8ofwg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hbl7hgNbdlGkWamMtB6QSB7k/T9vsniG6ZpBsEvb5VW1J/KPJ9I0UqkkX%2BX8ofwg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WQlgk7L7hXbc/lBmVWgNAckajXXdZNdQJgoryKCL64REg%2BxVekhPMiUP2f9wsJv2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WQlgk7L7hXbc/lBmVWgNAckajXXdZNdQJgoryKCL64REg%2BxVekhPMiUP2f9wsJv2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0PnzEM7/EZP5BX5YLbEKmU%2B9DcaEAWFv0/XymtZ1iiNfSscvZZHmdzVF35lplIiXldeNfn0%2By0N6Uf9CknUnIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nric88WvvvBWiFlJWeOP4vc32hpBPI63F07EXH6UupJp253lbX%2B8lF%2BpDL0EJqSH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nric88WvvvBWiFlJWeOP4vc32hpBPI63F07EXH6UupJp253lbX%2B8lF%2BpDL0EJqSH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1p06zuthRlXAJ2bE40R4dQyE/%2BVdHqiISET6VPu03Q4BzHLOGp9AAu3y7nShMa2G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1p06zuthRlXAJ2bE40R4dQyE/%2BVdHqiISET6VPu03Q4BzHLOGp9AAu3y7nShMa2G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DFdXZMDU7GbhFeTmpMbgc8%2BsUvSgzVmh8COHPx7jNx2JkO8iQrLgGaXvjw0Y/bVm0B4qZ9rd/3nCZgyyRjW8cw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a040thExLJXErlrHIj2wshZVnA2qdwBQ9Yh3zZjlp3x569DIIoC2phjrNDaaSOz6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a040thExLJXErlrHIj2wshZVnA2qdwBQ9Yh3zZjlp3x569DIIoC2phjrNDaaSOz6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FAqxRVFIRWWbQNwC7YpQEvtvhyTxRseQ6KjBuHT1jBFKoxuxoaWRlziFJD5Xepdr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FAqxRVFIRWWbQNwC7YpQEvtvhyTxRseQ6KjBuHT1jBFKoxuxoaWRlziFJD5Xepdr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vhXaA0Y7gfAd9YQgx4v/F5lTobhU5GfA5ZEyud4FvDsB2VvWjCeGypqq2hr/XnqOG3kTrHr0VzUYW9Xr1EC2kg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7kI6p9b9wp%2BxhcC0kdBPHoMEwM20pFgvNCsXg9qt390C7jKs8i9k/UzFCmKAPoP4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7kI6p9b9wp%2BxhcC0kdBPHoMEwM20pFgvNCsXg9qt390C7jKs8i9k/UzFCmKAPoP4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dLRabJY9Ncp/khfTPOKTi4MQpHWvmBCeKErWei61a7d40vk%2BieWi/WsjAiPODgu8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dLRabJY9Ncp/khfTPOKTi4MQpHWvmBCeKErWei61a7d40vk%2BieWi/WsjAiPODgu8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A/iAtbVDu5BrqRMpCMgklt3atiyknyoAWFIIHbaz51zbn3N9VgencLlWPYeiYkP1RXVcITskpdlu%2B/UlZ8xvNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x5L40wqeZ/z6XLjkYd5sj53fieaLK649TnNEXm07SLsa3IokQkuTxxWVF0RfoWs4MHJNYVoKWsytMaSAiKAqWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x5L40wqeZ/z6XLjkYd5sj53fieaLK649TnNEXm07SLsa3IokQkuTxxWVF0RfoWs4MHJNYVoKWsytMaSAiKAqWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x5L40wqeZ/z6XLjkYd5sj53fieaLK649TnNEXm07SLsa3IokQkuTxxWVF0RfoWs4MHJNYVoKWsytMaSAiKAqWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ysQvdLDMjv1ec1OlS5U0AGEma8CB%2BLPqr0MrI8PC25BglVo2hb%2BOfp326XeJpd1n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ysQvdLDMjv1ec1OlS5U0AGEma8CB%2BLPqr0MrI8PC25BglVo2hb%2BOfp326XeJpd1n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sZq6WSJTilmKthckT/Gc9FCanKI9tqvGEGorbKCZ4DsNOpRyJOdtJz3jTgx8ps7OqJGnUIiTTIUESXuSgIVZ0w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xgd3FMrJdHgzdD3LRBfYA1aAKrhHHHTSCiOj%2BXU1PfO7NbmYoIkhdTgTrizB8Dj9E0k4tdgsl5GBgUadrKhWHQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xgd3FMrJdHgzdD3LRBfYA1aAKrhHHHTSCiOj%2BXU1PfO7NbmYoIkhdTgTrizB8Dj9E0k4tdgsl5GBgUadrKhWHQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xgd3FMrJdHgzdD3LRBfYA1aAKrhHHHTSCiOj%2BXU1PfO7NbmYoIkhdTgTrizB8Dj9E0k4tdgsl5GBgUadrKhWHQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/CkBw040w4nPARi%2Bz1SwAI1pSkNMwTZN77WZTtkcrO5TU2K9zwSzuu2XwQ6FArd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6/CkBw040w4nPARi%2Bz1SwAI1pSkNMwTZN77WZTtkcrO5TU2K9zwSzuu2XwQ6FArd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yy/d39IvjY67y1M8LYEp1sukaEGS%2Ba1pcJJNPr7ClLS//VUnithKZ6OO4Fzzyrk8CaO3TG8d2xVFm4T%2BHVLHXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vIMrL8KyW6tG33Ze0Hyn/O%2B0L1oXiS0zIF5X1wZayxnUCRJdqdn0o2M/T1Xou5xh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vIMrL8KyW6tG33Ze0Hyn/O%2B0L1oXiS0zIF5X1wZayxnUCRJdqdn0o2M/T1Xou5xh&

09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 10190828414 191099
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 3,618. 84
I nvoi ce Net 3,618. 84
CHECK TOTAL 6, 325. 80 S
272 DEMCO EDUCATI ONAL CO 000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 6210272 191093
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 290. 22
I nvoi ce Net 290. 22
CHECK TOTAL 290. 22 S
3381 ENG ER CALLAWAY BAASTE 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 23121 190424
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 2,284. 28
I nvoi ce Net 2,284. 28
CHECK TOTAL 2,284.28 S —
4064 ENVI S| O\VARE | NC 000 I NV 09/25/2017 I NV- US- 32856 190041
1 23103100 70530 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint O 725. 00
I nvoi ce Net 725. 00
CHECK TOTAL 725. 00 -
496 F AND W ILAWN CARE AND 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 142532 190040
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 183. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 183. 33
CHECK TOTAL 1, 183. 33 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 309-827-4636 09/ 2017 190425
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 156. 79
I nvoi ce Net 156. 79
CHECK TOTAL 156. 79 -
4140 HElI DI HERMAN 000 I NV 09/25/2017 10/ 25/ 2017 190735
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 250- 00014- 0000 190046
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 545. 40
I nvoi ce Net 545. 40
CHECK TOTAL 545. 40 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30151211 190036
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 132. 26
I nvoi ce Net 132. 26
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30151212 190037
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 9. 89
I nvoi ce Net 9. 89
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 66869312 190038
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 47. 90
I nvoi ce Net 47.90
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 66869898 190039
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 10. 17
I nvoi ce Net 10. 17
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30219979 190649
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 8. 99
I nvoi ce Net 8.99
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30292434 190652
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 11. 69
I nvoi ce Net 11. 69
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30292435 190654
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 79. 15
I nvoi ce Net 79. 15
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30292436 190657
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 32.39
I nvoi ce Net 32.39
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30292437 190659
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 4.79
I nvoi ce Net 4.79
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30372064 191094
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 32.76
I nvoi ce Net 32.76
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 30372065 191095
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 14. 68
I nvoi ce Net 14. 68
CHECK TOTAL 384. 67 -
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 I NV 09/25/2017 29254333 191101
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 294. 10
I nvoi ce Net 294. 10
CHECK TOTAL 294.10 -
4105 LAUREL HALFAR 000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 HALFAROCT072017 190047
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/ 2017 95367740 190428
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 18. 74
I nvoi ce Net 18. 74
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 95367741 190432
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 44. 96
I nvoi ce Net 44, 96
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 95377678 190685
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 110. 37
I nvoi ce Net 110. 37
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
TOTAL 174. 07 S
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 09/25/2017 086506- 00 190048
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 80. 40
I nvoi ce Net 80. 40
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 086607- 00 190422
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 148. 48
I nvoi ce Net 148. 48
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 086632- 00 190644
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 26. 36
I nvoi ce Net 26. 36
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 CRM 09/ 25/2017 086672- 00- 00 191090
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp -5.62
I nvoi ce Net -5.62
TOTAL 249. 62 -
OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 00000 I NV 09/25/2017 963152471001 191098
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 423. 66
I nvoi ce Net 423. 66
TOTAL 423. 66 S
889 PROQUEST CSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 61431412 190670
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 7.20
I nvoi ce Net 7.20
8 PROQUEST CSA LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 61431873 190675
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 117. 97
I nvoi ce Net 117. 97
TOTAL 125. 17 S
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1083637162 190042
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1083657270 190043
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 1083718132 190639
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
TOTAL 105. 00 -
708 RECORDED BOCKS LLC 00001 I NV 09/ 25/2017 3081946 191097
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 106. 98
I nvoi ce Net 106. 98
TOTAL 106. 98 S
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 151837 190661
1 23103100 70611 10000 Library MO PrintBind 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
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09/ 20/ 2017 10:53 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 6
nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 _—
3521 ROSEDREW | 000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 302072 191087
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 142. 56
I nvoi ce Net 142. 56
TOTAL .56 -
4138 SOUTHWEST SOLUTI ONS GR 00000 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 77799-2 190678
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
TOTAL .00 -
2255 STANLAW JAMES 00000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 OCTOBER 8, 2017 190423
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
TOTAL .00 -
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 000 I NV 09/ 25/2017 6171 191096
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
TOTAL .00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 09/ 25/ 2017 449612 190426
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 53.70
I nvoi ce Net 53.70
CHECK TOTAL 53.70 -
51 I NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 20,797.78 20,797.78
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE 3,866, 739. 85
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09/20/ 2017 10:53

nmsha

fer | CHECK RUN S

CHECK RUN: 09252017

09/ 25/ 2017

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

FUND ORG AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,131. 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70530- 10000 LIB Rep/Mn Ofice & 725 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000 LI B Advertising = 545 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700-70611- 10000 LIB Printing and Bi ndi 2,726 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000 LI B Ot her Purchased Se 4,089 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & p 2310-230-23100-700-71013- LI B Conputer SupP!les 6, 885 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LIB Library Supplies. 582 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LIB Janitorial Supplie 461 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair Sup 218. 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & p 2310-230-23100-700-71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 156. 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71410- LI B Books 52. 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 794 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310-230-23100- 700-71470- LI B Audio / Visual WNat 1, 302. 3
2310 23103100 Library Mai & Op 2310- 230-23100- 700- 71490- LI B Downl oadabl e Mat er 125 3
FUND TOTAL 20, 797
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 3, 866, 739. 85
_ CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 20, 797.
GRAND_TOTAL 20, 797,

** END OF REPCORT

Generated by M sty Shafer **

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017



09/ 20/ 2017 10: 54 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 25/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09252017 AMOUNT: $ 134, 230. 32

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

115



09/ 20/ 2017 10: 54 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2

nshaf er | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017 DUE DATE: 10/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 | NV 09/ 25/2017 20 190915
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 22,140.72
I nvoi ce Net 22,140.72
CHECK TOTAL 22,140.72 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00000 20170578 I NV 09/ 25/2017 Pay Estinmate #8 190914
1 20300300 72530 MFT St Const 112, 089. 60
I nvoi ce Net 112, 089. 60
CHECK TOTAL 112, 089. 60 S —
2 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 134, 230. 32 134, 230. 32
__ CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 283, 499. 23 __
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09/ 20/ 2017 10: 54

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L
nshaf er | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 09252017 09/ 25/ 2017

P

3

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AVDUNT AVLB BUDGET

2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MET Engi neering Servic 22, 140. 72 .00

2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 72530- MFT Street Const and | 112, 089. 60 10, 640, 003. 50
FUND TOTAL 134, 230. 32

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 283, 499. 23

__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 134, 230. 32 __
GRAND_TOTAL 134, 230. 32

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by M sty Shafer **
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09/ 13/ 2017 15:24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 13/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09132017 AMOUNT: $ 26, 198. 75

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/ 13/ 2017 15:24 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09132017 09/ 13/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 AARON KI NDER 00000 I NV 09/13/2017 EDWARDSVI LLE 9/ 17 189795
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999019 CHERRY LAWSON 00000 I NV 09/13/2017 CH CAGO 9/ 17 190645
1 10011310 70632 City Cerk Pro Devel p 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 155. 00 -
999019 NI CO E ALBERTSON 00000 I NV 09/13/2017 SAN ANTONI O 9/ 17 190540
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 306. 00
I nvoi ce Net 306. 00
CHECK TOTAL 306. 00 S —
1900 GALLAGHER BENEFI T SERV 00000 20180003 I NV 09/13/2017 123810 190472
1 60200290 70220 M sc Ben Qh PT Sv 9, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 000. 00 -
4131 SP MARKETPLACE HO.DI NG 00000 20180189 EFT 09/13/2017 5438 189659
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Comp Eq 16, 687. 25
I nvoi ce Net 16, 687. 25
CHECK TOTAL 16, 687. 25 -
999003 MARVIN L QUI NN |1 00000 I NV 09/13/2017 REND BLK WIR FEE 190530
1 50100110 54102 Wr Admin Bul kW Sal e 35.50
I nvoi ce Net 35. 50
CHECK TOTAL 35.50 -
6 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 26, 198. 75 26,198. 75
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE. 161,118, 730.53
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DS0cikGGpO4SNrkmGZM3kM7Gwf7K/7ykBLuO4SCGnCiGQ/XMo5Y2yjfQmIGmNWxx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DS0cikGGpO4SNrkmGZM3kM7Gwf7K/7ykBLuO4SCGnCiGQ/XMo5Y2yjfQmIGmNWxx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BKmwU8%2Bh%2B7F0gFti9Sp8mpxPk%2BnrOnwHlvZpaNtEcVAb1xh6McLsi9JBo0/qTZM%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BKmwU8%2Bh%2B7F0gFti9Sp8mpxPk%2BnrOnwHlvZpaNtEcVAb1xh6McLsi9JBo0/qTZM%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4mBHaKxi3f%2BDJ6zfx3NZqvlsA/0c5qOjtrlmnNBJmjGbiEbh0NeOaZ93%2BDo0T2MzRVItBkwI/iB98bgx9iI3vw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i4dLOnVcJvN45OvdVMB8EHZJYFVI2Mlk2ZwwDfMVArYj/YH1t94xpBWdH0xGkBb2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i4dLOnVcJvN45OvdVMB8EHZJYFVI2Mlk2ZwwDfMVArYj/YH1t94xpBWdH0xGkBb2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bKZONoSfYpj3blu96z7hMXe/fScSEu97SZ3Mt3BmghWv1/i6EbY0TfIww9OykcZh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bKZONoSfYpj3blu96z7hMXe/fScSEu97SZ3Mt3BmghWv1/i6EbY0TfIww9OykcZh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1cjuJGF0uyZF5dPQieVhI5joAJLZvt3mMz7v4EbJH1lKZJiAmXdVKcQb50QADFxYD2eEDTPH%2BGsUnoDxM4zILA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Oi6MEZNzZ4AJi243xUY2ff%2BZgZdywOMNYWjKH9BTVObT9TtFx6mpDvSMEj2rWqF7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Oi6MEZNzZ4AJi243xUY2ff%2BZgZdywOMNYWjKH9BTVObT9TtFx6mpDvSMEj2rWqF7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ePQJWTPDbOf0wgWnOIMptwoI2RxHxrzgnCqOGMeW1ilwct7UlUtRuspD6/EjYm9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ePQJWTPDbOf0wgWnOIMptwoI2RxHxrzgnCqOGMeW1ilwct7UlUtRuspD6/EjYm9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nYLNl9ITYZCAuu9FjCLUzBOMLgIuTHDssiMl/1ciB1F88p%2BvW7tgFf7HOdDYCLoR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UaKfA8Amtm/f5biny%2BX1yYljAZrBlEU1X6L17wMZkzIQtAlrKyWwNo0Vnl/S3dF03r9OyBa39/mM21GQ7axn3Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qt/TTJG4UE9yZz7WEOs5UEunpS/nxtG0Kb%2B9s/oneeew8sgXmgWPN%2BSArbeALqWS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qt/TTJG4UE9yZz7WEOs5UEunpS/nxtG0Kb%2B9s/oneeew8sgXmgWPN%2BSArbeALqWS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fi3CzqaXJNiFHJtaNkLo1HBeVZ28yLEWkB%2BVspwzXlP4%2BMmIijvARJiVuhNM/TTj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fi3CzqaXJNiFHJtaNkLo1HBeVZ28yLEWkB%2BVspwzXlP4%2BMmIijvARJiVuhNM/TTj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a5v7lbR5XDud76TK8wSOxP3BFZaPzzq/VgnKYp58m3ZBIkOldQW8NXQJXjF%2BhOAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y/ZhIG4NSgLciVbFc9nMpuMhqO%2BfRlS8YjPM5xnNwp/rkp2yytK/e61F00kuHVSNmICFyrF%2BUriY8vg77y/40g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bp5p6xIU4b1/CZgjQ9yC/g08cmZYt1%2BtoeivXdjEVI/fJVaxw4eP6kqK2bKmg5Vo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bp5p6xIU4b1/CZgjQ9yC/g08cmZYt1%2BtoeivXdjEVI/fJVaxw4eP6kqK2bKmg5Vo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QvrPfJa3uPevVfxv1dYPAl%2BbYb3gq9NJkXYeSV9r1wj%2B4NuB1jWgXwUtsRg3lXrT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QvrPfJa3uPevVfxv1dYPAl%2BbYb3gq9NJkXYeSV9r1wj%2B4NuB1jWgXwUtsRg3lXrT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=65lhHLpnnKWJv9nNVe6oGXHa/svARSJeEFDkrSxwhCgtSeCPW20igh8bQlQMWoDP0qsytc0ZN5Nrt5wAhklZzw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/qasqewfaAmMGtWhk1cRBX0Gm1cN9fi70elh0JyZZcaulneBtKPAOnFPfICbDbCj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/qasqewfaAmMGtWhk1cRBX0Gm1cN9fi70elh0JyZZcaulneBtKPAOnFPfICbDbCj&

09/ 13/ 2017 15: 24 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09132017 09/13/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110- 11310- 100- 70632- CLERK Prof essi onal Dev 155. 00 49, 228. 69

1001 10011410 Hurman Resources 1001-110- 11410- 100- 70632- HR Prof essi onal Devel o 306. 00 217, 741. 15
FUND TOTAL 461. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 118, 730. 53

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut Ofi 16, 687. 25 518, 350. 44
FUND TOTAL 16, 687. 25

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 118, 730. 53

5010 50100110 WAter Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54102- WATER ADM N Bul k Wat er 35.50 .00

5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632- WATER PURE Pr of essi ona 15. 00 703, 800. 42
FUND TOTAL 50. 50

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 118, 730. 53

6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 70220- EMP M SC Other Prof & 9, 000. 00 -1, 340. 61
FUND TOTAL 9, 000. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 118, 730. 53

—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 26,198. 75 ——
CRAND_TOTAL 26,198. 75

** END OF REPORT

Generated by Frances Watts **
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09/ 15/ 2017 13:09 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 15/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 09152017 AMOUNT: $ 22,186.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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09/ 15/ 2017 13:09 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09152017 09/ 15/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 09/15/2017 I NVST FND 9/ 17 190909
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 -
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 09/15/ 2017 WIR/ CASHI ER 9/ 17 190954
1 50100110 70642 Wr Admin Recdg Fee 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
CHECK TOTAL 575. 00 -
999019 ERI C VEAL 00000 I NV 09/15/2017 NEW ORLEANS 9/ 17 190951
1 10014105 70632 Pks Adm n Pro Devel p 251.00
I nvoi ce Net 251. 00
CHECK TOTAL 251. 00 -
166 US POSTAL SERVI CE 00005 I NV 09/15/2017 PSTG MIR 9/ 17 190857
1 1001 14011 Gen Fund Post Dep 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 -
999003 MATTHEW AND NI COLE SCH 00000 I NV 09/15/ 2017 REND 13 CHSTFLD 190855
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MAr Sal e 1, 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 360. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 360. 00 -
5 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 22,186. 00 22,186. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 161, 350,592, 75
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mD%2BhTh5r6OsETLAAJSBnqhZzw6UKbOaCQwlHXwUF2jnMeNJKx13NgBc7Omh1Dw8qdFPJhbT933ygpwAdgrgCCg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=erEL624nMhm6o/vZSPWijSBrzNycxYcPeosSPizSuh6G06MtEISG2P8/cU7tF/wO&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d%2B1L6fIhshGxvLfju9MHTzjuwWJRMXOmdkjyL6R4/XfdF0gyLWnQBV9nvd/s3t6p&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9oxFgXEvGgbyBBLs732Wv5NCF5gzHpOnoBPTnljtwAb2Rhi0E0LgSLMZ17LmE%2Bp0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tWxKpjcvIImwgiBHo4NSZnaCGPXQLBcgb1ZHpVsCcZMQqGjP25J9XMDr5JV68uIGjWEBgmSA2JYUySAtzshhHw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TtwbiD8%2BtN4qtbinwTESkz3VRPMq4nYQW4i%2BDhbUp5dmiPFFNIAahxLQTfWyTFh2&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mADmXgAs4EgOnIcnILofhqSFVeyRYy%2Ba8XK0fqAvXnf0Eb5Z/LKC2GU1BmupEwzy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CNSP%2BTi1%2BWy4zrkX6OKt3CXYJHhO8GVftYZ0Ck3BGpz2FcKy/pzcoOuU9EmOke0WbtrRswjJdV3nlvB77ugtmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=z9W4xIwtYLeY7V6VqkHGc4DbVo%2Bprxl1VwAyyXhiWUMh4MtpSvLrbhpPpjWGJrjb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=z9W4xIwtYLeY7V6VqkHGc4DbVo%2Bprxl1VwAyyXhiWUMh4MtpSvLrbhpPpjWGJrjb&

09/ 15/ 2017 13:09 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09152017 09/15/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 14011- GF Deposit -- Postage 10, 000. 00
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70632- PK N Prof essi onal 251. 00 5, 760. 95
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-79050- POLI CE I nvestigation E 10, 000. 00 1,160, 128.94
FUND TOTAL 20, 251. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 350, 592. 75
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 1, 360. 00 .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70642- WATER ADM N Recor di ng 575. 00 456, 642. 47
FUND TOTAL 1, 935. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 161, 350, 592. 75
__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 22,186.00 __
CRAND_TOTAL 22,186. 00

** END OF REPORT

Generated by Frances Watts **

123



Commerce PCard August 2017 Statement

Desc. of Org-Object-Project Merchant Name Trans Dt Amount Defined Notes

ADMIN Books Amazon.com 08/27/17 S 49.20 Books - Harvard Business Review

ADMIN City Council Expens International Serv Fee 08/02/17 S 0.67 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Shinchitose Airport Term 07/31/17 $ 33.66 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens International Serv Fee 08/03/17 S 3.12 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Air Terminal Hotel 07/31/17 $ 155.97 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens International Serv Fee 08/08/17 S 0.56 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Haneda Airport Terminal 08/06/17 S 28.03 Japan Sister City - T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Epiphany Farms - Anju 08/07/17 S 29.75 Business meal T.Renner & J.Carrillo

ADMIN City Council Expens Rosie's Pub 08/09/17 S 28.00 Business meal T.Renner & A.Aldag

ADMIN City Council Expens Rosie's Pub 08/11/17 S 43.00 Business meal T.Renner, D.Bentley, R.Fazzini

ADMIN City Council Expens Tobins Pizza 08/14/17 S 115.89 CClight meal 8.14.17

ADMIN City Council Expens Barnes & Noble 08/13/17 S 1.94 Business meeting T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Epiphany Farms - Anju 08/14/17 S 38.67 Business meal T.Renner

ADMIN City Council Expens Jimmy Johns 08/18/17 S 107.43 CClight meal 8.21.17

ADMIN City Council Expens Destihl 08/22/17 S (2.18) Tax refund

ADMIN City Council Expens Marcos Pizza 08/28/17 S 61.46 CC light meal 8.28.17

ADMIN Community Relat Ballaj 08/03/17 S 245.00 Solar Eclipse glasses - EAC

ADMIN Community Relat Amazon Mktplace 08/04/17 S 55.70 Place ribbons - gty 75 and grilling gloves - qty 2 - EAC
ADMIN Community Relat Amazon Mktplace 08/04/17 S 35.98 Grilling Tongs, qty 2

ADMIN Oth Purch Serv COPS 08/08/17 S 20.80 Invoice 81342 Dated July 31, 2017 Archival Services
ADMIN Prof Develop Fairfield Inn & Suites 08/05/17 S 101.01 Hotel for Downstate City Manger Summer Conference-Rasmussen
ADMIN Prof Develop Marcos Pizza 08/08/17 S 16.98 Working lunch D.Hales

ADMIN Prof Develop College Avenue Parking 08/10/17 $ 1.00 EDC Board Mtg - D.Hales parking fee

ADMIN Prof Develop Beaufort St Parking Deck 08/14/17 S 2.00 Business lunch D.Hales, M.Peterson & B.Wasson - parking fee
ADMIN Prof Develop Marriott Normal 08/14/17 S 20.72 Business lunch for D.Hales with M.Peterson & B.Wasson
ADMIN Prof Develop Marcos Pizza 08/24/17 S 33.47 Working lunch for D.Hales, K. Bray, D.Sage

ADMIN Prof Develop Mcleancochamber 08/29/17 S 450.00 Registration - D.Hales - Quality of Life/Place

ADMIN Prof Develop Mcleancochamber 08/29/17 $ 450.00 Registration - City Staff - Quality of Life/Place
ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 08/13/17 S 423.77 Verizon Wireless charges

ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 08/30/17 $ 163.29 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint Menards Normal IL 07/31/17 $ 149.86 Supplies for the pools

AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint Lowes 08/01/17 $ 16.96 Supplies for the pools

AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint Harbor Freight Tools 08/02/17 S 70.94 Supplies for the pools

AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint Lowes 08/08/17 S 49.98 Supplies for the pools



AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Rpr & Maint
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Telecomm
BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

Seelye Plastics
Seelye Plastics
Etcheson Spa & Pool
Wm Supercenter
AED Superstore
Etcheson Spa & Pool
Etcheson Spa & Pool
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk X49Rkdjmk2
Facebk Y49Rkdjmk2
Mugsys Pub Blm

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Jewel

Dennys Doughnuts
Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Lucca Grill Inc
Marcos Pizza
Mugsys Pub Blm
Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Baxters American Grille
Lucca Grill Inc
Jimmy Johns
Discountmugs.com
Amazon Mktplace
Party City

Wm Supercenter
Walgreens

FedEx

FedEx

USPS PO

08/08/17
08/30/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/12/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
07/30/17
08/04/17
08/05/17
08/05/17
08/05/17
08/05/17
08/07/17
08/06/17
08/06/17
08/06/17
08/06/17
08/06/17
08/12/17
08/11/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/23/17
08/27/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/09/17
08/11/17
08/12/17
08/12/17
08/22/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

631.85
29.25
99.99
25.35

552.00
62.00
62.00

170.19

141
0.61
87.84
87.10

309.45

385.00

354.67
91.75
27.47
67.98

6.68
7.98
7.98

182.00
46.26
51.68

260.00
12.68

2,950.00
28.60
39.07

254.00

24.42
7.99
12.97
10.58
9.69
27.50
12.77

Sensor for the pool

Supplies for the pools

O'Neil pool cleaner

Supplies for the pools

AED Supplies for the pools

Supplies for the pools

Supplies for the pools

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Advertising

Advertising

Food for hospitality for the BCPA event
Hospitality for the BCPA

Food for crew and artists

Food for crew and artists

Food for crew and artists

Food for hospitality for the BCPA
Crew food

Hospitality for the BCPA

Hospitality for the BCPA

Hospitality for the BCPA

Food for hospitality for the BCPA
Thongwood artist food

Food for Indian Dance Rehearsal
Food for Indian Dance concert
Hospitality for the BCPA show
Hospitality for the BCPA show
Meal for Volunteer banquet - BCPA
Food for hospitality for the BCPA event
Crew meal for the BCPA show
Volunteer banquet appreciation gift
Supplies for the BCPA

Hospitality for the BCPA

Supply stock for the BCPA

Supply stock for the BCPA

Postage Supplies for the BCPA
Postage Supplies for the BCPA
Supplies/shipments for the BCPA
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BCPA Professional Develop
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
BS Employee Relations

BS Employee Relations

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Telecomm

BS Telecomm

CAS INS Oth Purchased Serv
CAS INS Oth Purchased Serv
CAS INS Prof Develop

CAS INS Telecomm

CC Telecomm

Coliseum due frm VnWorks
Coliseum due frm VnWorks
CLERK Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip O

Mclean County Arts
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Amazon.com

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot

Don Smith Paint Co
Lowes

Amazon.com
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

NCS Itl Cde Council Ex
Taunton Publisher
Building And Fire Code
ILAPA

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
AED Superstore
Amazon Mktplace
Paypal lichamberbu
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Automationsource Com
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

H A Phillips & Co

08/25/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/04/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/20/17
08/21/17
08/22/17
08/23/17
08/04/17
08/05/17
08/22/17
08/29/17
08/07/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/23/17
08/30/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/09/17
08/21/17
08/29/17
08/22/17
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50.00
1,763.88
318.04
387.59
14.76
81.49
203.91
105.18
70.98
554.50
55.68
284.16
21.90
36.92
169.00
16.88
56.55
(0.56)

199.00
37.95
195.00
275.00
55.45
507.76
300.15
130.41
289.00
42.50
55.45
311.56
383.34
55.45
42.50
276.95
11.78
69.66
89.35

Supplies for the BCPA

Large screws, saw blade and lumber for the BCPA
Wood shims, lumber, and adhesives for the BCPA
Lumber for the BCPA

Plastic resin glue for ballroom at BCPA

Saw blade and screws for the BCPA

Concrete expansion material screws and washers
Lumber for the BCPA

C-clamp and bolts for the BCPA

C-Clamps and lumbar for the BCPA.

Wood glue for ballroom doors

Stains and ply for ballroom doors

Drill bits for the BCPA

Maintenance Supplies for the BCPA

Supplies for the BCPA

Supplies for the BCPA

Cake for LuAnn's retirement party, tax will be reimbursed from Hy-Vee
Reimbursement of tax on LUANnn's retirement cake purchase on 8-22-17

Electrical Exam for Nick

Fine home building magazines for Bob Coombs

Building and Fire code training for Candace Beer
Registration to APA-IL conference For Tom Dabareiner
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Safety supplies

Wireless mouse

Annual Workers' Compensation and Safety Conference
Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Verizon Wireless charges

Venuworks and Pepsi Ice cable charges - July and August 2017
Coliseum cable and internet charges - July and August 2017
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Fire Alarm Pull Covers

Lighting Replacement Supplies

Maintenance Tool

Freight for valve in Pepsi Ice



COMM CNTR Oth Misc
COMM CNTR Telecomm
DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Telecomm

Econ Dev Marketing Exp
Econ Dev Marketing Exp
Econ Dev Marketing Exp
ECON DEV Prof Develop
ECON DEV Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Car Wash

ENG ADMIN Car Wash

ENG ADMIN Office Supplies
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Telecomm

ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Office Supplies
FAC MAINT Prof Develop
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equip
FIN Membership Dues

FIN Oth Purchased Services
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Telecomm

Motorola Solutions
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Praire Land Golf

Praire Land Golf
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
College Avenue Parking
Kroger

Epiphany Farms - Anju
CCE Registration

Ou Cce Reg Web
Illinois Georgraphic Info
Illinois Georgraphic Info
Wal-Mart

U Of IL Online Pay
Willow Creek Assoc
National Association Of C
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Paypal Meea

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Df Supply Inc

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Amazon.com
Amazonprime Member
COPS

Hyatt Place Chicago
Hyatt Place Chicago
WWwWWw.iappo.org
Government Finance
Michaels Restaurant
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

08/10/17
08/30/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/30/17
08/16/17
08/23/17
08/29/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/15/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/15/17
08/23/17
08/29/17
08/22/17
08/16/17
08/04/17
08/11/17
08/15/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/22/17
08/27/17
08/08/17
08/01/17
08/04/17
08/18/17
08/22/17
08/25/17
08/13/17
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74.52
838.32
49.44
210.15
416.98
2.00
52.29
60.67
64.00
595.00
350.00
350.00
9.88
150.00
209.00
645.00
276.24
42.50
51.74
304.95
69.68
11.88
1,195.00
247.91
74.96
159.96
38.53
69.30
120.93
10.99
20.80
22541

Radio Accessories

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Supplies for the golf courses

Supplies for the golf courses

The Den cable and internet charges - August and September 2017
Parking charge for meeting at BNEDC in Normal with Ameren reps
IDOR Training 8/24/17 — Coffee, Bottled Water, Cookies, Granola Bars
Working Lunch with A. Grammer, D. Hales, A. Cooper and Developer.
Textbook for OU EDI BR&E Online Training Course for A.Grammer
Tuition for OU EDI BR&E Online Training Course for A.Grammer

GIS Conference - Troy Olson

GIS Conference - Crystal Williams

Shower curtain to use for backdrop for photos

Traffic Engineering and Safety conference for Phil Allyn

Conference registration

National Association of City Transportation Officials Conf - Phil Allyn
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Tools for Maintenance Works

Security Trail Camera & Supplies

Maintenance Tool

Packaging tape

Building Operator Certification Training - IL Energy Efficiency Program Level 1

Materials for Roof Patching at PD

Door Closer Replacement

Linear Power Gate Parts

Maintenance Supplies - Drinking Fountain Replacement ADA
Maintenance Supplies - Drinking Fountain Replacement ADA
Sump Pump for Police Elevator Pit

Amazon Prime Membership Fee

Invoice 81342 Dated July 31, 2017 Archival Services

Charge to be refunded by Hyatt Place. Reservation was canceled.

(225.41) Credit due to reservation being canceled

45.00
35.00
24.98
184.16

IAPPO Annual Membership for Carla Murillo
Urban Forum Webinar on User Fees for Patti-Lynn Silva
Business Lunch - Diane Crutcher and Patti-Lynn Silva

Verizon Wireless charges
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FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Membership Dues
FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Sensit Technologies LLC
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Illinois Georgraphic Info
Menards Normal IL
FedEx

FedEx

UPS

Best Buy

Best Buy

Staybridge Suites Glenv
Equipment Management
F.I.E.R.O. Fire Ppe
Suzidavistvl

Sheraton Raleigh
American Air

Sky Link Shuttle LLC

IL Tollway-Downers Gr
itoa.org

itoa.org

Illinois Georgraphic Info
Paypal Tacmedessen
Paypal Tacmedessen
Paypal itoa.org

OHD, Lllp

Johnsons Shoe Repair
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL

08/21/17
08/03/17
08/14/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/21/17
08/23/17
08/25/17
08/28/17
08/31/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/29/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/11/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/16/17
08/18/17
08/21/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/09/17
08/30/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
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55.94
25.93
19.97
9.57
3.79
2.59
29.96
3.99
5.99
37.52
60.00
168.12
10.59
12.72
9.85
23.99
39.99
135.59
990.00
445.00
25.00
151.09
443.61
52.00
8.00
450.00
450.00
445.00
375.00
700.00
400.00
790.00
17.75
110.90
1,124.74
25.92
10.49

Entry mats for Station 2 and a paint brush

Hardware for new ambulances (Hooks and bolts)

Purchased EMS Storage Boxes for the ambulances and Velcro

Purchased Lumber and Screws to repair the shed at the Training Tower
Purchased Lumber and Screws to repair the shed at the Training Tower

Entry mats for Station 2 and a paint brush

Part for Sensit Meter

Plumbing Pipe Fitting

Patch plus primer spackling compound

Plumbing supplies for Crash Truck fill

ILGISA Membership Investment for Paul Alferink

Equipment for decon buckets going on fire apparatus

Shipping SCBA warranty returns

Shipping SCBA warranty returns

Shipping fees to ship a monitor to Sensit Technologies for repairs

Chip reader and waterproof camera case

Chip reader and waterproof camera case

Lodging expense for TO Reeb. Chief Fire Officer 8-11-17 in Glenview IL
Registration for B.Brown & J.Moran to attend Chicagoland Heavy Rescue Acac
Registration for E.Vaughn to attend the F.I.E.R.O. 2017 Fire Station Design Syr
Processing fee - E.Vaughn's airline ticket - F.I.LE.R.O. 2017 Fire Station Design S
First night lodging deposit. Evaughn- F.I.E.R.O. 2017 Fire Station Design Symp
E.Vaughn's airline ticket-F.I.E.R.O. 2017 Fire Station Design Symposium in Rale
Shuttle service fee to/from the airport/hotel for E.Vaughn. He is attending th
Four (4) Out of State toll expenses for City vehicles. Members attending annt
Registration for M.Fry - Tactical Emergency Casualty Care in Gurnee, IL from ¢
Registration for P.Sudlow - Tactical Emergency Casualty Care in Gurnee, IL fro
Registration for P.Alferink - lllinois GIS Association Annual Conference in Norn
Registrations for M.Fry & P.Sudlow - TacMed Essentials LLC courses in Mortor
Registrations for M.Fry & P.Sudlow - TacMed Essentials LLC courses in Mortor
Registration for J.Munk - Tactical Emergency Casualty Care in Gurnee, IL fromn
Quantifit annual calibration

EMS bag repair

Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Storage bins for new ambulance. Hammer & chisel set and machine kits and ¢

Storage bins for new ambulance. Hammer and chisel set for man and machin
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FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Professional Develop
FLEET Rep/Mtn License Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn License Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn License Veh
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
HGC Oth Repair & Maint
HGC Oth Supplies

HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HR Membership Dues

HR Membership Dues

HR Membership Dues

HR Office Supplies

HR Oth Medical Services
HR Oth Medical Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services
HR Oth Purchased Services

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Office Depot
Calgasdirect

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot
Amazon Mktplace
Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Rock Auto

Rock Auto

Redneck Trailer Sup
Lowes

Rock Auto

Montage Enterprises
Farm & Fleet BIm
Playrstowel

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Welcoa Online
Welcoa Online
Welcoa Online

ID Enhancements Inc
Amazon Mktplace
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc

Crowne Plaza SPI
COPS

Backtrack Inc

Jimmy Johns
Courtyard By Marriott
ID Enhancements Inc
Backtrack Inc
Backtrack Inc

08/02/17
08/02/17
08/03/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/02/17
08/15/17
08/22/17
08/23/17
08/13/17
08/01/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/14/17
08/29/17
08/16/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/01/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/03/17
08/21/17
08/03/17
08/04/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/23/17
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32.45
24.99
33.98
232.99
41.45
213.84
91.84
282.70
265.62
131.25
133.35
55.45
231.70
81.29
575.99
15.92
77.36
271.06
37.49
491.75
83.40
42.50
395.00
355.00

Storage bins for new ambulance. Hammer and chisel set for man and machine
Storage bins for new ambulance. Hammer and chisel set for man and machin
Baskets for new ambulances

Calibration Gas

Tools for maintenance coordinator Herbsleb

Purchased EMS Storage Boxes for the ambulances and Velcro
Milwaukee tool kits and Tools for the High Rise Pack for Station #4
Fleet Certification Books

License and title fees

License and title fees

License and title fees

Verizon Wireless charges

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for the golf course

Highland GC cable charges - July and August 2017

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Membership Dues for Tina Swanson

Membership dues for Tina Swanson

(355.00) Credit for Membership dues for Tina Swanson
(189.00) Credit for swipe cards

64.41
77.42
107.10
366.00
20.80
174.00
41.98
430.00
461.00
224.00
19.00

First Aid supplies

Employer Contribution

Pre-employment screenings

Room rental for Fire Testing

Invoice 81342 Dated July 31, 2017 Archival Services
Pre-employment screenings

699 Mediation - A.Brown, L.Callaway, N.Albertson, J.Tetzloff, J.Karch
Conference room for Fire Testing

Swipe cards

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings
129



HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Telecomm

HR Telecomm

ICE CNTR Food

ICE CNTR Oth Repair & Main
ICE CNTR Oth Supplies

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies

ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
ICE CNTR Telecomm

IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

Act Cl HR Conference
Welcoa Online
National PELRA
National PELRA
SHRM Member
Skillpath National
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Lowes

Johnston's

Wal-Mart

Lowes

Wholesale In Motion
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Rl Napster | Rhapsody
Webex Webex.com
National Assoc Of Gov
Enabling Technologies
Interstate All Battery
Best Buy

Cpumedicsll
Ortronics Inc

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Ortronics Inc

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace
Datland

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
www.Expansys.com
Tokay Software
Mitchell1/Snap-On
Katana Forensics LLC
SOI SBS Rochester Hill

08/02/17
08/01/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/09/17
08/11/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/18/17
08/10/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
08/07/17
08/11/17
08/30/17
08/04/17
08/05/17
08/07/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/21/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/22/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/18/17
08/26/17
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625.00
42.93
375.00
299.00
199.00
149.25
220.79
42.50
11.00
39.96
459.00
35.31
499.00
103.20
30.00
14.95
168.00
125.00
1,480.00
549.19
371.99
38.60
49.97
22.90
18.44
19.98
47.96
27.34
177.55
797.50
180.00
74.92
534.99
790.00
2,264.40
500.00
599.00

HR Conference for HR Department

Wellness training class materials

Annual Training Conference for Angie Brown
Annual Training Conference for Angie Brown
Membership dues for Lindsey Denny

FMLA seminar for Tina Swanson

Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Birthday party drinks and ice cream

Supplies for PIC

Men's hockey jerseys for PIC

Socks for resale

Supplies for PIC

Supplies for PIC

Venuworks and Pepsi Ice cable charges - July and August 2017
Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

Monthly WebEx charges

NAGW Membership Renewal

Peacemaker Sound Enclosure for Braille Printer
UPS Replacement batteries

Toshiba LED TV

Hitachi Hard Drive

15ft HDMI cable M/M, gty 2

HP Wireless keyboard and mouse

HP Wireless keyboard and mouse

15ft DB9 F/F Serial RS232 Null Modem Cable
Logitech Wireless Mouse, qty 4

Brother Label Tape, qty 2

USB Flash Drives, qty 10 each of 2GB, 4BG and 8GB
C8011A HP Data Cartridge Tape, qty 5

Dual LCD Monitor Desk Mount Stand, gty 5

4-port USB VGA Cable, gty 2

GlobalSat P/S2 to USB Cable Kit, gty 15

Backflow Prevention Software Maintenance Renewal
ProDemand/MTR software maintenance renewal
Lantern Software annual maintenance renewal
Diamond Logic Builder diagnostic software renewal
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IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Maint & Repai
LAKE MNT Oth Purch Serv
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Prof Develop
LEGAL Telecomm

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

Berla Corporation
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Voxerpro

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Wm Supercenter
Lowes

The Home Depot
Farm & Fleet BIm
Joans Trophy & Plaque
The Home Depot
The Home Depot
Tractor-Supply-Co
The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
Wal-Mart

Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
IACCM

National Contract Manag
IL Municipal League
IL Municipal League
Amtrak.com
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

08/29/17
08/13/17
08/13/17
08/15/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/15/17
08/15/17
08/17/17
08/19/17
08/17/17
08/29/17
08/24/17
07/31/17
08/02/17
08/15/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
08/30/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/13/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/02/17

1,950.00
55.45
960.46
9.90
206.92
1,836.26
159.77
31.12
7.92
64.82
105.16
167.74
128.25
15.96
199.92
219.95
69.97
53.88
56.49
212.10
113.44
200.00
110.00
165.00
145.00
35.00
55.45
558.28
2.79
544.86
2.72
931.61
4.66
28.16
0.14
312.86
1.56

iVe Service, Maintenance and Support renewal
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless charges
Push-to-talk app and service

City Hall cable charges - August 2017
Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Hardware for Dock

Hardware for Dock

Spray Paint for Dock

Deck Lights, Bolts, Washers, Hex Nuts
Hardware for Dock

Rope, Eye Bolts, Screw Eyes, Garage Door Pulls
Plaque for Dock

Mounting Ties

Pedestal Fans

Trailer Coupler, Tractor Wheels
Retractable Extension Cord System
Composite Screws

Spray Paint, Painting Tape

Lake BIm monthly phone charges
Lake BIm monthly phone charges
Yearly Membership for Leslie Yocum
Yearly Membership for Leslie Yocum
IML Registration for George Boyle
IML Registration for George Boyle

IML Conference - Transportation for George Boyle

Verizon Wireless charges

Adult Books ($558.28); Shipping ($2.79)
Adult Books ($558.28); Shipping ($2.79)
Adult Books ($544.86); Shipping ($2.72)
Adult Books (5544.86); Shipping (52.72)
Adult Books ($931.61); Shipping ($4.66)
Adult Books ($931.61); Shipping ($4.66)
Adult Books ($28.16); Shipping ($.14)
Adult Books ($28.16); Shipping (S.14)
Adult Books ($312.86); Shipping ($1.56)
Adult Books ($312.86); Shipping ($1.56)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

08/04/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/15/17
08/15/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/25/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

702.06
3.51
128.18
0.64
109.26
0.55
90.02
0.45
15.22
0.08
200.78
1.00
32.66
0.16
783.60
3.92
867.58
4.34
536.06
2.68
398.85
1.99
580.00
2.90
944.09
4.72
150.75
0.75
333.36
1.67
1,589.97
7.95
520.70
2.60
24.25
0.12
349.95

Adult Books ($702.06); Shipping ($3.51)
Adult Books ($702.06); Shipping ($3.51)
Adult Books ($128.18); Shipping ($.64)
Adult Books ($128.18); Shipping (5.64)
Adult Books ($109.26); Shipping ($.55)
Adult Books ($109.26); Shipping ($.55)
Adult Books ($90.02); Shipping ($.45)
Adult Books ($90.02); Shipping (S.45)
Adult Books ($15.22); Shipping ($.08)
Adult Books ($15.22); Shipping ($.08)
Adult Books ($200.78); Shipping ($1.00)
Adult Books ($200.78); Shipping ($1.00)
Adult Books ($32.66); Shipping ($.16)
Adult Books ($32.66); Shipping (S.16)
Adult Books ($783.60); Shipping ($3.92)
Adult Books ($783.60); Shipping ($3.92)
Adult Books ($867.58); Shipping ($4.34)
Adult Books ($867.58); Shipping ($4.34)
Adult Books ($536.06); Shipping ($2.68)
Adult Books ($536.06); Shipping ($2.68)
Adult Books ($398.55); Shipping ($1.99)
Adult Books ($398.55); Shipping ($1.99)
Adult Books ($580.00); Shipping ($2.90)
Adult Books ($580.00); Shipping ($2.90)
Adult Books ($944.09); Shipping (54.72)
Adult Books ($944.09); Shipping ($4.72)
Adult Books ($150.75); Shipping ($.75)
Adult Books ($150.75); Shipping ($.75)
Adult Books ($333.36); Shipping ($1.67)
Adult Books ($333.36); Shipping ($1.67)
Adult Books ($1,589.97); Shipping (57.95)
Adult Books ($1,589.97); Shipping ($7.95)
Adult Books ($520.70); Shipping ($2.60)
Adult Books ($520.70); Shipping ($2.60)
Adult Books ($24.25); Shipping (5.12)
Adult Books ($24.25); Shipping ($.12)
Adult Books ($349.95); Shipping ($1.75)
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LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor-Books

Baker-Taylor

08/25/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/10/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/15/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

1.75
462.95
2.31
848.39
4.24
405.20
2.03
112.24
0.56
1,277.01
6.38
33.03
102.00
24.00
11.98
49.93
13.80
628.85
48.00
29.38
10.18
262.91
139.40
0.70
121.23
19.10
33.01
22.48
208.69
53.33
860.13
147.41
391.51
1.96
28.70

Adult Books ($349.95); Shipping ($1.75)
Adult Books ($462.95); Shipping ($2.31)
Adult Books ($462.95); Shipping ($2.31)
Adult Books ($848.39); Shipping ($4.24)
Adult Books ($848.39); Shipping ($4.24)
Adult Books ($405.20); Shipping ($2.03)
Adult Books ($405.20); Shipping ($2.03)
Adult Books ($112.24); Shipping ($.56)
Adult Books ($112.24); Shipping ($.56)
Adult Books ($1,277.01); Shipping ($6.38)
Adult Books ($1,277.01); Shipping ($6.38)
A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($139.40); Shipping ($.70)

A/V (A) ($139.40); Shipping ($.70)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

70690: TZ Games ($295.20); A/V (A) ($22.48)
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($391.51); Shipping ($1.96)

A/V (A) ($391.51); Shipping ($1.96)

A/V (A)

(66.12) Credit for A/V (A)

124.16

A/V (Ch)
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LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor-Books
Baker & Taylor-Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor-Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/21/17
08/21/17
08/22/17
08/22/17
08/22/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/25/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/30/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

41.85 A/V (Ch)

74.16 A/V (Ch)

47.73 A/V (A)

286.54 A/V (A)

(14.85) Credit for A/V (A)

(12.73) Credit for A/V (A)
8.48 A/V (A)

190.53 A/V (A)

13.56 A/V (A)

21.99 A/V (A) ($21.99); Shipping ($.11)
0.11 A/V (A)($21.99); Shipping ($.11)

33.98 A/V (A)
553.95 A/V (A)
132.17 A/V (A)
167.30 A/V (A)
70.30 A/V (A)
29.32 A/V(Ch)
33.00 A/V (Ch)
24.00 A/V (A)
129.93 A/V (Ch)
14.23 A/V (A)
407.77 AJV (A)
87.25 A/V (A)
354.13 A/V (A)
36.74 A/V (A)
58.79 A/V (A)
629.70 A/V (Ch)
29.32 A/V (Ch)
12.73 A/V (A)
14.98 A/V (A)
98.53 A/V (A)
259.51 A/V (A)
(13.80) Credit for A/V (A)
11.02 A/V (Ch)
48.00 A/V (A)
106.49 A/V (Ch)
724.27 AN (A)
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LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

08/30/17
08/30/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/11/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

62.42
99.96
300.08
1.50
28.42
0.14
178.66
0.89
629.52
3.15
938.20
4.69
639.37
3.20
178.42
0.89
120.40
0.60
410.55
2.05
267.68
1.34
64.58
0.32
33.37
0.17
85.18
0.43
47.47
0.24
51.06
0.26
169.39
0.85
696.06
3.48
946.98

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($300.08); Shipping ($1.50)

A/V (A) (5300.08); Shipping ($1.50)
Children's Books ($28.42); Shipping ($.14)
Children's Books ($28.42); Shipping ($.14)
Children's Books ($178.66); Shipping (S.89)
Children's Books (5178.66); Shipping ($.89)
Children's Books ($629.52); Shipping ($3.15)
Children's Books ($629.52); Shipping ($3.15)
Children's Books ($938.20); Shipping ($4.69)
Children's Books (5938.20); Shipping ($4.69)
Children's Books ($639.37); Shipping ($3.20)
Children's Books ($639.37); Shipping ($3.20)
Children's Books ($178.42); Shipping ($.89)
Children's Books ($178.42); Shipping (5.89)
Children's Books ($120.40); Shipping ($.60)
Children's Books ($120.40); Shipping ($.60)
Children's Books ($410.55); Shipping ($2.05)
Children's Books ($410.55); Shipping ($2.05)
Children's Books ($267.68); Shipping ($1.34)
Children's Books ($267.68); Shipping ($1.34)
Children's Books ($64.58); Shipping (5.32)
Children's Books ($64.58); Shipping ($.32)
Children's Books ($33.37); Shipping (5.17)
Children's Books ($33.37); Shipping ($.17)
Children's Books ($85.18); Shipping (5.43)
Children's Books ($85.18); Shipping ($.43)
Children's Books ($47.47); Shipping (5.24)
Children's Books ($47.47); Shipping ($.24)
Children's Books ($51.06); Shipping (5.26)
Children's Books ($51.06); Shipping ($.26)
Children's Books ($169.39); Shipping ($.85)
Children's Books ($169.39); Shipping ($.85)
Children's Books (5696.06); Shipping ($3.48)
Children's Books ($696.06); Shipping ($3.48)
Children's Books ($946.98); Shipping ($4.73)



LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Oth Misc Expense
LIB Oth Purchased Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Uline Ship Supplies
Uline Ship Supplies
Office Depot
Paypal Dingpno
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Office Depot

Southwest Solutions Grp

Lowes
Lowes
Lowes

Bill's Key & Lock Shop

Lowes

Lowes

Illinois Library Assoc
Illinois Library Assoc
Office Depot

Five Star Water Co
Kroger

08/17/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/21/17
08/25/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
08/08/17
08/11/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/29/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/10/17
08/18/17
08/29/17
08/26/17
08/01/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

4.73
1,779.58
8.90
740.76
3.70
932.27
4.66
366.04
1.83
760.14
3.80
808.06
4.04
118.68
0.59
52.41
8.42
90.00
13.09
75.96
33.65
8.78
42.63
14.46
74.64
2,610.36
4.98
9.98
63.96
9.20
43.94

Children's Books ($946.98); Shipping ($4.73)

Children's Books ($1,779.58); Shipping (5$8.90)

Children's Books ($1,779.58); Shipping ($8.90)

Children's Books ($740.76); Shipping ($3.70)

Children's Books ($740.76); Shipping ($3.70)

Children's Books ($932.27); Shipping ($4.66)

Children's Books ($932.27); Shipping ($4.66)

Children's Books ($366.04); Shipping ($1.83)

Children's Books ($366.04); Shipping ($1.83)

Children's Books ($760.14); Shipping ($3.80)

Children's Books ($760.14); Shipping ($3.80)

Children's Books (5808.06); Shipping ($4.04)

Children's Books ($808.06); Shipping ($4.04)

Children's Books ($118.68); Shipping ($.59)

Children's Books ($118.68); Shipping ($.59)

Paper towels

71020: plastic containers/bags ($8.78); Scissors/crayons ($42.63); Tissues (S1.
71024: Powder-free gloves ($90.00); Shipping ($13.09)

71024: Powder-free gloves ($90.00); Shipping ($13.09)

11 x 17 paper

Replacement bag for canopy

71020: plastic containers/bags ($8.78); Scissors/crayons ($42.63); Tissues (S1.
71020: plastic containers/bags ($8.78); Scissors/crayons ($42.63); Tissues (S1.
71020: plastic containers/bags ($8.78); Scissors/crayons ($42.63); Tissues (S1.
Glue sticks

Exterior lockers

71080: Spectracide ($4.98); Garden hose sprayer ($9.98); Paint (563.96)
71080: Spectracide ($4.98); Garden hose sprayer ($9.98); Paint (563.96)
71080: Spectracide ($4.98); Garden hose sprayer ($9.98); Paint (563.96)
Keys for padlocks/tractor

Paint for parking lot

(63.96) Credit for returning paint

25.00
200.00
31.98
35.00
79.98

Annual membership dues, student rate, for Dale Bend
Annual membership dues for Hamilton

Envelopes

Hot beverage service supplies/service

SRP Ice Cream Sundae Bar for Staff
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LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Oth Purchased Services
LIB Periodicals

LIB Postage

LIB Professional Develop
LIB Professional Develop
LIB Professional Develop

Concord Custom Clean

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Playstation Network
Playstation Network
Gamestop
Gamestop

Barnes & Noble
Marcos Pizza

Huck's Food & Fuel
Gamestop

Michaels Stores
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Www.newegg.com
www.newegg.com
Hobby-Lobby
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Hobby-Lobby

In Blubrry
steamgames.com
steamgames.com
steamgames.com
steamgames.com
rev.com
www.newegg.com
Wm Supercenter
rev.com

Maxim Magazine
USPS PO
Mcdonald's

Illinois Library Assoc
Illinois Library Assoc

08/02/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
08/03/17
07/26/17
08/04/17
08/09/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/19/17
08/20/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/22/17
08/23/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/17/17
08/03/17
08/09/17
08/10/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

7.95
50.00
25.18

145.76

8.83
14.99
14.99

349.94
25.00
25.00

200.00

4.38

295.20
81.93
19.94

7.96
37.80
59.99
59.99
70.28

100.00
100.00
21.98
20.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
132.00
42.64
14.16
175.00
14.97
6.59
6.87
150.00
75.00

Dry cleaning service for rags/mops

70690: SRP Teen End Party Prizes ($50.00), Decs ($25.18), Refreshmts ($145.7
70690: SRP Teen End Party Prizes ($50.00), Decs ($25.18), Refreshmts ($145.°
70690: SRP Teen End Party Prizes ($50.00), Decs ($25.18), Refreshmts ($145.7
70690: SRP Teen End Party Prizes ($50.00), Decs ($25.18), Refreshmts ($145.°
Games for Teen Zone

Games for Teen Zone

70690: TZ Xbox/PS4 Controllers (5349.94); SRP Teen End Party, 8/4, Prize (S2!
70690: TZ Xbox/PS4 Controllers (5349.94); SRP Teen End Party, 8/4, Prize ($2!
SRP Teen End Party, 8/4, Prize

SRP Teen End Party, 8/4, Refreshments

SRP Teen End Party, 8/4, Ice

70690: TZ Games ($295.20); A/V (A) ($22.48)

Art supplies for "Paint With Aleshia" Program, 8/21/17

70690: Art supplies for Paint W/ Aleshia Pgm, 8/21 ($19.94); Plastic cups/Reft
70690: Art supplies for Paint W/ Aleshia Pgm, 8/21 ($19.94); Plastic cups/Refi
70690: Art supplies for Paint W/ Aleshia Pgm, 8/21 ($19.94); Plastic cups/Reft
Xbox Live subscription for Teen Zone

Xbox Live subscription for Teen Zone

Art supplies for Paint With Aleshia Program, 8/21/17

Games for Teen Zone

Games for Teen Zone

Art supplies for Painting with Aleshia Program, 8/21/17

Monthly podcast fee, 8/20/17

Games for Teen Zone

Games for Teen Zone

Games for Teen Zone

Games for Teen Zone

Transcription services

Headphone cables for Teen Zone game computers

Art supplies for Kiddie Drive In Programs, 9/6 & 9/7

Transcription Services

1 year subscription renewal for Maxim

Certified letter

Lunch while attending meeting in Rockford, IL

Registration to attend the ILA Conf, 10/10-12/17, for Massie

Registration to attend the ILA Conf, one day, 10/11/17, for Dale Bend
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LIB Professional Develop lllinois Library Assoc 08/11/17 S 280.00 Registration ILA Conf, 10/10-12/17, plus ticketed lunch (PLA Luncheon) on 10,
LIB Professional Develop lllinois Library Assoc 08/10/17 S 250.00 Registration to attend ILA Conf, 10/10-12/17, for Archer

LIB Professional Develop Illinois Library Assoc 08/15/17 S 30.00 Registration Public Library Forum Luncheon at the ILA Conf, 10/11/17, for Dal
LIB Professional Develop lllinois Library Assoc 08/16/17 S 200.00 Registration the ILA Conf, 10/11/17, in Tinley Park, IL, for D.Rice
LIB Professional Develop lllinois Library Assoc 08/18/17 S 150.00 Registration to attend ILA Conf, 10/12/17, Hamilton

LIB Professional Develop Skillpath National 08/23/17 S 199.00 Star 12 webinar access for all staff

LIB Professional Develop lllinois Library Assoc 08/24/17 S 200.00 Registration to attend ILA Conf, 10/11/17, for Rob Carroll

LIB Professional Develop Illinois Library Assoc 08/25/17 $ 500.00 Registration ILA Conf for Hollister, Novasa and Anderson on 10/12/17
LIB Professional Develop Illinois Library Assoc 08/29/17 S 150.00 ILA Trustee Day registration for Susan Mohr

LIB Public Access Materials Capstone 07/31/17 S 1,245.00 PebbleGo Subscription

LIB Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh Speed Lube 08/17/17 S 49.40 Van oil change

LIB Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh Rainstorm 08/17/17 S 20.00 Van wash

LIB Telecomm Vzwrlss Ivr Vb 08/16/17 S 126.14 Bookmobile/IT/Hot Spot, 7/23/17

LIB Telecomm Windstream Pmt 08/16/17 $ 121.14 Long distance through 7/31/17

LIB Telecomm Sprint Wireless 08/25/17 S 561.99 Service through 8/12/17

LIB Uniforms Lands End Bus Outfitters 08/01/17 $ 122.85 62190: Security Shirts ($122.85); Shipping ($9.95)

LIB Uniforms Lands End Bus Outfitters 08/01/17 S 9.95 62190: Security Shirts (5122.85); Shipping ($9.95)

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build Lowes 08/14/17 $ 62.75 Maintenance Supplies for Water Heater

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build Lowes 08/22/17 S 70.33 Pigeon Deterrent Supplies

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build Menards Normal IL 08/30/17 S 41.94 Rubber Replacement of Elevator Tile

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Equip Lowes 08/07/17 S 301.46 Water Heater Replacement

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Equip Lowes 08/09/17 $ 43.93 Pipe fittings for Water Heater Replacement

LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Equip Lowes 08/11/17 S (29.96) Item Return, Credit Back

PARKING Maint & Repair Farm & Fleet BIm 08/29/17 S 117.95 Maintenance Supplies for washing of stairwells

PARKING Maint & Repair Farm & Fleet BIm 08/29/17 S 69.66 Maintenance Tool

PARKING Rep/Mtn Building Farm & Fleet BIm 08/08/17 S 6.78 Maintenance Supplies Major Butler Lot

PARKING Rep/Mtn Building Lowes 08/14/17 S 43.35 Bag mix for sink hole repair

PARKING Rep/Mtn Building Farm & Fleet BIm 08/25/17 S 35.98 Parking Lot Supplies

PARKING Rep/Mtn Equip O Menards Normal IL 08/25/17 $ 8.82 Lock for parking key cabinet

PK ADMIN Office Supplies The UPS Store 08/30/17 $ 20.05 Shipment of surveys for Parks plan

PK ADMIN Oth Supplies The UPS Store 08/24/17 S 25.24 Shipment of surveys for Parks plan

PK ADMIN Prof Develop NRPA-Congress 07/31/17 S 535.00 NRPA conference for Eric Veal

PK ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 08/30/17 $ 42.50 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

PK MAINT Maint & Repai Mathis-Kelley Constr 08/02/17 S 75.48 Supplies for Parks

PK MAINT Office Supplies The Copy Shop 08/18/17 S 7.00 Supplies for Parks

PK MAINT Oth Supplies Lowes 08/01/17 $ 34.98 Supplies for Parks

PK MAINT Oth Supplies Lowes 08/08/17 S 119.94 Tools for Parks Maintenance

138



PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint

Rwd Worx Yard Tools
The Home Depot
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace
Avanti's Italian Rest
Lowes

Lowes

Wendell Niepagen
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Wal-Mart

Green View Garden
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Wal-Mart
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Lowes

Growing Grounds
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Reads Sporting Goods
Lowes

Midwest Sports
Lowes

Lowes

08/08/17
08/08/17
08/11/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/21/17
08/21/17
08/22/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/30/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/06/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/06/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/21/17
08/21/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

209.57
58.84
40.99

241.98
17.28
29.96
37.22

239.37

149.00
66.35

404.89

5.93
3.18
5.39
27.14
15.71
36.16
4.49
15.13
52.29

301.35
24.00
43.96
22.88

(52.29)

337.84
10.56

199.80

281.64

284.70
24.83
51.96

112.50

0.98
83.40
39.96
59.96

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Food for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for truck 719

Supplies for Parks

Plants for Parks

Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Plants for Parks

Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks

Return of Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Sunnyside Park
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Front/Allin Project
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Nets for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Tennis net center straps
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
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PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Maint
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
PK MAINT Telecomm

PK MAINT Unfrm Sup & Mnt
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PLAN Professional Develop
PLAN Professional Develop
POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Animal Food
POLICE Animal Food
POLICE Fuel NonCity Pump
POLICE Fuel NonCity Pump
POLICE Fuel NonCity Pump
POLICE Fuel NonCity Pump
POLICE Fuel NonCity Pump
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies

Academy.com
Lowes

Growing Grounds
Lowes

Lowes

Gih Globalindustrialeq
Grizzly Industrial Phone
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Wm Supercenter
Walgreens
American Planning A
ILAPA

Quality Logo Products
U Of IL Online Pay
Creative Services Of
Petco

Farm & Fleet BIm
Love's Travel

Hy Vee Gas

Hy Vee Gas
BP#97370571330
BP#8617219 Circle K
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com
Intoximeters Inc
Safariland, LLC
Safariland, LLC
Amazon.com

Lowes

08/23/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/30/17
08/30/17
08/18/17
08/19/17
08/19/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/27/17
08/13/17
08/23/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/09/17
08/21/17
08/26/17
08/28/17
08/30/17
08/21/17
08/24/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
08/30/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/08/17
08/04/17
08/17/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

76.25
31.72
229.99
117.59
85.91
1,322.22
206.89
27.95
22.47
20.73
15.36
13.85
18.37
6.68
55.45
9.97
35.22
44.99
20.00
275.00
409.29
300.00
343.95
42.99
41.99
40.44
28.23
37.60
34.34
34.80
28.69
139.50
119.00
139.20
(11.20)
233.53
7.94

All weather basketball nets
Supplies for McGraw
Plants for Plaza North

Lumber and screws for parks maintenance.

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for LLC

Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks

Verizon Wireless charges
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for Parks Maintenance
Supplies for 727 Parks

Training for professional development
Registration to APA-IL conference for Katie Simpson

Items for advertising
Career Fair registration
Giveaways for children
Food for canine

Food for canine

Fuel for marshal's vehicle
Fuel for marshal's vehicle
Fuel for marshal's truck
Fuel for squad

Fuel for marshal's vehicle
Headset for CID

Scan disks for lab
Canister for intoxilizer
Fingerprint pads

Refund of tax on fingerprint pads

Toilet paper, air freshener, garbage bags

Bug spray for building
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POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop

Amazon.com

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Amz Officesupply Com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace
Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation
Amazon Mktplace
Starcrest Cleaners
Kruger Animal Hospital
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Ready Products LLC
Evident Inc

Law Enforcement Supp
Evident Inc
Dispenserke
Dispenserke

Amazon Mktplace
Lowes

Motorola Solutions
Evident Inc

Npca

Residence Inn Lombard
Crowne Plaza SPI
Dolan Consulting Group
Dolan Consulting Group
U of | SPI

TFTT Dag

Residence Inn Lombard
Crowne Plaza SPI
Residence Inn Lombard
PP Geocell

PP Geocell

Holiday Inn

Residence Inn Lombard

08/17/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
08/26/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/13/17
08/18/17
08/19/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
07/31/17
08/30/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/09/17
08/18/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
08/24/17
08/25/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/13/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/16/17
08/21/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

336.04
57.41
46.02
85.92

148.72

138.80
52.96
12.94
71.21

(47.52)
5.70
42.00

158.09
30.60
79.50

242.42
72.22
10.42

67.48
14.94
438.00
195.00
300.00
745.20
305.10
995.00
995.00
575.00
1,800.00
763.95
(305.10)

759.00
590.00
1,190.00
305.10
759.00

Paper towels for department
Cleaner and staples

Lights bulbs for building
Janitorial supplies

CDs, binder clips, batteries
DVDs

Batteries for supply

Pens for department

Disks for departments
Refund of returned batteries
Cleaning of uniform coat
Boarding for canine

Community House cable and internet charges - August 2017

Latch for dog kennel
Lab supplies
Batteries for radios
Supplies for lab

Replacement lock for dispenser
(0.72) Tax refund on replacement lock

Tie down straps

Sockets and pliers for speed signs

Man down buttons
Lab supplies

Registration for Shively and Widmer

Hotel for trainee

Lodging for McQueen and Fever for training

Registration for Fermon
Registration for Nowers

Registration for Donath to Southern Police Institute

Registration for 2 officers

Hotel for officer at basic training
Refund of lodging for cancelled training
Hotel for officer at basic training
Registration for Dick and Swanlund
Registration for Dick and Swanlund

Lodging for chief at expo
Hotel for officer at training
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POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Rep/Mtn Building
POLICE Telecomm

POLICE Telecomm

POLICE Uniforms

PVGC Office Supplies

PVGC Oth Repair & Maint
PVGC Oth Repair & Maint
PVGC Oth Repair & Maint
PVGC Oth Supplies

PVGC Oth Supplies

PVGC Telecomm

PW ADMIN Food

PW ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
PW ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
PW ADMIN Periodicals

PW ADMIN Periodicals

PW ADMIN Periodicals

PW ADMIN Periodicals

PW ADMIN Periodicals

PW ADMIN Telecomm

PW ADMIN Telecomm

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Purchased Services

Residence Inn Lombard
Courtyard By Marriott
Towneplace Suites Joli
Professional Law Enfor
NU CPS Registration
IACP

Pk Safety Supply
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Pinmart, Inc

USPS PO

Menards Normal IL
Tractor-Supply-Co
Tractor-Supply-Co
Amazon.com

Paypal Pmcpower
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Rosie's Pub

Pyramid Printing Inc

Eb L2L Leadership Tra
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Little Caesars

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

City Of Pontiac Art & To
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con

08/24/17
08/25/17
08/26/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/09/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
08/03/17
08/25/17
08/25/17
08/03/17
08/23/17
08/30/17
08/16/17
08/08/17
08/15/17
08/09/17
08/08/17
08/20/17
08/25/17
08/31/17
08/13/17
08/30/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/22/17
08/30/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

759.00
540.52
452.00
836.00

2,550.00
350.00

1,072.00

3,096.54
335.51

25.40
23.75
69.00
22.36
(1.80)
28.85
88.82
433.28
13.00
145.58
633.99
22.33
91.26
53.03
37.82
30.05
331.69
331.02
153.76
20.67
81.17
47.10
160.30
68.74
429.00
275.00
275.00
275.00

Hotel for recruit at training

Hotel for AC Scott at training
Hotel for Maas

Registration for Albee, Beoletto, Massey, Klein
Registration for Ashbeck
Registration for chief

CO2 detectors for building
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Military pins for uniforms
Shipping for the Den

Supplies for PVG

Supplies for PVG

Refund on supplies for PVG
Supplies for PVG

Supplies for the golf course

Prairie Vista GC Cable and internet charges - July and August 2017

J. Karch Lunch - IL Municipal League PW Committee

Superintendent of Fleet Working shirts
Leadership Training Maria Basalay
Book

Book

Corporate Books

Books - J. Karch

Book - J. Karch

Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Pizza for Day Camp

Supplies for recreation programs
Supplies for recreation programs
Supplies for recreation activities
Supplies for Senior programs
Supplies for Senior activities
Senior trips admissions

Deposit for Senior Trips

Deposit for Senior Trips

Deposit for Senior Trips
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REC Oth Purchased Services
REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
SC Community Relations
SNOW & ICE Oth Supplies
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv

The Little Theatre On
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Hy Vee
Personalized Awards
Hy Vee

Wal-Mart

Praire Land Golf
Nexbelt LLC
Amazon Mktplace
Audible

Menards Normal IL
Wm Supercenter
Culver's Of BIm
Denny's Inc
Wendy's

Pizza Hut

Pizza Hut

Wm Supercenter
Chick-Fil-A

Culver's Of Lake D
Wm Supercenter
Monks Bar & Grill
Fuddruckers
Wilbar Inc
Domino's
Moosejaw Pizza
Fuddruckers
Famous Daves BBQ
Wilbar Inc

Blm Galaxy 14 Ci
Illinois State Fair
Illinois State Fair
Illinois State Fair
Amc Normal 14
Glacier Canyon LLC
Glacier Canyon LLC

08/15/17
08/01/17
08/07/17
08/15/17
08/17/17
08/20/17
08/22/17
08/18/17
08/29/17
09/01/17
08/29/17
08/04/17
08/02/17
08/02/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/11/17
08/15/17
08/18/17
08/18/17
08/27/17
08/27/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/28/17
08/02/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/27/17
08/27/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

763.88
10.61
19.06
11.39

322.36
42.95
16.23

135.95

367.34
20.75
14.95
25.05

117.38
28.57
51.50
26.20
44.20
42.20
51.79

251.74

128.73

114.92

265.42

4.59

290.00
48.16

293.59

172.36

387.10
51.24
37.00
64.49
74.99
64.49
23.96

416.08

416.08

Admission tickets for Senior trip
Supplies for recreation programs

Supplies for mini golf

Supplies for Senior programs

Softball awards.

Supplies for Senior programs
Supplies for Senior programs

Supplies for Highland
Supplies for the Den
Supplies for the Den

Book purchase made in error - To be refunded by Audible

Building Tools

Supplies for SOAR events
Food for SOAR activity
Food for SOAR program
Food for SOAR program
Food for SOAR programs
Food for SOAR programs
Snacks for SOAR event
Food for SOAR event
SOAR trip meal

Food for SOAR event
Food for SOAR trip

SOAR trip meal

Food for SOAR trip

Food for SOAR activity
Food for SOAR trip

Food for SOAR trip

SOAR meal on trip.

Food for SOAR activity

Admissions for SOAR activity

Tickets for SOAR activity
Tickets for SOAR activity
Tickets for SOAR activity

Admissions for SOAR activity

Lodging for SOAR trip
Lodging for SOAR trip
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SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Special Program Exp
SOL WASTE Oth Supplies
SOL WASTE Oth Supplies
SOL WASTE Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Prof Develop
STORM WATER Prof Develop
STORM WATER Prof Develop
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Rep/Mtn Build
STREET MNT Traffic Paint Ma
Uniform Supplies & Maint
WATER ADMIN Office Supp
WATER ADMIN Oth Supplies
WATER ADMIN Rep/Mtn Off
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER ADMIN Telecomm

Glacier Canyon LLC
Wilderness Hotel Gift
Original Wisconsin
City Of Wisconsindells
City Of Wisconsindells
Blick Art

Blick Art

Exxonmobil
Exxonmobil

Dairy Queen

The Copy Shop
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
National Stormwater
Amtrak.com
Hampton Inn Chicago
Amazon.com
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace
Farm & Fleet BIm
The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Harbor Freight Tools
Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon.com

Farm & Fleet BIm
Help

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

08/27/17
08/27/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/10/17
08/17/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
08/19/17
08/03/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
08/01/17
08/15/17
08/19/17
08/03/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/22/17
08/22/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/29/17
08/04/17
08/01/17
08/17/17
08/21/17
08/16/17
08/31/17
08/13/17
08/30/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

416.08
511.55
201.25
5.00
5.00
58.62
195.44
40.00
34.38
110.89
103.15
25.05
4.07
25.05
25.06
224.00
28.00
247.30
20.67
169.94
14.99
227.29
127.94
105.93
44.00
28.77
112.63
31.74
55.23
25.05
77.94
464.87
269.97
44.91
2,411.11
55.45
165.51

Lodging for SOAR trip

Activity passes for SOAR trip

Admissions for Wisconsin Ducks SOAR trip

Parking fee in Wisconsin Dells SOAR trip

Parking fee in Wisconsin Dells SOAR trip

Supplies for SOAR activities

Art supplies for SOAR programs

Fuel for SOAR trip

Fuel for SOAR trip

Food for Special Olympics team

Copy services

Building Tools

Parts

Building Tools

Building Tools

Gabriel Nege recertification for storm water inspector
Greg Kallevig - Transportation to Storm Water Conference in Chicago
G. Kallevig Storm water Conference Hotel Expenditure
Scoop for Ice Machine in Public Works Garage

Tools

Ice Scoop Holder - PW Garage Ice Machine

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Building Tools

Paint supplies

Work Clothing for New Employee Josh Cox per Contract
Sony DSCW800 20.1 MP Digital Cameras, qty 3

Totes for Water Work Shirts

Automate Software Maintenance renewal

Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
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WATER METER Gas/Diesel Fu

WATER PURE Lab Services
WATER PURE O Rpr & Mtn
WATER PURE O Rpr & Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Prof Develop
WATER PURE Prof Develop
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr & M
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Phillips 66

Quality Environmental
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co

El Paso Outdoor Center
Menards Normal IL
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery

Sq Illinois Potabl
Macianos Shorewood
Farm & Fleet BIm
Advance Auto Parts
Lowes

USA Blue Book

Paypal Rhythmedia
The News Gazette Inc
Amazon Mktplace
The Bug Company
Purina Mills LLC Mazuri
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
The Bug Company
Target

Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company

08/01/17
08/10/17
08/04/17
08/30/17
08/16/17
08/24/17
08/29/17
08/09/17
08/16/17
08/24/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
08/07/17
08/29/17
08/18/17
08/14/17
08/21/17
08/24/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/22/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/03/17
08/04/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/10/17
08/11/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/18/17
08/21/17
08/22/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

17.98
590.88
69.51
46.94
99.98
99.90
23.95
6.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
225.00
77.83
240.44
16.99
29.80
620.25
363.25
180.00
65.31
123.16
90.62
109.95
577.00
68.85
115.66
179.82
862.00
66.47
20.40
115.66
39.99
164.35
369.00
63.95
115.66

Gas for City Vehicle

Amber Vials, Sodium Thiosulfate
Plumbing Hardware, Ratchet Straps
Hand Tool s and Garden Hose Sprayer
Tractor Tires

Mower Blades

Spray Paint, Hand Tools

Shipping Charges for Water Samples
Shipping Charges for Water Samples
Shipping Charges for Water Samples
Shipping Charges for Water Samples
Shipping Charges for Water Samples

Illinois Potable Water Supply Operators Association Annual Fall Conference

Meal for Conference

Pre-Mixed Fuel, Torque Wrench, Tow Bar, Adapter Sleeve, Tape Measure

Fix A Flat

5 Gallon Buckets

Dechlorinating Tablets

Advertising for the Zoo

Advertising for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo activities

Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
Amphibian Reptile Gel for the Zoo
Food for animals at the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
Food for animals at the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
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Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Food

Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z00 Professional Develop
Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z00 Professional Develop
Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services

Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

Little Caesars

Schwans Home Service
Wowtoyz

Schwans Home Service
Schwans Home Service
AAA Customs Brokers
BP#9655549 Lexington
Air Canada

Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Engraving Express

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Amazon Mktplace

Wm Supercenter
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Wal-Mart

EEAI

Marathon Petro

Alg Air  767Ysl
Marathon Petro
Love's Country
Menards Normal IL
Marathon Petro
Amazon Mktplace

08/24/17
08/25/17
08/28/17
08/29/17
08/31/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/21/17
08/23/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/01/17
08/11/17
08/18/17
08/05/17
08/08/17
08/09/17
08/11/17
08/26/17
08/30/17
08/01/17
08/03/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/09/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
08/23/17
08/18/17
08/17/17
08/25/17
08/27/17
08/27/17
08/02/17
08/04/17
08/25/17

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo BV I Vo

122.46
452.00
86.11
123.16
105.14
60.00
49.25
245.32
72.68
53.25
162.00
13.00
50.00
6.53
18.23
77.22
40.86
156.62
20.94
8.31
73.33
17.00
44.23
19.46
37.15
7.36
29.79
65.99
23.50
175.00
20.00
225.50
22.74
25.03
104.66
25.00
132.17

Food for animals at the Zoo
Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo

Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
Food for animals at the Zoo

Food for Zoo program

Food for concession at the Zoo
Supplies for the the Zoo gift shop.
Food for concession at the Zoo
Food for concession for PIC
Shipment of an animal

Shipment of an animal

Shipment of an animal

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo activities
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo Maintenance
PVC pipe and foam sealant for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Name tags for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo activities
Supplies for Zoo activities
Supplies for Zoo activities
Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for Zoo activities

Environmental education association of lllinois fee.

Gas for transport of animal

Zoo travel

Fuel for Zoo travel to conference
Fuel for Zoo travel to conference
Supplies for the Zoo

Gas for transport of animal
Supplies for the Zoo
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Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
200 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Water Chemicals

Z00 Zoo Conservation Exp

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Marathon Petro
Speedway
Wendys

Amazon Mktplace
Wendys

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com
Amazon Mktplace
UPS

08/28/17 S 486.02
08/29/17 S 87.57
08/29/17 S 23.55
08/29/17 S 20.26
08/29/17 S 7.91
08/30/17 S 138.49
08/29/17 S 7.05
08/31/17 S 31.98
08/31/17 S 46.15
08/30/17 S (138.49)
08/31/17 S 34.95
08/31/17 S 21.15
09/01/17 S 284.45
08/11/17 S 119.17

TOTAL $ 158,912.30

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Fuel for Zoo travel

Fuel for Zoo travel

Food for Zoo travel

Gallon of Corid solution

Food for Zoo trip

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Refund of Supplies for the Zoo

Zoo Med PowerSun UV Mercury Vapor Lamp
Electrical tap and AA Batteries for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Shipping for the the Zoo
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
8/22/2017 Commerce 35,658.37 Capital Lease Payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Coliseum
8/22/2017 Commerce 18,573.45 Capital Lease Payment General/Lincoln Parking/Coliseum
8/24/2017 Commerce 25,839.17 Capital Lease Payment General/Sewer/Storm Water/ Solid Waste/Golf
8/31/2017 Chase 157.08 Monthly Bank Fees General
Alternative Service Casualty and Workers Compensation

8/31/2017 Concepts - JP Morgan 156,860.21 Funding Casualty Insurance

9/1/2017 IPBC 674,058.40 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health

9/8/2017 Sam's Club 3,295.80 Monthly Bill General/Golf

914,442.48

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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